

OOD item List November	
2082403	Comfort side handle assy
2337414	Spray head assy set packed
2196323	Manometer 30 kN D HAT 30 01 packed
258436	Flush cutting flange DS-FCA 60-110
2004213	Stud anchor HSA-R M12x225 145/130/95
2006184	Memory card PSA 95
2006185	Connecting cable PSA 50
2006186	Connecting cable PSA 51
2006187	Adapter PSA 96
2006191	Data module PSA 97 USB
2006200	Carrying device PSA 65
2006878	Clamping bow MAB-M8
2006879	Clamping bow MAB-M10
2007210	Clamping bow MAB-M12
2007211	Clamping bow MAB-M16
2007597	Drywall screw S-DD01B 3,5x25 M
2007598	Drywall screw S-DD01B 3,5x35 M
2007599	Drywall screw S-DD01B 3,5x41 M
2007770	Drywall screw S-DD01B 3,5x45 M
2007775	Drywall screw S-DD01Z 3,5x32 M
2007776	Drywall screw S-DD01Z 3,5x41 M
2007777	Drywall screw S-DD01Z 3,5x50 M
2007779	Drywall screw S-DS01B 3,5x25 M
2007780	Drywall screw S-DS01B 3,5x35 M
2007781	Drywall screw S-DS01B 3,5x41 M
2007782	Drywall screw S-DS01B 3,5x45 M
2007783	Drywall screw S-DS01B 3,5x55 M
2007788	Drywall screw S-DS01Z 3,5x25 M
2007789	Drywall screw S-DS01Z 3,5x35 M
2007790	Drywall screw S-DS01Z 3,5x45 M
2007791	Drywall screw S-DS01Z 3,5x55 M
2008095	Amperemeter Amprobe AC50A-D
2008133	Chuck DD-CH-BI-150/160
2008239	Hexagon nut M33-F
2008290	Hexagon nut M36-F
2008360	Flat washer A 34/60-F
2010100	Rail adapter DD-HD 30
2011723	Drywall screw S-DD01B 3,5x55 M
2012006	Extractor KUKKO 51-1
2012573	Dust extr. hood DSW-DH 1.1-2.0 kit
2012574	Dust extr. hood DSW-DH 2.1-4.0 kit
2013776	Brush PSA 75
2014595	Cable module CFS-T 15/0+3-9
2014596	Cable module CFS-T 20/0+5-12
2014597	Cable module CFS-T 30/0+13-23
2014598	Cable module CFS-T 40/0+23-33
2014599	Cable module CFS-T 60/0+34-51
2014860	Cable module CFS-T 90/0+52-78
2014861	Cable module CFS-T 120/0+79-99
2014863	Filler module CFS-T FB 12x10/0
2014889	Plug seal CFS-T RR-70 S/S
2014893	Plug seal CFS-T RR-100 S/S
2014899	Plug seal CFS-T RR-150 S/S
2014903	Plug seal CFS-T RR-200 S/S

2017020	Rail support DST-RFT-L
2017478	Tripod PRA 90
2018025	Trolley DST 10/20
2018391	Bunched-cable hol. base X-ECH-B MX
2018729	Bunched-cable hol. X-ECH 15/B MX kit
2018891	Bunched-cable hol. X-ECH 30/B MX kit
2021265	Measuring cylinder 250ML
2021266	Measuring cylinder 1000 ml GLASS TOOL
2024282	Oil sump Heavy Diamond
202568	Assembly mandrel
2028348	Mandrel
2028599	Receptacle assy
2028843	Mandrel
2030422	Assembly jig TE 2-A_02 assy
2031533	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 10.5/47
2033118	Tool holder TE 60_04
2036168	Check gauge assy
2037531	Rail support DST-RFL-L
2039143	Driver bit S-B TX25 50/2" T-HF (5)
2039151	Driver bit S-SY PH2 116/4 1/2" (5)
2039152	Driver bit S-SY PH2 116/4 1/2" (10)
2039211	Bit holder S-BH M 152/6"
2039221	Bit holder S-BH 1/4" SA
2039222	Bit holder S-BH 3/8" SA
2039296	Receptacle ST 1800-Axx_01 assy
2039308	Piston plug HIT-SZ 12
2039311	Piston plug HIT-SZ 18
2039313	Piston plug HIT-SZ 22
2039314	Piston plug HIT-SZ 24
2039316	Piston plug HIT-SZ 28
2039319	Piston plug HIT-SZ 35
2039320	Piston plug HIT-SZ 37
2039326	Piston plug HIT-SZ 42
2039331	Piston plug HIT-SZ 45
2039333	Piston plug HIT-SZ 52
2039944	Receptacle assy
2040916	Water collector sys DD-WMK-BL
2042328	Reflector rod tip POAW 45
2042700	Cable module CFS-T EX 15/0+3-9
2042701	Cable module CFS-T EX 20/0+5-12
2042702	Cable module CFS-T EX 30/0+13-23
2042703	Cable module CFS-T EX 40/0+23-33
2042704	Cable module CFS-T EX 60/0+34-51
2042705	Cable module CFS-T EX 90/0+52-78
2042706	Cable module CFS-T EX 120/0+79-99
2042734	Plug seal CFS-T RRS-70/0+23-51 S/S
2044665	Sleeve CFS-T SL 100 S/S
2044667	Sleeve CFS-T SL 150 S/S
2044668	Sleeve CFS-T SL 200 S/S
2046234	Depth gauge DD-ST30-ES
2048481	Laser module DD-ST HCL
2048482	Adapter DD-ST HCL A-HD30
2048483	Adapter DD-ST HCL A-150/160
2048484	Adapter DD-ST HCL A-120
2051256	Label DG UN 3480

2051865	Remote control DST WRC-CA assy
2051935	Saw blade guard DST-BG80 small
2056545	Drywall screw S-DS01Z 3,5x22 M
2056546	Drywall screw S-DD01Z 3,5x25 M
2058492	Assembly jig assy
2058493	Sleeve
2058495	Bearing surface assy
2058502	Sleeve
2058503	Mandrel
2058504	Mandrel
2058505	Sear assy
2058508	Support assy
2058514	Mandrel
2058515	Receptacle
2058817	I.-Channel MQ-21-R 0.2M
2059123	Seating plate
2059740	Testing rig DS TB15 - Heavy Diamond
2061860	Insert TE 30-A36_240x300
2063117	Tilt guide TB 15-22 assy
2063242	Hexagon bolt M10x65-F
2063718	Spacer MC-PI OC-A
2063738	Screw MC-S-M10
2064273	Firestop gangplate CFS-SL GP 16"/40
2064274	Firestop gangplate CFS-SL GP 24"/60
2066375	Cone
2066376	Collet
2066377	Pressure piece
2070352	Impact socket SI-S 3/8"-8
2070353	Impact socket SI-S 3/8"-10
2070360	Impact socket SI-S 3/8"-11
2070361	Impact socket SI-S 3/8"-12
2070362	Impact socket SI-S 3/8"-13
2070363	Impact socket SI-S 3/8"-14
2070364	Impact socket SI-S 3/8"-17
2070365	Impact socket SI-S 3/8"-19
2070656	Cone TE 3-C_01
2070657	Mandrel TE 3-C_01
2070687	Assembly jig TE 3-C_01 assy
2073470	Pipe ring MP-PI 67-73 M8/M10
2073471	Pipe ring MP-PI 75-80 21/2" M8/M10
2073472	Pipe ring MP-PI 81-87 M8/M10
2073473	Pipe ring MP-PI 87-92 3" M8/M10
2073474	Pipe ring MP-PI 99-105 31/2" M8/M10
2073475	Pipe ring MP-PI 107-115 4" M8/M10
2073476	Pipe ring MP-PI 120-128 M8/M10
2073477	Pipe ring MP-PI 129-134 M8/M10
2073478	Pipe ring MP-PI 135-143 5" M8/M10
2073479	Pipe ring MP-PI 149-161 M8/M10
2073480	Pipe ring MP-PI 162-170 6" M8/M10
2073481	Pipe ring MP-PI 177-182 M8/M10
2073482	Pipe ring MP-PI 192-204 M8/M10
2073483	Pipe ring MP-PI 207-219 M8/M10
2073484	Pipe ring MP-PI 218-226 8" M12
2073485	Pipe ring MP-PI 242-253 M12
2073486	Pipe ring MP-PI 272-281 10" M12

2073487	Pipe ring MP-PI 313-326 12" M12
2076317	Receptacle
2076486	Core bit C+ 25/600 SPX-T abras
2076488	Core bit C+ 30/600 SPX-T abras
2076489	Core bit C+ 32/600 SPX-T abras
2076719	Sleeve assy
2076769	Mounting plate assy
2078877	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 25/119
2082801	Testing rig DS-TB15 - HD_HNA
2083725	Seismic hinge MQS-AC-10
2083726	Seismic hinge MQS-AC-12
2083727	Seismic hinge MQS-ACD-10
2083728	Seismic hinge MQS-ACD-12
20843	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 3/8" G
20855	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 5/4/57 G
20867	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 3" C
20869	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 101.6 G
20872	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 4" C
2088190	Bearing surface assy
2088509	Wall mount PRA 72
2088736	Coupling CP680-P/M 2" CPL
2088737	Coupling CP680-P/M 3" CPL
2088739	Coupling CP680-P/M 6" CPL
2090423	Channel tie MQV-4/3D A4
2091401	Concrete nail X-C 37 P8 S23
2091404	Concrete nail X-C 42 P8 S23
2091406	Concrete nail X-C 47 P8 S23
2092130	Assembly mandrel
2094615	Wire saw DSW 3018-E 3x400V PR
2095183	Univ. cable tie holder X-UCT MX
2095239	Diamond coring tool DD 350-CA BS 230V
209556	Pin
2095656	T-head bolt HBC-C M20x125 8.8F
2095686	T-head bolt HBC-C M12x80 50R
2095688	T-head bolt HBC-C M16x50 50R
2095690	T-head bolt HBC-C M16x80 50R
2095812	Pressure piece
2097591	Cable module CFS-T 20/0+5-16
2098418	Bearing surface
2102568	Bearing surface kpl
2103083	Sleeve kpl
2103187	Reflector rod POAW 44 adapter
2104722	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 35/59
2105409	Threaded stud X-M6-7-24 B3 P7
2105858	Stud anchor HST3 M16x135 35/15
2105886	Stud anchor HST3-R M12x115 40/20 BW
2105904	Stud anchor HST3-R M8x75 -/10 BW
2107349	A.-Channel HAC-40 91/300 F
2107511	A.-Channel HAC-50 106/300 F
2110396	Rail support MQP-1/1 R-A4
2111406	Power supply unit Heavy Diamond repair
2112302	Refrig. pipe ring MRP-RPC 66 (19)
2113028	X-Change module 57 SPX-H abras
2113029	X-Change module 62 SPX-H abras
2113280	X-Change module 67 SPX-H abras

2113281	X-Change module 72 SPX-H abras
2113284	X-Change module 87 SPX-H abras
2113285	X-Change module 92 SPX-H abras
2113288	X-Change module 112 SPX-H abras
2113289	X-Change module 122 SPX-H abras
2113290	X-Change module 132 SPX-H abras
2113291	X-Change module 142 SPX-H abras
2113293	X-Change module 162 SPX-H abras
2113294	X-Change module 182 SPX-H abras
2119867	Girder MIQ-90 6m
2119982	Cutting disc AC-D 105x1.0 mm SP (50)
2121565	Hose coupling VC 36MM conical
2121980	Drilling stand DD-ST 200 L
2122497	A.-Channel HAC-40 91/1050 F
2122536	A.-Channel HAC-40 91/5800 F
2123403	Injectable mortar HIT-RE 500 V3/330/1
2124062	Measuring card
2124399	Anchor tester HAT 30 digital kit
2124423	Coupling CP680-P/M 4" CPL
2124527	Manifold adapter CFS-CID
2124816	Diamond coring tool DD 200 220-230V BS
212540	Extractor assy
2125441	Cutting disc EQD SPX 300/25 silent
2126311	Cleaner E-NOX SHINE - 20 liters
2126608	Universal joint MQP-U M12 A4
2127891	Filling set M20
2127892	Filling set M24
2127897	Filling set M20 A4 stnls
2127980	Flush anchor HKV M8x30
2131130	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 12/90
2131132	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 14/90
2131565	Hexagon screw M10x20-F
2132206	Rail support DST-RFS-L set
2135201	Center section DS-BGFT 80
2135202	Side section DS-BGFT 80 set
2135203	Center section DS-BGFT 120
2135204	Side section DS-BGFT 120 set
2138787	Lever
2141347	Insulating foam CF ISO 500+
2141423	Cable module CFS-T EX 20/0+5-16
2141906	Pipe ring saddle MQA-S-M8
2141907	Pipe ring saddle MQA-S-M10
2141908	Bored plate MQZ-P9
2145799	Sleeve TE 6-A36_04 Fan
2145834	Filtration bag DD-WMS 100 MP25 large
2146804	Load spreading bridge HAT 180 kit
2146805	Anchor tester HAT 180 access. kit
2146843	Breaker TE 500-AVR 230V
2151668	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 16/17 MP32
2152410	Extractor jig
2152471	Torque wrench Tonichi dial 200 N
2152472	Insert tool Tonichi fork 21 MM
2152473	Insert tool Tonichi fork 34 MM
2152805	Pressure piece
2152814	Mandrel

2152990	Receptacle
2153104	Receptacle assy
2154086	Bushing TE 500.3-AVR
2156392	Steel nail X-S 14 B3 MX
2157951	Dia segment 77-92 (4.1) SPX-H abras
2158266	Core bit B 102/450 SP-H
2158272	Core bit B 152/450 SP-H
2158762	Hollow wall met. anchor HTB-2 M5
2158763	Hollow wall met. anchor HTB-2-S M5x60
2159012	Core bit BI 12/320 SPX-L
2159016	Core bit BI 14/320 SPX-L
2159381	Core bit BI 16/320 SPX-L
2159382	Core bit BI 18/320 SPX-L
2159387	Core bit BI 20/320 SPX-L
2159389	Core bit BI 22/320 SPX-L
2159390	Core bit BI 24/320 SPX-L
2159394	Core bit BI 25/320 SPX-L
2159397	Core bit BI 28/320 SPX-L
2159400	Core bit BR 28/320 SPX-L
2159401	Core bit BI 30/320 SPX-L
2159406	Core bit BI 32/320 SPX-L
2159829	Sleeve DX 6_01 spring
2159830	Drilling stand DD-HD 30-CA
2160242	Slider DX 6_01 spring
2162911	Cordless rotary hammer TE 6-A22 box
2163349	Press ring NPR PR M 42
2163350	Press ring NPR PR M 54
216388	Threaded stud AM8x180 4.6 zined
216423	Threaded rod AM16x2000 4.8 zined
2164749	Filling set M24 -F
216703	Coupling nut M8x25
216704	Coupling nut M10x30
216705	Coupling nut M12x40
2167890	Receptacle DX 6_01 assy
2168368	Dia segment 37-40 (25) P-U abras
2168369	Dia segment 42-47 (25) P-U abras
2168371	Dia segment 62-67 (25) P-U abras
2168372	Dia segment 72 (25) P-U abras
2168373	Dia segment 77 (25) P-U abras
2168374	Dia segment 82-87 (25) P-U abras
2168381	Dia segment 300 (25) P-U abras
2168515	T-head bolt HBC-50/30-N M20x60 8.8F
2168516	T-head bolt HBC-50/30-N M20x80 8.8F
2168528	A.-Channel HAC-C 50/30 550 F
2168545	A.-Channel HAC-C 52/34 450 F
2168741	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M12x50 8.8F
2168742	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M12x60 8.8F
2168743	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M12x80 8.8F
2168749	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M16x125 8.8F
2168800	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M20x60 8.8F
2168801	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M20x80 8.8F
2168802	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M20x100 8.8F
2168805	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M12x60 A4-70
2168807	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M12x100 A4-70
2168810	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M16x80 A4-70

2168811	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M16x100 A4-70
2168813	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M20x60 A4-70
2168814	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M20x80 A4-70
2168815	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M20x100 A4-70
2169073	T-head bolt HBC-40/22 M12x40 8.8F
2169079	T-head bolt HBC-40/22 M16x100 8.8F
2169081	T-head bolt HBC-40/22 M12x60 A4-70
2169083	T-head bolt HBC-40/22 M16x50 A4-70
2169084	T-head bolt HBC-40/22 M16x60 A4-70
2169086	T-head bolt HBC-40/22 M16x100 A4-70
2169143	T-head bolt HBC-40/22-N M16x60 8.8F
2169144	T-head bolt HBC-40/22-N M16x80 8.8F
2169149	T-head bolt HBC-50/30-N M16x60 8.8F
2169160	T-head bolt HBC-50/30-N M16x80 8.8F
2170253	A.-Channel HAC-C 52/34 150 A4
2170254	A.-Channel HAC-C 52/34 200 A4
2170259	A.-Channel HAC-C 52/34 450 A4
2170265	A.-Channel HAC-C 40/22 250 A4
2170360	A.-Channel HAC-C 40/22 550 A4
2170392	A.-Channel HAC-C 50/30 150 A4
2170394	A.-Channel HAC-C 50/30 250 A4
2170399	A.-Channel HAC-C 50/30 550 A4
2170410	A.-Channel HAC-C 52/34 550 A4
2171082	Sleeve TE 6-A22_01
2172898	Setting tool TE-C-HFB-ST
2172899	Setting tool P-HFB-ST
2172920	Pipe clamp MP-L-I 38-45 M8/M10
2172924	Pipe clamp MP-L-I 73-82 M8/M10
2172927	Pipe clamp MP-L-I 104-114 M8/M10
2172928	Pipe clamp MP-L-I 115-128 M8/M10
2172930	Pipe clamp MP-L-I 143-156 M8/M10
2172931	Pipe clamp MP-L-I 157-170 M8/M10
2172978	Impact anchor HFB-R 6x45 15/10/5
2173062	Impact anchor HFB-R 6x65 35/30/25
2173064	Impact anchor HFB-R 6x75 45/40/35
2173074	Impact anchor HFB-A-R M6x85 55/50/45
2173075	Impact anchor HFB-A-R M6x95 65/60/55
2173082	Impact anchor HFB-HCR 6x65 35/30/25
2173085	Impact anchor HFB-HCR 6x85 55/50/45
2173100	Socket wrench SI-HFB-RS
2174559	Load distrib. plate MV-LDP 290x290 set
2177149	Receptacle 1 RTE assy
2177172	Pressing tool 12 S+V RTE
2177226	Pressing tool 7 RTE
2177241	Pressing tool 13 RTE
2177242	Pressing tool 10 RTE
2177243	Pressing tool 14 S+V RTE
2177244	Pressing tool 3 RTE
2177246	Pressing tool 3 RTE
2177248	Pressing tool 4 RTE
2177249	Tool RUKU adj. 27
2177368	Receptacle Schneckenrad RTE assy
2177374	Demonstration set TE-CX(5) 12mm sleeve
2177526	Receptacle Schnecke RTE assy
2177534	Adapter press for mag. tools

2177535	Pressing tool 20-CA sleeve RTE
2177536	Connector removal tool
2177792	Pressing tool RTE 1+2 assy
2177871	Motor extractor+stand
2177898	Tool ruku tester 26
2177941	Receptacle RTE assy
2177986	Extractor 20-CA sleeve RTE
2178011	Girder Support LI+RE
2178021	Adapter Press RTE
2178031	Receptacle 2 RTE
2179071	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 15/32
2179076	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 16/52 MP4
2179328	Drilling tool HSU ADT 220V advanced
2179333	Pipe clamp MP-L-I 20-26 M8
2179334	Pipe clamp MP-L-I 26-32 M8
2179335	Pipe clamp MP-L-I 32-38 M8
2179336	Pipe clamp MP-L-I 38-45 M8
2179338	Pipe clamp MP-L-I 54-63 M8
2180096	Extraction tool RTE 28
2180120	Aligning tool
2180269	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 3/4"-M10
2180410	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 1"-M10
2180411	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 1 1/4"-M10
2180414	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 2 1/2"-M10
2180415	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 3"-M10
2180417	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 133-M12
2180418	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 5"-M12
2180419	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 159-M12
2180420	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 6"-M12
2180421	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 219,1-M16
2182583	Accessory kit VC box
2183356	Diamond wire DS-W SI 10.5-100m MP flint
2183390	Diamond wire DS-W SI 10.5-100m HP flint
2183782	Disassembly tool Nr 25
2184063	Screw Wasserfang short assy
2184533	Hexagon screw M10x25-F DIN 933 8.8 U
2184534	Hexagon screw M12x25-F DIN 933 8.8 U
2184552	Hexagon screw M10x20 Zn DIN 933 8.8
2184771	I.-Channel MQ-21.5 2m
2184830	Pipe ring saddle MQA-H M8
2184831	Pipe ring saddle MQA-H M10
2184832	Pipe ring saddle MQA-S M6
2184833	Pipe ring saddle MQA-ST M8 x 40
2184834	Pipe ring saddle MQA-ST M8 x 60
2184835	Pipe ring saddle MQA-ST M8 x 80
2184836	Pipe ring saddle MQA-ST M8 x 100
2184837	Pipe ring saddle MQA-ST M10 x 40
2184839	Pipe ring saddle MQA-ST M10 x 80
2184840	Pipe ring saddle MQA-ST M10 x 100
2184851	Angle MQW-H2-CP
2184852	Rail support MQP-41-CP
2184853	Channel connector MQN-B
2185343	Washer LW M16
2186281	Receptacle
2186730	Extractor tool DST 20CA arm tool 21

2187224	Pawl reworking tool 02 - RTE 30A
2187420	Pawl reworking tool RTE 30
2190881	Tool case PS 300
2191426	Bearing surface 20CA RTE tool 33
2191427	Bearing surface 20CA RTE tool 34
2191428	Pressing tool 20CA RTE tool 35
2192258	Wire saw DSW 1510-CA 3x400V
2192594	Check gauge D=8-10-14mm
2195079	Support BLDC 20CA RTE Tool 37
2195450	Receptacle DST20CA motor Tool 39
2195976	Impact anchor HFB-R 6x35 5/-/-
2195977	Setting tool D-HFB-ST
2196081	Master test gauge saw blade SR6/SR30
2197347	Wall mount POA 106 Adv. layout
2199452	Pipe ring saddle MQA-M10-B
2199454	Pipe ring saddle MQA-M16-B
2199455	Bored plate MQZ-L11
2199456	Bored plate MQZ-L13
2200273	Dust lip set DGH 130
2202383	Clamping lever GX 3_01 assy
2203158	Drilling stand DD-ST 120 SFM
2203336	Taper sleeve
2203660	Flange DGH 130
2203661	Clamping element DGH 130/150
2204299	Slotted button adapter HAT 4,5-12,5mm
2204610	Threaded button adapter HAT M4-12mm
2205152	Single-pair pulley DSW-SPP
2205155	Protective cover DSW-WG 250
2206179	Pin punch DST20CA Lock pin
2206187	Extractor tool DST20CA_SA Housing assy
2206510	Receptacle DST-20CA Arm assy
2207450	Dia. polishing disc 130 SPX (6) G.50
2207451	Dia. polishing disc 130 SPX (30) G.50
2207452	Dia. polishing disc 130 SPX (6) G.100
2207454	Dia. polishing disc 130 SPX (6) G.200
2207455	Dia. polishing disc 130 SPX (30) G.200
2207456	Dia. polishing disc 130 SPX (30) G.100
2207488	Tool case SIW 9-A22 empty
2209896	Bearing block DST20CA reworking tool 47
2210140	Displacement sensor HAT 180/20 adapter
2210141	Displacement sensor HAT body long
2210360	Spares pack SIW6 Tester Elastomer
2211019	Self-drill screw S-MD05SS 5,5x102
2211433	Self-drill screw S-MD05SS 5,5x65
2211434	Self-drill screw S-MD05SS 5,5x82
2212580	Holder DST20CA arm clutch testing
2212581	Wrench DST20CA arm clutch testing
2212582	Aligning target DS tools
2214666	Flange DGH 130 M14
2216843	Mandrel
2220074	Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 20M-X 110V (16A)
2220469	Drilling tool HSU ADT F 220V advanced
2221150	Drilling tool HSU ADT D 220V advanced
2221152	Drilling tool HSU ADT A 110V advanced
2221609	Belt tensioner assembly

2222486	Plunger set CD 4 600ml
2223494	X-Scan system PS 1000 trolley
2223702	Rod setting tool TE-S PD 22
2223703	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 HDG M16x190
2223704	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M6x105
2223706	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M10x115
2223708	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M10x130 BULK
2223709	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M10x170
2223820	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M10x190
2223822	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M12x120
2223824	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M12x160 BULK
2223825	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M12x180
2223826	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M12x200
2223827	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M12x220
2223829	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M16x165
2223831	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M16x190 BULK
2223832	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M16x220
2223837	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M10x115
2223841	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M10x220
2223845	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M12x180
2223854	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M8x150
2223856	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M8x80
2223857	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M8x110
2223858	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M8x150
2223859	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M10x95
2223860	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M10x115
2223861	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M10x130
2223862	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M10x170
2223863	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M10x190
2223867	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M12x260
2223868	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M12x300
2223869	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M16x260
2223871	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M16x350
2223872	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M16x500
2223875	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M20x240 BULK
2223877	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M20x300
2223879	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M20x400
2223891	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M30x380
2223895	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M12x260
2223896	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M12x300
2223897	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M16x260
2223899	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M16x350
2223900	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M16x500
2223902	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M20x240
2223903	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M20x260
2223904	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M20x300
2223905	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M20x350
2223906	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M20x400
2223907	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M20x480
2223908	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M24x300
2223909	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M24x450
2223910	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 HDG M12x300
2223911	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 HDG M16x300
2223912	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 HDG M16x380
2223913	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 HDG M20x180

2223915	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 HDG M20x400
2223917	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 HDG M27x340
2223918	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 HDG M30x380
2223936	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M6x75
2223937	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M12x110
2223938	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M12x120
2223939	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M12x160
2223940	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M12x180
2223941	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M12x200
2223942	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M12x220
2223943	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M16x150
2223944	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M16x165
2223945	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M16x190
2223946	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M16x220
2224201	Hammer drill bit TE-C 6/11 MP32
2228206	Case DGH 130
2228240	Battery WST 24V Li-Ion
2228241	Thinner JAIBOT
2228242	Paint JAIBOT
2229027	DX Cartridge 6,8/11 M10 T titanium
2229029	DX Cartridge 6,8/11 M10 BK black
2229860	Self-drill screw S-MD03PS 5,5x32
2230162	Adjustment adapter TE-Y HVU2 M20
2230163	Adjustment adapter TE-Y HVU2 M24
2230168	Stone undercut anchor HSU-R M8x15/23
2230169	Stone undercut anchor HSU-R M8x21/23
2231115	Service reader 14/18/22/36V
2231527	Clamping claw MI-GC-M12
2232984	Clamping bracket PMA 93
2233719	Tool case AG 6D-22 empty
2234860	Seating plate SD 5000-A22
2235357	Displacement sensor HAT 30_01 kit
2235647	Sleeve
2236128	Socket wrench BX 4_01
2237090	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M16x260
2237137	T-head bolt HBC-C-N M20x150 8.8F
2237139	T-head bolt HBC-C-N M16x50 8.8F
2237143	T-head bolt HBC-C-N M16x150 8.8F
2237144	T-head bolt HBC-C-N M20x60 8.8F
2237145	T-head bolt HBC-C-N M20x80 8.8F
2239886	Anti-fall cable PMA 92
2240487	Autofeed unit DD AF-CA H 230V
2240510	Autofeed unit DD AF-CA H 110V
2242179	Tilt guide assy
2242278	Pipe clamp MP-U-I 109-115 4" M8/10
2242334	Pipe clamp MP-U 13-17 1/4" M8/10
2242340	Pipe clamp MP-U 38-42 M8/10
2242342	Pipe clamp MP-U 47-52 1 1/2" M8/10
2242344	Pipe clamp MP-U 57-62 2" M8/10
2242345	Pipe clamp MP-U 62-67 M8/10
2242350	Pipe clamp MP-U 89-95 M8/10
2242352	Pipe clamp MP-U 102-108 M8/10
2242353	Pipe clamp MP-U 109-115 4" M8/10
2242359	Pipe clamp MP-U 13-17 1/4" M8/10/1/2"
2242365	Pipe clamp MP-U 38-42 M8/10/1/2"

2242369	Pipe clamp MP-U 57-62 2" M8/10/1/2"
2242375	Pipe clamp MP-U 89-95 M8/10/1/2"
2242377	Pipe clamp MP-U 102-108 M8/10/1/2"
2243478	Cutter blade SSH CX (2) stnls
2243479	Cutter blade SSH CS 0,5-1,5(2) straight
2243811	Cutter blade SSH CC 0,5-1,5 (2) curved
2243831	Tool set SPN RL
2243832	Tool set SPN RN
2243833	Tool set SPN CN
2247639	Elevator hoist anchor point HAP 2.5 HST3
2247641	JAIBOT
2250672	Dongle BLED 112 Service
2251165	Data cable hook for 2207160 set
2251537	Tool case SIW 6-22 1/2" S empty
2251538	Tool case SIW 8-22 1/2" S empty
2252199	Threaded stud X-BT-MR M6/10 SN 8
2252504	Cordl. cable cutter NCT 45 S-22 case
2254427	Battery charger C 6-22 230V box
2254437	Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 10M-22
2254665	Testing jig Drop hammer DST 20-CA
2256714	Wall mount with magnetic bracket PMA 94
2256857	Sleeve SR 6 /SR 30
2260895	Anchor tester HAT 180 full kit
2261197	Hole saw 38mm-1 1/2" carbide tipp.
2261199	Hole saw 44mm-1 3/4" carbide tipp.
2261200	Hole saw 51mm-2" carbide tipp.
2261210	Hole saw 102mm-4" carbide tipp.
2261451	Dust bag VC 20-X/150-6 X (10) plastic
2261452	Filter VC 20/40/150-X HEPA US
2261453	Filter VC 20/40/150-X performance
2261688	Core bit B 102/430 P-U abras
2261699	Core bit B 250/430 P-U abras
2261712	Core bit BS-F 142/430 P-U abras
2261789	Core bit BI 35/320 SP-L abras
2261861	Check gauge HUS 8-10-14mm cordl.
2262098	Filter H VC 20/40-X
2262965	Bellow JAIBOT
2262967	Dust collector JAIBOT
2263110	Power cable JAIBOT
2263112	Protective cover JAIBOT
2264046	Laser receiver PMA 32
2264047	Laser receiver holder PMA 42
2264596	Tablet holder JAIBOT magnetic
2264629	Cup holder JAIBOT
2264725	Tablet holder JAIBOT RC
2264726	Transportation box JAIBOT
2264727	Robot key JAIBOT
2264728	Compartment key JAIBOT
2264729	Transportation box key JAIBOT
2266201	Rod DX 6_01
2266202	Sleeve DX 6_01 front
2266203	Extractor DX 6_01
2268364	I.-Girder MT-70 S OC
2268365	I.-Girder MT-70 OC
2268366	I.-Girder MT-80 S OC

2268367	I.-Girder MT-80 OC
2268368	I.-Girder MT-90 S OC
2268369	I.-Girder MT-90 OC
2268490	I.-Girder MT-100 S OC
2268491	I.-Girder MT-100 OC
2268492	I.-Channel MT-10
2268493	I.-Channel MT-15
2268494	I.-Channel MT-15 OC
2268495	I.-Channel MT-20
2268496	I.-Channel MT-20 OC
2268497	I.-Channel MT-30 S
2268498	I.-Channel MT-30
2268499	I.-Channel MT-30 S OC
2268500	I.-Channel MT-30 OC
2268502	I.-Channel MT-40 T
2268504	I.-Channel MT-40 T OC
2268505	I.-Channel MT-40 S
2268506	I.-Channel MT-40
2268507	I.-Channel MT-40 S OC
2268508	I.-Channel MT-40 OC
2268509	I.-Channel MT-50 S
2268510	I.-Channel MT-50
2268511	I.-Channel MT-50 S OC
2268512	I.-Channel MT-50 OC
2268513	I.-Channel MT-60 S
2268514	I.-Channel MT-60
2268515	I.-Channel MT-60 S OC
2268516	I.-Channel MT-60 OC
2268517	I.-Channel MT-40D S
2268518	I.-Channel MT-40D
2268519	I.-Channel MT-40D S OC
2268520	I.-Channel MT-40D OC
2270470	Stepped drill bit TS-BT 31-74 PFP
2271287	Bracket MT-BR-40D O4 1500 OC
2271288	Bracket MT-BR-30 300
2271289	Bracket MT-BR-30 300 OC
2271440	Bracket MT-BR-30 450
2271441	Bracket MT-BR-30 450 OC
2271442	Bracket MT-BR-40 300
2271443	Bracket MT-BR-40 300 OC
2271444	Bracket MT-BR-40 450
2271445	Bracket MT-BR-40 450 OC
2271446	Bracket MT-BR-40 1000
2271447	Bracket MT-BR-40 1000 OC
2271448	Bracket MT-BR-40D 600
2271449	Bracket MT-BR-40D 600 OC
2271450	Bracket MT-BR-40D 1000
2271451	Bracket MT-BR-40 600
2271452	Bracket MT-BR-40 600 OC
2271453	Bracket MT-BR-40D 1000 OC
2271455	Bracket MT-BR-40 O4 600 OC
2271456	Bracket MT-BR-40 O4 1000 OC
2271459	Bracket MT-BR-40D O4 600 OC
2271461	Bracket MT-BR-40D O4 1000 OC
2271464	Hose WCS-S 2500

2271512	Accessory storage bag VC 20-/40-X
2271514	Angle connector MT-C-L1
2271516	Angle connector MT-C-L1 OC
2271518	Angle connector MT-C-L2
2271519	Angle connector MT-C-L2 OC
2272040	Connector MT-C-T/1 transversal
2272042	Connector MT-C-T/1 OC transversal
2272047	Angle connector MT-C-LL1
2272049	Angle connector MT-C-LL1 OC
2272051	Angle connector MT-C-LL2
2272053	Angle connector MT-C-LL2 OC
2272054	Connector MT-C-T/2 transversal
2272055	Connector MT-C-T/2 OC transversal
2272056	Connector MT-C-T A adj transv
2272057	Connector MT-C-T A OC adj transv
2272058	Connector MT-C-T 3D/2 transversal
2272059	Connector MT-C-T 3D/2 OC transversal
2272060	Connector MT-C-T 3D/3 transversal
2272061	Connector MT-C-T 3D/3 OC transversal
2272062	Splice connector MT-ES-40
2272063	Splice connector MT-ES-40 OC
2272064	Angle connector MT-C-GS OC
2272066	Angle connector MT-C-GL OC
2272068	Angle connector MT-C-GS A OC adjustable
2272069	Angle connector MT-C-GL A OC adjustable
2272070	T-Beam MT-U-GL1 OC
2272073	Connector MT-C-GSP L OC plate
2272074	Connector MT-C-GSP T OC plate
2272075	Connector MT-C-GLP T OC plate
2272076	Splice connector MT-ES-90 OC
2272078	Splice connector MT-ES-70 OC
2272080	Twist-Lock MT-TL M10
2272082	Twist-Lock MT-TL M10 OC
2272084	Thread forming bolt MT-TFB OC
2272086	1-hole Baseplate MT-B-L
2272088	1-hole Baseplate MT-B-L OC
2272090	2-hole Baseplate MT-B-T
2272092	2-hole Baseplate MT-B-T OC
2272094	2-hole Baseplate MT-B-O2
2272096	2-hole Baseplate MT-B-O2 OC
2272098	4-hole Baseplate MT-B-O4
2272099	4-hole Baseplate MT-B-O4 OC
2272100	Baseplate MT-B-GS T OC
2272101	4-hole Baseplate MT-B-GS O4U OC
2272103	4-hole Baseplate MT-B-GL O4 OC
2272104	4-hole Baseplate MT-B-GXL O4 OC
2272106	Baseplate MT-B-GXL S1 OC
2272107	Baseplate MT-B-GXL S2 OC
2272108	Baseplate MT-B-GXL S3 OC
2272109	Starter bracket MT-B-G WS NC
2272110	Plate MT-P-GXL S1 OC
2272113	Angle brace MT-AB-L 45
2272114	Angle brace MT-AB-L 45 OC
2272115	Angle brace MT-AB-LL2 45
2272116	Angle brace MT-AB-G T OC adjustable

2273022	Case SF 4(H)-22 empty
2273027	Depth gauge DGH 130 CG 1"/25mm detach
2273028	Depth gauge DGH 130 CG 1.5"/38mm detach
2273029	Chamfer grinding hood DGH 130 CG DLX
2273030	Chamfer grinding hood DGH 130 CG vertica
2273031	Depth gauge DGH 130 CG 0.5"/13mm detach
2273254	Hexagon bolt MT-TLB
2273256	Hexagon bolt MT-TLB OC
2273584	Rod stiffener MT-S-RS OC seismic
2273585	Angle brace MT-AB-LL2 45 OC
2273587	Beam clamp MT-BC-GS T OC
2273589	Beam clamp MT-BC-GXL T OC
2273630	Twist-Lock MT-TL M8
2273631	Twist-Lock MT-TL M8 OC
2273632	Twist-Lock MT-TL M12
2273633	Twist-Lock MT-TL M12 OC
2273634	Twist-Lock MT-TL M16
2273635	Twist-Lock MT-TL M16 OC
2273636	Twist-Lock MT-TL 3/8
2273637	Twist-Lock MT-TL 3/8 OC
2273638	Twist-Lock MT-TL 1/2
2273639	Twist-Lock MT-TL 1/2 OC
2273642	Channel end cap MT-EC-30
2273643	Channel end cap MT-EC-40/50
2273644	Channel end cap MT-EC-60
2273645	Hinge MT-S-H1 M10 seismic
2273646	Hinge MT-S-H1 M12 seismic
2273647	Hinge MT-S-H2 M10 seismic
2273648	Hinge MT-S-H2 M12 seismic
2273649	Angle connector MT-S-L 40-50 seismic
2273650	Angle connector MT-S-L 60 seismic
2273651	Angle connector MT-S-L 40D seismic
2273652	Angle MT-FA-C M16 OC fixation
2273653	Plate MT-FP M6 fixation
2273654	Plate MT-FP M6 OC fixation
2273655	Plate MT-FP M8 fixation
2273656	Plate MT-FP M8 OC fixation
2273657	Plate MT-FP M10 fixation
2273658	Plate MT-FP M10 OC fixation
2273659	Plate MT-FP M12 fixation
2273670	Plate MT-FP M12 OC fixation
2273671	Plate MT-FP M16 fixation
2273672	Plate MT-FP M16 OC fixation
2273681	Angle MT-FA-G M10 3/8 OC fixation
2273682	Angle MT-FA-G M12 1/2 OC fixation
2273683	Angle MT-FA-G M16 5/8 OC fixation
2273684	Angle MT-FA-G M22 7/8 OC fixation
2273685	Angle MT-FA-G M24 1 OC fixation
2273686	Angle MT-FA-C M8 fixation
2273687	Angle MT-FA-C M8 OC fixation
2273688	Angle MT-FA-C M10 fixation
2273689	Angle MT-FA-C M10 OC fixation
2273690	Angle MT-FA-C M12 fixation
2273691	Angle MT-FA-C M12 OC fixation
2273692	Angle MT-FA-C M16 fixation

2273697	Girder end cap MT-EC-70
2273698	Girder end cap MT-EC-80
2273699	Girder end cap MT-EC-90
2273700	Girder end cap MT-EC-100
2273701	Pipe shoe MT-FPS-GL OC fixation
2273702	Pipe shoe MT-FPS-GS OC fixation
2275053	Chamfer grinding hood DGH 130 CG horizon
2275056	Depth gauge DGH 130 CG 0,75"/18mm detach
2276139	Receiver IC-RC bluetooth
2276240	Remote control IC-RM bluetooth
2276922	Shoulder strap VC 20-X/150-6 X
2276928	Diamond coring tool DD 250-CA 230V BS
2277353	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 40/22 350 F
2277355	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 40/22 450 F
2277356	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 40/22 550 F
2277368	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 40/22 350 A4
2277370	A.-Channel HAC-C P 40/22 450 A4
2277371	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 40/22 550 A4
2277378	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 50/30 350 F
2277379	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 50/30 450 F
2277380	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 50/30 550 F
2277389	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 50/30 350 A4
2277390	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 50/30 450 A4
2277391	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 50/30 550 A4
2277392	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 50/30 1050 A4
2277466	Lock MW-L 1.5
2277467	Lock MW-L 2.0
2277468	Lock MW-L 3.0
2277469	Lock MW-L 5.0
2277561	Channel lock MW-CL 2.0
2277562	Channel lock MW-CL 2.0-3.0
2277563	Eye bolt MW-EB M8x26
2277565	Eye bolt MW-EB M10x39
2277566	Eye bolt MW-EB M12x42
2277567	Deck hook MW-DH
2277568	Wire with loop MW-LP 1.5/1m
2277569	Wire with loop MW-LP 1.5/2m
2277570	Wire with loop MW-LP 1.5/3m
2277571	Wire with loop MW-LP 1.5/5m
2277572	Wire with loop MW-LP 1.5/10m
2277573	Wire with loop MW-LP 2.0/1m
2277574	Wire with loop MW-LP 2.0/2m
2277575	Wire with loop MW-LP 2.0/3m
2277576	Wire with loop MW-LP 2.0/5m
2277577	Wire with loop MW-LP 2.0/10m
2277578	Wire with loop MW-LP 3.0/1m
2277579	Wire with loop MW-LP 3.0/2m
2277580	Wire with loop MW-LP 3.0/3m
2277581	Wire with loop MW-LP 3.0/5m
2277582	Wire with loop MW-LP 3.0/10m
2278642	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M10 5.0/1m
2278645	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 1.5/1m
2278646	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 1.5/2m
2278647	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 1.5/3m
2278648	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 1.5/5m

2278649	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 1.5/10m
2278690	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 2.0/1m
2278691	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 2.0/2m
2278692	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 2.0/3m
2278693	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 2.0/5m
2278694	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 2.0/10m
2278695	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 3.0/3m
2278696	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 3.0/5m
2278697	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M10 5.0/2m
2278698	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M10 5.0/3m
2278699	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M10 5.0/5m
2278700	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M10 5.0/10m
2278703	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 3.0/1m
2278704	Wire with eyebolt MW-EB M8 3.0/2m
2278705	Eye bolt MW-EB M8 3.0/10m
2278706	Self-drill screw S-MD03PSS 5,5x25
2281867	Plate MT-FPT M8
2282190	Hexagon bolt MT-TLB 30
2282191	Hexagon bolt MT-TLB 30 OC
2282192	Plate MT-FPT M8 OC
2282193	Plate MT-FPT M10
2282194	Plate MT-FPT M10 OC
2282195	Plate MT-FPT M12
2282196	Plate MT-FPT M12 OC
2282197	Channel end cap MT-EC-20
2282198	Rod stiffener MT-S-RS seismic
2282199	Hinge MT-S-H1 M10 OC seismic
2282200	Hinge MT-S-H1 M12 OC seismic
2282201	Hinge MT-S-H2 M10 OC seismic
2282202	Hinge MT-S-H2 M12 OC seismic
2282203	Angle connector MT-S-L 40-50 OC seismic
2282204	Angle connector MT-S-L 60 OC seismic
2282205	Angle connector MT-S-L 40D OC seismic
2282212	2-hole Baseplate MT-B-O2B
2282213	2-hole Baseplate MT-B-O2B OC
2282217	Demonstration case MW Demo case
2283114	Washer MT-ZW M8 OC
2283115	Washer MT-ZW M10 OC
2283116	Washer MT-ZW M12 OC
2283117	Washer MT-ZW M16 OC
2283208	Crimping dies NCR 6T D CU 50
2283209	Crimping dies NCR 6T D CU 70
2283211	Crimping dies NCR 6T D CU 120
2283212	Crimping dies NCR 6T D CU 150
2283213	Crimping dies NCR 6T D CU 185
2283220	Crimping dies NCR 6T D AL 50
2283221	Crimping dies NCR 6T D AL 70
2283222	Crimping dies NCR 6T D AL 95-120
2283223	Crimping dies NCR 6T D AL 150
2283290	Tool case PMA 62 empty
228338	Stand-off clamp X-EMTSC 1/2" MX
2284143	Tool case SF 6(H)-22 empty
2284610	Insert tray
2284786	Adapter RC-MF-M8 47/35
2284787	Adapter RC-MR-M10 47/35

2284788	Adapter RC-MF-M10 47/35
2284789	Adapter RC-MR-M8 47/35
2287490	Adapter piece BX 3-22_03
2287558	Wire with loop MW-LP 5.0/1m
2287559	Wire with loop MW-LP 5.0/2m
2287560	Wire with loop MW-LP 5.0/3m
2287561	Wire with loop MW-LP 5.0/5m
2287562	Wire with loop MW-LP 5.0/10m
2287563	Clip MW-C
2287565	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M10x160
2287566	Anchor rod HIT-Z M8x80
2287567	Anchor rod HIT-Z M8x100
2287568	Anchor rod HIT-Z M8x120
2287569	Anchor rod HIT-Z M10x95
2287582	Allen wrench JAIBOT set
2287620	Anchor rod HIT-Z M10x115
2287621	Anchor rod HIT-Z M10x135
2287622	Anchor rod HIT-Z M10x160
2287623	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M8x80
2287624	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M8x100
2287625	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M8x120
2287626	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M10x95
2287627	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M10x115
2287628	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M10x135
2287671	Tension belt JAIBOT set
2287673	Combination wrench 19 JAIBOT
2287944	Dia blade 300/25 (6) SPX univ A
2288314	Pipe strap MP-US 18 3/8" OC
2288315	Pipe strap MP-US 22 1/2" OC
2288316	Pipe strap MP-US 28 3/4" OC
2288317	Pipe strap MP-US 34 1" OC
2288318	Pipe strap MP-US 43 1-1/4" OC
2288319	Pipe strap MP-US 49 1-1/2" OC
2288370	Pipe strap MP-US 61 2" OC
2288371	Pipe strap MP-US 77 2-1/2" OC
2288372	Pipe strap MP-US 90 3" OC
2288373	Pipe strap MP-US 102 3-1/2" OC
2288374	Pipe strap MP-US 115 4" OC
2288376	Pipe strap MP-US 169 6" OC
2288377	Pipe strap MP-US 221 8" OC
2288378	Pipe strap MP-US 275 10" OC
2288379	Pipe strap MP-US 326 12" OC
2288380	U-bolt MP-UB 21 1/2" M8
2288381	U-bolt MP-UB 26 3/4" M8
2288382	U-bolt MP-UB 33 1" M8
2288383	U-bolt MP-UB 42 1-1/4" M8
2288384	U-bolt MP-UB 48 1-1/2" M8
2288385	U-bolt MP-UB 60 2" M10
2288386	U-bolt MP-UB 76 2-1/2" M10
2288387	U-bolt MP-UB 89 3" M10
2288388	U-bolt MP-UB 102 3-1/2" M12
2288389	U-bolt MP-UB 108 M12
2288390	U-bolt MP-UB 114 4" M12
2288391	U-bolt MP-UB 133 M12
2288392	U-bolt MP-UB 139 5" M12

2288393	U-bolt MP-UB 159 M12
2288394	U-bolt MP-UB 168 6" M12
2288395	U-bolt MP-UB 219 8" M12
2288396	U-bolt MP-UB 273 10" M12
2288397	U-bolt MP-UB 324 12" M12
2288398	U-bolt MP-UB 355 14" M20
2288399	U-bolt MP-UB 406 16" M20
2288400	U-bolt MP-UB 457 18" M24
2288401	U-bolt MP-UB 508 20" M24
2288402	U-bolt MP-UB 609 24" M24
2288403	U-bolt MP-UB 21 1/2" M8 OC
2288404	U-bolt MP-UB 26 3/4" M8 OC
2288405	U-bolt MP-UB 33 1" M8 OC
2288406	U-bolt MP-UB 42 1-1/4" M8 OC
2288407	U-bolt MP-UB 48 1-1/2" M8 OC
2288408	U-bolt MP-UB 60 2" M10 OC
2288409	U-bolt MP-UB 76 2-1/2" M10 OC
2288410	U-bolt MP-UB 89 3" M10 OC
2288411	U-bolt MP-UB 102 3-1/2" M12 OC
2288412	U-bolt MP-UB 108 M12 OC
2288413	U-bolt MP-UB 114 4" M12 OC
2288414	U-bolt MP-UB 133 M12 OC
2288415	U-bolt MP-UB 139 5" M12 OC
2288416	U-bolt MP-UB 159 M12 OC
2288417	U-bolt MP-UB 168 6" M12 OC
2288418	U-bolt MP-UB 219 8" M12 OC
2288419	U-bolt MP-UB 273 10" M12 OC
2288420	U-bolt MP-UB 324 12" M12 OC
2288421	U-bolt MP-UB 355 14" M20 OC
2288422	U-bolt MP-UB 406 16" M20 OC
2288423	U-bolt MP-UB 457 18" M24 OC
2288424	U-bolt MP-UB 508 20" M24 OC
2288425	U-bolt MP-UB 609 24" M24 OC
2288768	Pipe strap MP-US 133 OC
2288769	Pipe strap MP-US 108 4" OC
2288950	Pipe strap MP-US 139 5" OC
2288951	Pipe strap MP-US 159 6" OC
2289475	Screw magazine SMD 57
2289476	Screw magazine SMD 57 NP
2289477	Screw magazine SMD 57 FM
2289918	Nut M8-F wide
2291688	Tool case SD 5000-22 empty
2294833	Tool case TE DRS 4/6 empty
2294835	Tool case TE 4-22 empty
2296214	Bag EXO-O1 / EXO-S
2296557	Power cable VC 5 13A (G1)
2296560	Power cable VC 5 16A (Y)
2296567	Accessory kit VC 20/30/40/125/150 hook
2297159	Press pin assy
2297324	Pre-filter AIC (30)
2297644	Friction ring 1/2" incl. O-Ring MP5
2298509	Dust removal system SJD 6 DRS
2299886	Diamond wire DS-W 10.5-100m SI SPX-M/H
2300088	Bored plate MQZ-L11-R modified
2300667	Reflector rod POA 57 mini

2301713	Vertical sawing device DSW-VHSD 1510-CA
2302141	Dust removal system DSH-DRS
2305010	Filter VC 4X-22/10-22/140-2-22 univ
2305011	Filter VC 4X-22/10-22/140-2-22 HEPA US
2305014	Dust bag VC 3/4-T8&10/140-22 (10) fleece
2305015	Hose 32mm x 3m anti-static
2305016	Backpack VC 3/4-T8 VC 10-22/140-2-22
2305351	Pipe clamp MP-U 141-147 M8/10
2305352	Pipe clamp MP-U 147-153 M8/10
2305354	Pipe clamp MP-U 160-166 6" M8/10
2305356	Pipe clamp MP-U 170-176 M8/10
2305357	Pipe clamp MP-U 141-147 M8/10/1/2"
2305358	Pipe clamp MP-U 147-153 M8/10/1/2"
2305360	Pipe clamp MP-U 160-166 6" M8/10/1/2"
2305362	Pipe clamp MP-U 170-176 M8/10/1/2"
2305368	Pipe clamp MP-U-I 154-160 M8/10
2305369	Pipe clamp MP-U-I 160-166 6" M8/10
2305643	Diamond wire DS-W 10.2-100m EP SP-L C&S
2305644	Diamond wire DS-W 10.2-50m EP SP-L C&S
2305645	Diamond wire DS-W 10.2-25m EP SP-L C&S
2305807	Case PLT 300 empty
2306081	Assembly jig Fuehrungsrohr
2306193	Sleeve AMR Magnet
2306419	Sleeve
2306577	Sleeve
2306690	Bearing surface assy
2306693	Extractor
2306701	Hydraulic block assy
2306776	Sleeve
2306837	Mandrel
2307006	Guide housing mach
2307038	Mandrel
2307488	Cover
2308284	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 40L 350 F
2308286	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 40L 450 F
2308290	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 50L 350 F
2308292	A.-Channel HAC-C-P 50L 550 F
2310192	Stepped drill bit TX-BT 31-74 PFP
2310199	Reflector foil POA 101 (10)
2310403	Cleaning kit X-6-Clean
2310410	Bag POA 127
2310808	Prism POA 103 (3)
2310904	Battery diagnostic device BD LOCK packed
2311108	Pusher TE 4-22 (03)
2311624	Lifting tool TE 3000-AVR_04
2312432	Shank TE-Y SH 30
2312458	Stepped drill bit 4-20 /2
2312459	Stepped drill bit M10-M40
2312750	Pusher TE 4-22 (03)
2312786	Pin
2312793	Mandrel
2312826	Magnet holder SL 2 box
2312972	Sleeve Pin Assembly
2314165	Cutting disc 125/22mm SPX metal
2314167	Cutting disc 300/25mm SPX metal

2314555	Guide wheel DSW 2005-TS set
2314644	Bearing block TE 4-22 (03)
2314930	Insert DX 6_01
2315226	Drywall screw S-DD08Z 3,5x9,5 02
2315464	Tool case ¼" SID 22V empty
2315585	Hose DWP 15-22
2315586	Wheel DWP 15-22 set
2315682	Storage wheel DSW 2005-TS bottom side
2315683	Storage wheel DSW 2005-TS upper side
2316582	Connector DWP 15-22 hose-to-tank
2316583	Connector DWP 15-22 hose-to-tool
2316592	Lubricant CFS-T LUB 500g
2316604	Bushing tool TE 4-22 (03)
2316605	Bearing block TE 4-22 (03)
2316606	Base cradle TE 4-22 (03)
2317112	Tank cap DWP 15-22
2317113	Inlet filter DWP 15-22
2317114	Tank filter DWP 15-22
2320034	Tool case TE 500-22 empty
2320119	Filter SJD 6 DRS
2320180	Connector MT-C-LDP L1 OC
2320181	Connector MT-C-T 3D/2/HL OC transversal
2320182	Load distribution plate MT-B-LDP S
2320704	Tool case CD 4-22 empty
2320750	Main filter AIC (3)
2321418	Assembly cone Stator
2321689	Battery tray DWP 15-22 cover
2322391	Clamp MT-CC-40/50 OC
2322392	Clamp MT-CC-40/50X2
2322393	Clamp MT-CC-40/50X2 OC
2322396	Clamp MT-CC-60
2322398	Clamp MT-CC-40D
2322399	Clamp MT-CC-40D OC
2322401	Clamp MT-CC-BC 40/50 OC
2322402	Clamp MT-CC-BS 40/50
2322403	Clamp MT-CC-BS 40/50 OC
2322404	Clamp MT-CC-70 OC
2322405	Channel tie MT-CT-H2
2322406	Channel tie MT-CT-H5
2322407	Channel tie MT-CT-T
2322408	Channel tie MT-CT-H4
2322409	Channel tie MT-CT-H2 OC
2322410	Channel tie MT-CT-H5 OC
2322411	Channel tie MT-CT-T OC
2322412	Channel tie MT-CT-H4 OC
2322415	Splice connector MT-ES-60
2322421	Threaded rod connector MT-FTR-LS
2322429	Clamp MT-CC-40/50
2322431	Clamp MT-CC-60 OC
2322432	Clamp MT-CC-BC 40/50
2322754	Line laser PM 2-LG
2322810	Sample box MEP box – MT system
2323246	Threaded stud X-M6-8-62 DP7 SCT B3
2323247	Threaded stud X-M6-8-52 DP7 SCT B3
2323248	Threaded stud X-M6-8-87 DP7 SCT B3

2323713	Point laser PM 2-PE kit
2323714	Carbide burr GDG-6mm bn tree
2323831	Rubber part D=245
2325193	Carbide burr GDG-6mm cylindrical
2325727	Wire hanger system X-MW MX L 6ft/2m
2325728	Wire hanger system X-MW MX L 10ft/3m
2325729	Wire hanger system X-MW MX L 20ft/6m
2325730	Wire hanger system X-MW ALH27 L 6ft/2m
2325731	Wire hanger system X-MW ALH27 L 10ft/3m
2325732	Wire hanger system X-MW ALH27 L 20ft/6m
2325733	Wire hanger system X-MW ALH32 L 10ft/3m
2325734	Wire hanger system X-MW ALH27 CL 6ft/2m
2325735	Wire hanger system X-MW ALH27 CL 10ft/3m
2325736	Wire hanger system X-MW ALH27 CL 20ft/6m
2325737	Wire hanger system X-MW ALH32 CL 10ft/3m
2325738	Wire hanger system X-MW ALH22 L 10ft/3m
2326080	Carriage DD-HD 30/AF-CA H packed
2326131	Mounting channel HMC 40/22 3050 B
2326132	Mounting channel HMC 40/22 6070 B
2326139	Mounting channel HMC 50/30 3050 B
2326140	Mounting channel HMC 50/30 6070 B
2326149	Mounting channel HMC 52/34 3050 B
2326150	Mounting channel HMC 52/34 6070 B
2327411	Clip JAIBOT PD
2327477	Extraction head JAIBOT marking nozzle
2327491	Battery JAIBOT RC
2327531	Measuring extension JAIBOT PD
2327792	Grease gun Jaibot
2327793	Lifting tool Jaibot
2328063	Flush cutting flange DST-FCF 60-110
2328064	Flange DST-CF 60 6kt -45 dry
2328105	Pressing tool DSH 600-22
2328106	Pressing tool DSH 600-22
2328107	Pressing tool DSH 600-22
2328319	Load distribution plate MT-B-LDP ME
2328465	Pressing tool DSH 600-22 set
2328466	Pressing tool DSH 600-22
2328569	Extractor Gear DSH 600-22 assy
2328612	Pressing tool DSH 600-22
2328937	Stud anchor HST4 M8x50 5
2328938	Stud anchor HST4 M8x65 5-20
2329052	Stud anchor HST4 M10x60 5-10
2329061	Stud anchor HST4 M12x75 5-10
2329066	Stud anchor HST4 M12x135 5-70
2329070	Stud anchor HST4 M12x200 5-135
2329073	Stud anchor HST4 M16x125 5-25
2329077	Stud anchor HST4 M16x190 5-90
2329083	Stud anchor HST4 M8x75 5-30 BW
2329088	Stud anchor HST4 M10x90 5-40 DN
2329089	Stud anchor HST4 M10x100 5-50 DN
2329090	Stud anchor HST4 M12x105 5-40 DN
2329091	Stud anchor HST4 M12x115 5-50 DN
2329093	Stud anchor HST4-R M8x50 5
2329094	Stud anchor HST4-R M8x65 5-20
2329098	Stud anchor HST4-R M10x60 5-10

2329106	Stud anchor HST4-R M10x180 5-130
2329107	Stud anchor HST4-R M12x75 5-10
2329112	Stud anchor HST4-R M12x135 5-70
2329118	Stud anchor HST4-R M16x125 5-25
2329122	Stud anchor HST4-R M16x190 5-90
2329130	Stud anchor HST4-R M16x145 5-45 BW
2329132	Stud anchor HST4-R M10x90 5-40 DN
2329133	Stud anchor HST4-R M10x100 5-50 DN
2329134	Stud anchor HST4-R M12x105 5-40 DN
2329135	Stud anchor HST4-R M12x115 5-50 DN
2329392	Adapter AI T320 w. wires
2329885	Hydraulic hose G1/8"
2330059	Circ. saw blade SCBM XCut Thin 165 A (5)
2330123	Circ. saw blade SCBM MU Steel 165(5)
2330126	Circ. saw blade SCBM XCut Struct 165A(5)
2330128	Flange DST-CF 60 6kt -45
2330152	Saw blade guard DS BG65 dry
2330153	Dry cut set DST 10-CA 3rd set dry
2330184	Batt.-actuated tool BX 3-SCT 02
2330308	Disassembly device assy
2330642	Hydr. fitting G1/8"
2330807	Assembly tool PS
2330818	Assembly tool
2330819	Pressure piece sensor
2330920	Connector pipe shoe MT-FPS-SF OC
2330921	Connector pipe shoe MT-FPS-GF OC
2330926	Pipe shoe MP-PS L1-1 45-51 1-1/2" OC
2331076	Connector pipe shoe MT-FPS-FF OC
2331077	Connector pipe shoe MT-FPS-FZL OC
2331078	Connector pipe shoe MT-FPS-SZ1 OC
2331079	Connector pipe shoe MT-FPS-SZ2 OC
2331080	Connector pipe shoe MT-FPS-GL1 OC
2331081	Connector pipe shoe MT-FPS-GL2 OC
2331096	Handheld digital force gauge TC1U
2331108	Measuring module adapter
2331284	Tool mini
2331293	Pressure line 70KN sensor
2331294	Assembly tool PS-P
2331322	Adapter measuring
2331323	Adapter 2 measuring
2331466	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 175/300 F
2331467	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 175/350 F
2331468	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 175/400 F
2331469	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 175/450 F
2331470	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 175/550 F
2331471	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 175/610 F
2331472	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 175/800 F
2331473	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 295/300 F
2331474	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 295/350 F
2331475	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 295/400 F
2331476	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 295/450 F
2331477	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 295/550 F
2331478	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 295/610 F
2331479	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 70 295/800 F
2331480	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 30 68/3050 F

2331481	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 30 68/5800 F
2331482	A.-Channel HAC-V 35 91/150 F
2331483	A.-Channel HAC-V 35 91/200 F
2331484	A.-Channel HAC-V 35 91/250 F
2331485	A.-Channel HAC-V 35 91/300 F
2331486	A.-Channel HAC-V 35 91/350 F
2331487	A.-Channel HAC-V 35 91/400 F
2331488	A.-Channel HAC-V 35 91/450 F
2331489	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 110/150 F
2331490	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 110/200 F
2331491	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 110/250 F
2331492	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 110/300 F
2331493	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 110/350 F
2331494	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 110/400 F
2331495	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 110/450 F
2331496	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 110/5800 F
2331497	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/550 F
2331498	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/800 F
2331499	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/1050 F
2331500	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/1300 F
2331501	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/1550 F
2331502	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/1800 F
2331503	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/2050 F
2331504	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/2300 F
2331505	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/2550 F
2331506	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/2800 F
2331507	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/5800 F
2331508	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/200 F
2331509	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/250 F
2331510	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/300 F
2331512	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/400 F
2331513	A.-Channel HAC-V 40 91/450 F
2331514	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 144/200 F
2331515	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 144/250 F
2331516	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 144/300 F
2331517	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 144/350 F
2331518	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 144/400 F
2331519	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 144/450 F
2331520	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 144/550 F
2331521	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 144/610 F
2331522	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 144/800 F
2331523	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 144/1050 F
2331524	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 71/250 F
2331525	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 71/300 F
2331526	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 71/350 F
2331527	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 71/400 F
2331528	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 71/450 F
2331529	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 71/610 F
2331530	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 94/250 F
2331531	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 94/300 F
2331532	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 94/350 F
2331533	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 94/400 F
2331534	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 94/450 F
2331535	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 94/610 F
2331536	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/250 F

2331537	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/300 F
2331539	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/400 F
2331540	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/450 F
2331541	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/550 F
2331542	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/610 F
2331543	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/800 F
2331544	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/1050 F
2331545	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/1300 F
2331546	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/1550 F
2331547	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/1800 F
2331548	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/2050 F
2331549	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/2300 F
2331550	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/2550 F
2331551	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/2800 F
2331552	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/3050 F
2331553	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 106/5800 F
2331554	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 220/250 F
2331555	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 220/300 F
2331556	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 220/350 F
2331557	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 220/400 F
2331558	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 220/450 F
2331559	A.-Channel HAC-V 50 220/610 F
2331560	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 225/300 F
2331561	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 225/350 F
2331562	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 225/400 F
2331563	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 225/450 F
2331564	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 225/550 F
2331565	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 225/610 F
2331566	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 225/1050 F
2331567	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 225/5800 F
2331568	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 183/300 F
2331569	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 183/350 F
2331570	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 183/400 F
2331571	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 183/450 F
2331572	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 183/550 F
2331573	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 183/610 F
2331574	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 183/1050 F
2331575	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 183/5800 F
2331576	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 149/300 F
2331578	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 149/400 F
2331579	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 149/450 F
2331580	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 149/550 F
2331581	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 149/610 F
2331582	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 149/1050 F
2331583	A.-Channel HAC-V 60 149/5800 F
2331584	A.-Channel HAC-V 70 175/300 F
2331586	A.-Channel HAC-V 70 175/400 F
2331588	A.-Channel HAC-V 70 175/550 F
2331589	A.-Channel HAC-V 70 175/610 F
2331590	A.-Channel HAC-V 70 175/800 F
2331591	A.-Channel HAC-V 70 175/1050 F
2331592	A.-Channel HAC-V 70 175/5800 F
2331593	A.-Channel HAC-V 70 295/300 F
2331594	A.-Channel HAC-V 70 295/350 F
2331595	A.-Channel HAC-V 70 295/400 F

2331596	A.-Channel HAC-V 70 295/450 F
2331597	A.-Channel HAC-V 70 295/550 F
2331598	A.-Channel HAC-V 70 295/610 F
2331599	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 144/300 F
2331600	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 144/350 F
2331601	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 144/400 F
2331602	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 144/450 F
2331603	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 144/610 F
2331604	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 144/800 F
2331605	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 144/2800 F
2331606	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 71/300 F
2331607	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 71/350 F
2331608	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 71/400 F
2331609	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 71/450 F
2331610	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 71/610 F
2331611	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 94/300 F
2331612	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 94/350 F
2331613	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 94/400 F
2331614	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 94/450 F
2331615	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 94/610 F
2331616	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 106/300 F
2331617	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 106/350 F
2331618	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 106/400 F
2331619	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 106/450 F
2331620	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 106/550 F
2331621	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 106/610 F
2331622	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 106/800 F
2331623	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 106/2800 F
2331624	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 220/300 F
2331625	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 220/350 F
2331626	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 220/400 F
2331627	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 220/450 F
2331628	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 220/550 F
2331629	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 50 220/610 F
2331630	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 30 68/200 F
2331631	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 30 68/250 F
2331632	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 30 68/300 F
2331633	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 30 68/550 F
2331634	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 30 68/800 F
2331635	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 30 68/1050 F
2331636	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 30 68/1300 F
2331637	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 30 68/1550 F
2331638	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 30 68/2050 F
2331639	A.-Channel HAC-V-T 30 68/2300 F
2331707	Valve PE
2331708	Spring tool
2331716	Valve mini
2331750	Assembly tool Mini 18V
2331827	Stop drill bit TE-C-HSC-B 14x40
2331842	Mixing paddle NMX-MP 120 M14
2332781	Baseplate MT-B-G AS OC
2332783	Connector MT-C-GLP X A OC
2332784	Connector MT-C-GLP T A OC
2332785	Connector MT-C-GSP T A OC
2332786	Connector MT-C-GSP L A OC

2332787	Baseplate MT-B-GS AB OC
2332788	Screw MT-CTAB OC
2332789	Connector MT-CTR-GS M12 OC
2332790	Connector MT-CTR-GS M16 OC
2332791	Connector MT-CTR-GS 1/2 OC
2332792	Connector MT-CTR-GS 5/8 OC
2332793	Connector MT-CTR-GL M12 OC
2332794	Connector MT-CTR-GL 1/2 OC
2332795	Connector MT-CTR-GL 5/8 OC
2332796	Connector MT-CTR-GL M16 OC
2332797	Screw MT-CTAB
2333232	Check gauge HUS 12-16mm cordl.
2333236	Pressure hose DSW-APH 10m
2334272	Driver bit S-B TX45 7/16" 70 IMP-W (5)
2335623	Connector DS-WCC 9.2-11mm (10) set
2335624	Connector DS-WCC 9.2-11mm (20) set
2335627	Guide wheel DSW-W 245 assy packed
2337445	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-14 S
2337446	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-14 L
2337447	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-38 S
2337448	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-38 L
2337452	Rubber inlay MT-RI 20 m
2337453	Rubber inlay MT-RI 10 cm
2337454	Rubber inlay MT-RI 2 cm
2337733	Switch cover HAT sensor
2337735	Support HAT 30/50 shear testing
2338760	Setting tool TE-CX(5) sleeve setting too
2339693	Power supply unit DD AF-CA H 01 adapter
2340141	Dongle BL 654 service
2340421	Sleeve TE 4-22 (03)
2341256	Chuck TE-C
2342189	Pin DS-WCC-P 9.0x2.6
2342389	Bipod POA 58
2342480	Calibration tool TE-C Jaibot
2342538	Calibrating Prism
2343106	Detent ring DX 6_01 fastener guide
2343193	Demonstration case (X-)MW HNA
2343196	Connector MT-C-PS 5/8 OC
2343197	Connector MT-C-PS 7/8 OC
2343198	Connector MT-C-PS 1-1/4 OC
2343199	Plate MT-P-G S1 OC
2343280	Plate MT-P-G S2 OC
2343281	Plate MT-P-G S3 OC
2343282	Baseplate MT-B-GL O4C OC
2343283	Twist-Lock MT-TL M6
2343284	Twist-Lock MT-TL M6 OC
2343743	Arm pad EXO-S
2344198	Printed circuit board assy packed
2345215	Release lever CDM
2345353	Plate MT-P-GM S1 OC set
2345354	Plate MT-P-GM S2 OC set
2345355	Plate MT-P-GM S3 OC set
2346085	Torque tool S-BT 1/4" - 16Nm
2346395	Angle brace MT-AB A set adjustable
2346396	Angle brace MT-AB A OC set adjustable

2346600	Adapter Vacuum Tester
2347690	Drilling stand DD-ST 22 110/150/160 SFL
2347795	Flat washer A 13.5/44 ISO7094 zincd
2347988	Rebar HAC-V50 589/300F XT
2347989	Rebar HAC-V50 589/350F XT
2348130	Rebar HAC-V50 589/400F XT
2348131	Rebar HAC-V50 589/450F XT
2348132	Rebar HAC-V50 589/550F XT
2348133	Rebar HAC-V50 589/610F XT
2348134	Rebar HAC-V-T50 589/300F XT
2348135	Rebar HAC-V-T50 589/350F XT
2348136	Rebar HAC-V-T50 589/400F XT
2348137	Rebar HAC-V-T50 589/450F XT
2348138	Rebar HAC-V-T50 589/550F XT
2348139	Rebar HAC-V-T50 589/610F XT
2348140	Rebar HAC-V-70 820/300F XT
2348141	Rebar HAC-V-70 820/350F XT
2348142	Rebar HAC-V-70 820/400F XT
2348143	Rebar HAC-V-70 820/450F XT
2348144	Rebar HAC-V-70 820/550F XT
2348145	Rebar HAC-V-70 820/610F XT
2348146	Rebar HAC-V-T70 820/300F XT
2348147	Rebar HAC-V-T70 820/350F XT
2348148	Rebar HAC-V-T70 820/400F XT
2348149	Rebar HAC-V-T70 820/450F XT
2348150	Rebar HAC-V-T70 820/550F XT
2348151	Rebar HAC-V-T70 820/610F XT
2348543	Adapter DD-ASH
2348637	Sleeve Mitnehmer
2349468	Adapter PMA 20 adapter
2349647	Screw bit
2349856	Connector MQP TS 8" X-BT
2350880	Threaded stud S-BT-MF MT W10/15 AN 6 HL
2351393	Neck support EXO-S
2351399	Wall saw blade DS-BT 800x4.8/1" MCL+
2351484	Adapter PDT CLIF 3.0 TAB
2351518	Adapter PDT CLIF 3.0 BA
2351519	Adapter PDT CLIF 3.0 HV
2351560	Wall saw blade DS-BT 600x4.8/60H HCL
2351561	Wall saw blade DS-BT 600x5.1/60H HCL
2351562	Wall saw blade DS-BT 650x4.8/60H HCL
2351563	Wall saw blade DS-BT 650x5.1/60H HCL
2351564	Wall saw blade DS-BT 800x4.8/60H HCL
2351565	Wall saw blade DS-BT 800x5.1/60H HCL
2351566	Wall saw blade DS-BT 900x4.8/60H HCL
2351567	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1000x4.5/60H HCL
2351568	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1200x4.5/60H HCL
2351569	Wall saw blade DS-BT 800x4.8/60H HCL+
2351588	Wall saw blade DS-BT 800x4.8/1" HCL+
2351590	Wall saw blade DS-BT 600x4.8/60H LCS
2351591	Wall saw blade DS-BT 650x4.8/60H LCS
2351592	Wall saw blade DS-BT 800x4.8/60H LCS
2351593	Wall saw blade DS-BT 900x4.5/60H LCS
2351594	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1000x4.5/60H LCS
2351595	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1200x4.5/60H LCS

2351608	Wall saw blade DS-BT 600x4.8/60H MCS
2351609	Wall saw blade DS-BT 600x5.1/60H MCS
2351610	Wall saw blade DS-BT 650x4.8/60H MCS
2351611	Wall saw blade DS-BT 650x5.1/60H MCS
2351612	Wall saw blade DS-BT 800x5.6/60H MCS
2351613	Wall saw blade DS-BT 800x4.8/60H MCS
2351614	Wall saw blade DS-BT 800x5.1/60H MCS
2351615	Wall saw blade DS-BT 900x4.8/60H MCS
2351616	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1000x5.1/60H MCS
2351617	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1000x4.5/60H MCS
2351618	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1200x5.1/60H MCS
2351619	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1200x4.5/60H MCS
2351620	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1500x4.3/60H MCS
2351621	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1600x4.3/60H MCS
2351661	Wall saw blade DS-BT 600x4.8/60H MCL
2351662	Wall saw blade DS-BT 600x5.1/60H MCL
2351663	Wall saw blade DS-BT 650x4.8/60H MCL
2351664	Wall saw blade DS-BT 650x5.1/60H MCL
2351666	Wall saw blade DS-BT 800x5.1/60H MCL
2351667	Wall saw blade DS-BT 900x4.8/60H MCL
2351668	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1000x4.5/60H MCL
2351669	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1200x4.5/60H MCL
2351753	Wall saw blade DS-BT 800x4.8/60H MCS SIL
2351754	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1000x4.5/60H MCS SI
2351755	Wall saw blade DS-BT 1200x4.5/60H MCS SI
2352770	Neck pad EXO-S
2353468	Flange univ assy.set
2353801	Connector MT-PCC-G M8/M10 OC
2353802	Connector MT-B-GL EDB OC set
2353803	Connector MT-B-GL EDB A OC
2353804	Connector MT-B-GS EDB OC set
2353805	Connector MT-B-GS EDB A OC
2353806	Connector MT-BRL-EDB M12
2353807	Connector MT-BRL-EDB M16
2353808	Connector MT-BRS-EDB M12
2353809	Connector MT-BRS-EDB M16
2353810	Connector MT-B-EDB A OC
2353811	Baseplate MT-B GL AB OC
2354155	Connector MT-PCC-G M16 OC
2354483	Support D45/B38/L40
2354484	Pusher D27,5/B22/L38
2354557	Torque wrench UR Arm set packed
2355606	Pusher Ball Bearing
2357233	Diamond cup wheel 125/5" SPX turbo A
2357234	Diamond cup wheel 125/5" SPX (6) turbo A
2357235	Tool case DGH 130-22 empty
2357260	Mandrel
2357261	Sleeve
2358236	Baseplate MT-B-O2B 60D
2358237	Baseplate MT-B-O2B 60D OC
2358379	Cordl. concrete grinder DGH 130-22
2360039	Anchor rod HAS-U HCR M10x140 1N/1W
2360610	Anchor rod HAS-U HCR M16x180 1N/1W
2360723	Circ. saw blade SCBM XCut Struc 125 (5)
2361016	Bearing surface TE 600-AVR 01 assy

2361018	Mandrel TE 600-AVR 01
2361021	Band saw blade SP 44-7/8" 24
2361143	Centering piece TE 600-AVR 01
2361262	Gauge connector Water Circle
2361263	Gauge connector Air Circle
2361366	Mandrel TE 600-AVR 01
2361367	Mandrel TE 600-AVR 01
2361441	Stud holder S-SH BT M8
2361442	Stud holder S-SH BT M10/W10
2361689	Dust bag SC 6WP-22
2361738	Receptacle bearing shield assy
2361741	Circ. saw blade SCBW WUR SPX 165 A
2361743	Circ. saw blade SCBW WUR SPX 165 A (5)
2361745	Tool case SC 6WP-22 empty
2362242	Holder TE 600-AVR 01 assy
2362706	Channel MT-30D
2362707	Channel MT-30D OC
2362708	Channel MT-30D S
2362709	Channel MT-30D S OC
2362800	Channel MT-60D
2362801	Channel MT-60D OC
2362802	Channel MT-60D S
2362803	Channel MT-50D
2362804	Channel MT-50D S
2362805	Channel MT-40D U
2362806	Channel MT-40 U
2362807	Channel MT-50D U
2362808	Channel MT-50 U
2363250	Blade STR 4-22 M6
2363251	Blade STR 4-22 M8
2363254	Int. conc. vibrator NCV 38x1500-1.5x5
2366157	Blade SB 6-22 cover
2368501	Plunge cut blade SMT BiM hardwood
2368502	Plunge cut blade SMT BiM metal
2368503	Plunge cut blade SMT S+ carbide tipp.
2368504	Plunge cut blade SMT SM BiM w/s
2368506	Plunge cut blade SMT S+65 BiM w/s
2368507	Blade SMT BiM Saw
2368508	Scraper SMT HCS
2368509	Blade SMT Saw carbide tipp.
2368510	Sanding disc SMT carbide tipp.
2368511	Backing pad SMT
2369715	Angle grinder AG 125-20SE 230V box
2370098	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M36x500 1N/1W
2371148	Parallel guide SC 6WP-22
2371235	Assembly jig Wall Saws
2372898	Mandrel TE 600-AVR 01
2373332	Receptacle assy
2373672	X-Change module+ 132 SPX-L abras
2373796	Band saw SB 6-22 plate
2374137	Recip. saw blade SPX-C 15 8 metal
2374139	Recip. saw blade SPX-C 23 8 metal
2374141	Recip. saw blade SPX-C 30 8 metal
2374182	Tool bag SL 10-22
237449	Stop drill bit TE-Y-HDA-B 20x100

2374501	Washer holder X-WH B4 01
2374502	Washer holder X-WHC B4 01
2374503	Fastener guide X-FG B4-FE 01
2375416	Mandrel
2375600	Press ring 36
2378832	Depth gauge STR 4-22
2378833	Parallel guide STR 4-22
2378834	Dust collector STR 4-22
2378836	Rubber foot SL 10-22
238000	Saw blade guard DS-BG 65
2381341	Filling set M24 A4 stnls
238160	Impact anchor HPS-1 8/0x25
2381638	Sanding sheet SMT 4xp80,4xp120,2xp240
2383883	Inspection card S-IC BT
2384229	Dia blade 125/22 SPX metal/PVC
2386181	Impact socket SI-S 3/8"-15 S
2386286	Sleeve TE 50-22
2386379	Tool holder EXO-T-22 L-shaped
2386420	Tool holder EXO-T-22 I-shaped
2386421	Bag EXO-T-22
2389950	Circ. saw blade SCBW FF SPX 165 A
2389951	Circ. saw blade SCBW FF SPX 165 A (5)
2389954	Circ. saw blade SCBF PCD SPX 165
2389955	Circ. saw blade SCBF PCD SPX 165 (5)
2390125	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M16x3000
2390128	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M20x3000
2390129	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M24x3000
2390193	Anchor rod HAS A4 M16x3000
2390274	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M8x1000
2390278	Anchor rod HAS A4 M8x1000
2390284	Anchor rod HAS A4 M8x3000
2390285	Anchor rod HAS A4 M10x3000
2390286	Anchor rod HAS A4 M12x3000
2390287	Anchor rod HAS A4 M20x3000
2390288	Anchor rod HAS A4 M24x3000
2390293	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M27x1000
2390294	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M30x1000
2390295	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M33x1000
2390296	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M36x1000
2390297	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M39x1000
2390298	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M8x3000
2390299	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M10x3000
2390300	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M12x3000
2393229	Measuring jig SIW4, SIW6, SIW8
2394313	Dust extr. hood SMT 6-22
2395585	Cable module TU600 OBD Type B standard
2396840	Bracket PMA 99 magnetic
2399058	Circ. saw blade SCBW WU SPX 305
2399575	Rotating laser PR 4-22
2399631	Automatic tripod PRA 91
2399637	Channel connector MT-C-LL1 FL
2399638	Channel connector MT-C-Q1 FL
2399639	Baseplate MT-B-T FL
2399660	Baseplate MT-B-O2 FL
2399661	Channel connector MT-C-LL2 FL

2399662	Seismic hinge MT-S-H1 FL M10
2399663	Seismic hinge MT-S-H1 FL M12
2399664	Angle connector MT-S-L FL seismic
2399665	Baseplate MT-B-L FL
2399666	Channel connector MT-C-L2E FL
2399667	Clamp MT-CC-40/50 FL
2399668	Channel connector MT-C-T/2 FL
2399669	Channel connector MT-ES-40 FL
2399672	Channel connector MT-C-LL1 FL OC
2399673	Channel connector MT-C-Q1 FL OC
2399674	Baseplate MT-B-T FL OC
2399675	Baseplate MT-B-O2 FL OC
2399676	Channel connector MT-C-LL2 FL OC
2399677	Baseplate MT-B-L FL OC
2399678	Channel connector MT-C-L2E FL OC
2399679	Clamp MT-CC-40/50 FL OC
2399680	Channel connector MT-C-T/2 FL OC
2399681	Channel connector MT-ES-40 FL OC
2399682	Fast-Lock MT-FL OC
2399683	Fast-Lock MT-FL
2399684	Pipe ring saddle MT-AS M8
2399685	Pipe ring saddle MT-AS M10
2399686	Pipe ring saddle MT-AS M8 OC
2399687	Pipe ring saddle MT-AS M10 OC
2400064	Adapter AI T320 TaS w. cable ties
2401711	Layout point laser PM 2-PG / POA 70
2402232	Dust bag VC 3/4-T15 (10) plastic
2402234	Dust bag VC 3/4-T15 (10) fleece
2402236	Tank VC 3/4-T15
2402237	Tank VC 3/4-T8
2402694	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 37/119
2402695	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 1 1/2"-47"
2402696	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 40/119
2402698	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 45/119
2402699	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 1 3/4"-47"
2403897	Demonstration case TU600
2404511	Clamping bow repair set
2408111	Adapter A12_PR2HS Replacement PCB
2410627	Adapter NRC 6-22
2411140	Flange DGH 130-22
2411282	Core bit B 52/320 SPX-A speed
2411283	Core bit B 57/320 SPX-A speed
2411284	Core bit B 62/320 SPX-A speed
2411285	Core bit B 67/320 SPX-A speed
2411286	Core bit B 72/320 SPX-A speed
2411287	Core bit B 77/320 SPX-A speed
2411288	Core bit B 82/320 SPX-A speed
2411289	Core bit B 87/320 SPX-A speed
2411290	Core bit B 92/320 SPX-A speed
2411291	Core bit B 102/320 SPX-A speed
2411292	Core bit B 107/320 SPX-A speed
2411293	Core bit B 112/320 SPX-A speed
2411294	Core bit B 122/320 SPX-A speed
2411295	Core bit B 127/320 SPX-A speed
2411296	Core bit B 132/320 SPX-A speed

2411297	Core bit B 142/320 SPX-A speed
2411298	Core bit B 152/320 SPX-A speed
2411299	Core bit B 162/320 SPX-A speed
2411319	Circ. saw blade NRC Xcut 110/4.3" A (5)
2411718	Continuous bag VC-CB 20/40/150-X
2411747	Cutter blade VC-CB (4)
2412606	Cylinder HAT 500-C packed
2412654	Concrete nail X-C 27 B4 MX bulk
2412656	Concrete nail X-C 32 B4 MX bulk
2412760	Concrete nail X-C 45 B4 MX bulk
2412761	High performance nail X-P 17 B4 MX
2412764	High performance nail X-P 20 B4 MX
2412767	High performance nail X-P 24 B4 MX
2412772	Steel nail X-S 14 B4 MX
2415104	Circ. saw blade SCBW FF SPX 305 A
2415326	Holder AI T320 cordl metal
2415553	Pump HAT 500-P kit
2418760	Tool Spring Compression SM 60-22 01
2418811	Powder-actuated tool DX 6 MX
2420842	Diamond coring tool DD 250-CA 110V
2421726	Check gauge SC 6WP-22 01
2421896	Recip. saw blade SPX 30 10 (10) metal
2422175	Recip. saw blade SPX 23 10 (10) metal
2422183	Recip. saw blade SPX 15 10 (10) metal
2422187	Demonstration box HST4 kit
2422261	Recip. saw blade SPX 15 10 (3) metal
2422262	Recip. saw blade SPX 23 10 (3) metal
2422263	Recip. saw blade SPX 30 10 (3) metal
2423387	Firestop flute filler CFS-HFF
242375	Assembly tool GRIFF
2427263	Receptacle X-PT B4
2427264	Holder B4
2428754	Tile chisel TE-C TI 18/4
2428755	Tile chisel TE-C TI 18/6
2428756	Tile chisel TE-C TI 25/8
2428757	Joint chisel TE-C JO 25
2428758	Shank TE-H17 SH 28
2428759	Asphalt chisel TE-H AC 42/12.5
2429005	Brick channel chisel TE-C CB 25/2
2429006	Clay spade chisel TE-H SP 50
2429007	Rod setting tool TE-H RD 2
2429008	Concrete channel chisel TE-Y CC 28/2.8
2429009	Rod setting tool TE-Y RD 3/4"
2429750	Tile chisel TE-C TI 18/8
2429751	Floor scraper TE-C FS
2429752	Rod setting tool TE-S RD 3/4"
2429753	Rod setting tool TE-S RD 7/8"
2429754	Ballast tamper TE-S TB 60
2429755	Floor scraper TE-S FS
2429756	Brick channel chisel TE-Y CB 28/3.6
2429757	Joint chisel TE-Y JO 28
2429758	Rod setting tool TE-Y RD 5/8"
2429800	Joint chisel TE-C JO 18/0.8
2429801	Shank TE-H SH 40
2429802	Rod setting tool TE-S RD 1"

2429803	Clay spade chisel TE-S SP 50
2429805	Tile chisel TE-Y TI 50/12
2429807	Rod setting tool TE-Y RD 1/2"
2429808	Rod driver head TE-Y/S RH 5/8"
2429809	Rod driver head TE-Y/S RH 3/4"
2429810	Rod setting tool TE-H RD 2.5
2429811	Tamper plate TE-H TP 20x20
2429812	Rod setting tool TE-S RD 5/8"
2429813	Tile chisel TE-S TI 50/12
2429815	Floor scraper TE-Y FS
2429816	Brick channel chisel TE-Y CB 28/2.2
2429817	Clay spade chisel TE-Y SP 50
2429818	Shank TE-Y SH 30
2429820	Rod setting tool TE-Y RD 1"
2429821	Rod driver head TE-Y/S RH 1/2"
2429826	Flat chisel TE-Y FM 36
2429827	Flat chisel TE-S FM 36
2429828	Pointed chisel TE-C SM 25
2429829	Scaling chisel TE-C SC 25/4
2429830	Tamper plate TE-Y/S TP 15x15
2429831	Rod driver head TE-Y/S RH 1.5
2429832	Rod driver head TE-Y/S RH 2.5
2429837	Flat chisel TE-C FM 25
2429840	Rod driver head TE-Y/S RH 2
2429845	Scaling chisel TE-Y SC 36/5
2429847	Pointed chisel TE-S SM 36
2429848	Scaling chisel TE-H SC 40/8
2430330	Pointed chisel TE-Y SM 36
2430331	Scaling chisel TE-S SC 36/8
2430759	Angle connector MT-C-GL HA OC
2430769	Gusset plate MT-C-GLP L A OC
2430772	Connector MT-AS B M12 OC
2430773	Connector MT-AS B M16 OC
2430774	Connector MT-HL M10 OC
2430775	Angle connector MT-C-GS HA OC
2430776	I.-Girder MT-90H OC
2431072	Connector MT-HL M16 OC
2431073	I.-Girder MT-90H S OC
2431074	Chip collector NRC 6-22 consumables
2431080	Connector MT-THB OC
2431090	Connector MT-HL M12 OC
244252	Extension tube 6" CP 680-P 2"
244253	Extension tube 6" CP 680-P 3"
244254	Extension tube 6" CP 680-P 4"
244255	Extension tube 6" CP 680-P 6"
2443383	Adapter PDT CLIF 3.0 TAB-CEC (01)
2451538	Mandrel
2452798	Seating plate TE 600-AVR 01
246913	2-hole Baseplate MGS 2-M10
246914	2-hole Baseplate MGS 2-M12
246932	2-hole Baseplate MGS 2-R-M16
248209	Slide connector MSG 1,75 M8/10D
248210	Slide connector MSG 1,75 M12/16D
254706	Pipe ring MP-SRN 60 M10 stnls
260359	Impact anchor HPS-1 R 6/5x30

260369	Impact anchor HPS-1 4/0x20
261876	Chuck jaw DS-WJ MK8 set
261877	Chuck jaw DS-WJ MK7 set
269829	Receptacle assy
269854	Sleeve
269911	Receptacle
273386	Butterfly conduit clip X-DFB 25 MX
279358	Tool suspension
284385	I.-Channel MQ-21-D-HDG plus 6m
284388	Bracket MQK-21/300-R
285296	Guide rail extension DD-HD30-XT30
285532	Set of screws M6, M8, M10, M12, M16
285556	Threaded rod adapter M8
286102	Channel tie MQV-72
303989	I.-Channel MQ-21-R 6m
303990	I.-Channel MQ-21-RA2 3m
303992	I.-Channel MQ-41-R 3m
303994	I.-Channel MQ-41-RA2 3m
303995	I.-Channel MQ-41-RA2 6m
303996	I.-Channel MQ-52-R 3m
303997	I.-Channel MQ-52-R 6m
303998	I.-Channel MQ-21 D-R 3m
303999	I.-Channel MQ-21 D-R 6m
304000	I.-Channel MQ-21 D-RA2 3m
304001	I.-Channel MQ-21 D-RA2 6m
304002	I.-Channel MQ-41D-R 3m
304004	Bracket MQK-21/450-R
304005	Bracket MQK-41/300-R
304006	Bracket MQK-41/450-R
304007	Bracket MQK-41/600-R
304008	Bracket MQK-21 D/450-R
304009	Bracket MQK-41 D/750-R
304010	Angle brace MQK-SL-R
304011	Angle brace MQK-SK-R
304016	Wing nut MQM-M10-R
304017	Wing nut MQM-M12-R
304018	Wing nut MQM-F1/4"-R
304021	Pipe ring saddle MQA-M8-R
304023	Pipe ring saddle MQA-M12-R
304024	Pipe ring saddle MQA-M16-R
304028	Baseplate MQG-2-M16-R
304029	Baseplate MQG-2-1/2"-R
304030	Baseplate MQG-2-3/4"-R
304032	Connector MQV-2/2 D-R
304033	Rail support MQV-2/2 D-14-R
304034	Connector MQV-3/2 D-R
304035	Connector MQV-3/3 D-R
304037	Connector MQV-12-R
304048	Rail support MQP-82-R
304051	2-hole Angle MQW-2-R
304052	3-hole Angle MQW-3-R
304053	3-hole Angle MQW-3/45-R
304055	8-hole Angle MQW-8/90-R
304056	8-hole Angle MQW-8/45-R
304058	Angle MQW-S/1-R

304060	Clamp MQB-21-R
304061	Clamp MQB-41-R
304062	Clamp MQB-52-R
304063	Clamp MQB-82-R
304067	Beam clamp MQT-21-41-R
304068	Beam clamp MQT-52-82-R
304069	Beam clamp MQT-C23-R
304070	Bored plate MQZ-L7-R
304071	Bored plate MQZ-L9-R
304072	Bored plate MQZ-L11-R
304073	Bored plate MQZ-L13-R
304074	Bored plate MQZ-L17-R
304085	Bracing component MQ3D-A-R
304096	I.-Channel MQ-21-F 3m
304101	I.-Channel MQ-41-HDG plus 6m
304107	I.-Channel MQ-21 D-F 3m
304110	I.-Channel MQ-41 D-F 6m
304118	Bracket MQK-41/1000-F
304150	Connector MQV-2/2 D-F
304165	Rail support MQP-21-72-F
304166	Rail support MQP-82-F
304190	Beam clamp MQT-21-41-F
304196	Bored plate MQZ-L9-F
304197	Bored plate MQZ-L11-F
304198	Bored plate MQZ-L13-F
304258	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI-F 1/2"
304259	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI-F 3/4"
304260	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI-F 1"
304261	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI-F 1 1/4"
304262	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI-F 1 1/2"
304263	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI-F 54/57
304264	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI-F 2"
304267	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI-F 80/84
304268	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI-F 3"
304269	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-M-F 1/2"
304270	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-M-F 3/4"
304271	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-M-F 1"
304272	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-M-F 1 1/4"
304273	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-M-F 1 1/2"
304274	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-M-F 54/57
304275	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-M-F 2"
304277	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-M-F 2 1/2"
304278	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-M-F 3"
304345	Fastening hook 50/1.5" - 160/6"
304346	Fastening hook 180/7" - 250/10"
304776	Threaded rod AM16x1000-F 4.8
304884	Connector MQV-UB-M12
304886	Connector MQV-PS
305144	Hand strap PSA 63
305535	Depth gauge DD-HD30-ES
305540	Crosspiece DD-HD30-CC
305940	Jack screw DD-HD30-SL
319362	Concrete adhesive tape PUA 90
339300	Tool set DS WS
339793	Threaded rod AM8x1000 4.8 zined

339795	Threaded rod AM10x1000 4.8 zincd
341818	Clamp-type test probe
341819	Clamp-type test probe
341820	Clamp-type test probe
341821	Clamp-type test probe
341916	Pliers
342408	Connection end TE-Y
342802	Bearing surface
342803	Mandrel
342832	Pin long
342833	Pin short
358502	Extractor 22.5-30mm assy
360473	Sleeve
361789	Ceiling hanger X-HS M8 U32 P8 S15
361790	Ceiling hanger X-HS M10 U32 P8 S15
361857	Angle MQR
362082	Extractor 8.5-10 assy
362083	Extractor 10-13 assy
362144	Extractor 13-18 assy
362145	Extractor 18-22.5 assy
362150	Extractor 30-38 assy
362151	Slide 1/2" 20G UNF assy
363559	Sear assy
367586	Pipe
367606	Assembly jig assy
367840	Assembly jig assy
367887	Bearing surface rotor
367954	Sleeve
368844	Mandrel
368845	Mandrel
368847	Mandrel
368848	Sleeve
368853	Sleeve
368854	Receptacle assy
368855	Support
368856	Mandrel
369602	I.-Channel MQ-21 D 6m
369606	I.-Channel MQ-124X D 6m
369610	Bracket MQK-41/450
369611	Bracket MQK-41/600
369612	Bracket MQK-41/1000
369615	Bracket MQK-72/450
369617	Bracket MQK-21 D/300
369620	Bracket MQK-41 D/1000
369634	Pipe ring saddle MQA-3/4"
369649	Rail support MQP-45
369653	Rail support MQP-124
369657	3-hole Angle MQW-3/45
369671	Clamp MQB-82
369676	Beam clamp MQT-41-82
369677	Beam clamp MQT-82-124
369681	Bored plate MQZ-L17
369691	Shear brace MQZ-SS
369696	Angle MQ3D-W45
370597	Bracket MQK-41/3/600

371379	Cleaning kit DX 76/860-ENP
372044	Pipe ring MP-MRI 68/72 M10 stnls
372045	Pipe ring MP-MRI 2 1/2" M10 stnls
372046	Pipe ring MP-MRI 78/84 M10 stnls
372048	Pipe ring MP-MRI 101,6 M12 stnls
372049	Pipe ring MP-MRI 4" M12 stnls
372050	Pipe ring MP-MRI 117 M12 stnls
372051	Pipe ring MP-MRI 125 M12 stnls
372052	Pipe ring MP-MRI 133 M12 stnls
372053	Pipe ring MP-MRI 5" M16 stnls
372055	Pipe ring MP-MRI 6" M16 stnls
372056	Pipe ring MP-MRI 177,8 M16 stnls
372057	Pipe ring MP-MRI 193,7 M16 stnls
372058	Pipe ring MP-MRI 212 M16 stnls
372059	Pipe ring MP-MRI 219,1 M16 stnls
372230	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 125 M16
372236	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 193.7 M16
372244	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 355 M16
372246	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 406 M16
372248	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 508 M16
372272	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 2" M10/M12
372273	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 2 1/2" M10/M12
372274	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 3" M10/M12
372276	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 125 M16
372277	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 133 M16
372278	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 5" M16
372279	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 159 M16
372281	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 177.8 M16
372282	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 193.7 M16
372284	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 219 M16
372287	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 275 M16
372288	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 324 M16
372290	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 355 M16
372291	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 368 M16
372292	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 406 M16
372293	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 457 M16
372294	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 508 M16
372295	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 2" 3/4"
372296	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 2 1/2" 3/4"
372297	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 3" 3/4"
372298	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 4" 3/4"
372299	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 125 3/4"
372300	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 133 3/4"
372301	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 5" 1"
372302	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 159 1"
372303	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 6" 1"
372304	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 177.8 1"
372305	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 193.7 1"
372306	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 210 1"
372307	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 219 1"
372308	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 244.5 1"
372309	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 267/274 1"
372310	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 275 1"
372311	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 324 1"
372312	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 326 1"

372313	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 355 1"
372315	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 406 1"
372316	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 457 1"
372317	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 508 1"
372615	Angle MW-MX 2"-6"
372772	Angle MW-MX 178-508
3733000	Firestop CP 642 315mm-Dia.
3733818	Firestop CP 642 350mm-Dia.
3733819	Firestop CP 642 400mm-Dia.
373795	I.-Channel MQ-52 3m
373799	I.-Channel MQ-52-72 D 3m
374186	Pipe ring MP-SRNI 17 M8 stnls
374187	Pipe ring MP-SRNI 21 M8 stnls
374188	Pipe ring MP-SRNI 27 M8 stnls
374189	Pipe ring MP-SRNI 34 M8 stnls
374192	Pipe ring MP-SRNI 42 M10 stnls
374194	Pipe ring MP-SRNI 57 M10 stnls
374195	Pipe ring MP-SRNI 60 M10 stnls
374197	Pipe ring MP-MR 66/70 M10 stnls
374198	Pipe ring MP-MR 2 1/2" M10 stnls
374201	Pipe ring MP-MR 101.6 M12 stnls
374202	Pipe ring MP-MR 4" M12 stnls
374203	Pipe ring MP-MR 117 M12 stnls
374204	Pipe ring MP-MR 125 M12 stnls
374205	Pipe ring MP-MR 133 M12 stnls
374206	Pipe ring MP-MR 5" M16 stnls
374207	Pipe ring MP-MR 159 M16 stnls
374208	Pipe ring MP-MR 6" M16 stnls
374209	Pipe ring MP-MR 177.8 M16 stnls
374210	Pipe ring MP-MR 193.7 M16 stnls
374211	Pipe ring MP-MR 212 M16 stnls
374212	Pipe ring MP-MR 219.1 M16 stnls
374213	Pipe ring MP-MRXI 244.5 M16 stnls
374214	Pipe ring MP-MRXI 273 M16 stnls
374215	Pipe ring MP-MRXI 280 M16 stnls
374216	Pipe ring MP-MRXI 324 M16 stnls
374217	Pipe ring MP-MRXI 326 M16 stnls
374218	Pipe ring MP-MRXI 355 M16 stnls
374219	Pipe ring MP-MRXI 406 M16 stnls
374220	Pipe ring MP-MRXI 457 M16 stnls
374221	Pipe ring MP-MRXI 508 M16 stnls
374897	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 2" M10/M12
374898	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 2 1/2" M10/M12
374899	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 3" M10/M12
374900	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 4" M16
374901	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 125 M16
374902	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 133 M16
374903	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 5" M16
374904	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 159 M16
374905	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 6" M16
374906	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 177.8 M16
374907	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 193.7 M16
374908	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 210 M16
374909	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 219 M16
374910	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 244.5 M16

374911	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 267/274 M16
374912	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 275 M16
374913	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 324 M16
374914	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 326 M16
374915	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 355 M16
374916	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 368 M16
374917	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 406 M16
374918	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 457 M16
374919	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI-F 508 M16
374943	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 2" M10/M12
374944	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 2 1/2" M10/M1
374945	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 3" M10/M12
374946	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 4" M16
374947	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 125 M16
374948	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 133 M16
374949	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 5" M16
374950	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 159 M16
374951	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 6" M16
374952	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 177.8 M16
374953	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 193.7 M16
374954	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 210 M16
374955	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 219 M16
374956	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 244.5 M16
374957	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 267/274 M16
374958	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 275 M16
374959	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 324 M16
374960	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 326 M16
374961	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 355 M16
374963	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 406 M16
374964	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 457 M16
374965	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX-F 508 M16
376258	Fixed point baseplate MFP-GP-R M16
380919	Round steel brush HIT-RB 28
382894	Adapter DS TS
3831155	T-head bolt HBC-C-N M20x100 8.8F
383588	Forming nail X-CT 47 MX
3843062	Fabrication of ROCKWOOL 1000x132x60/D160
385832	Sleeve anchor HLC 16x140/90
385835	Sleeve anchor HLC 20x150/95
385857	Sleeve anchor HLC-SK 6,5x65/40
386213	Ceiling hanger X-HS M6 U19 P8 S15
386214	Ceiling hanger X-HS M8 U19 P8 S15
386215	Ceiling hanger X-HS M10 U19 P8 S15
386219	Ceiling hanger X-HS M8 U22 P8 S15
386220	Ceiling hanger X-HS M10 U22 P8 S15
386228	Ceiling clip X-CC U16 P8
386402	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 8-12 M8/M10
386419	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 129-137 M8/M10
386420	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 137-145 M8/M10
386421	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 145-155 M8/M10
386423	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 163-172 M8/M10
386424	Resid. pipe ring MP-H 16-20 M8/M10
386425	Resid. pipe ring MP-H 20-25 M8/M10
386426	Resid. pipe ring MP-H 25-31 M8/M10
386427	Resid. pipe ring MP-H 31-38 M8/M10

386428	Resid. pipe ring MP-H 38-45 M8/M10
386429	Resid. pipe ring MP-H 45-52 M8/M10
386431	Resid. pipe ring MP-H 59-66 M8/M10
386432	Resid. pipe ring MP-H 66-74 M8/M10
386433	Resid. pipe ring MP-H 74-83 M8/M10
386438	Resid. pipe ring MP-H119-127 M8/M10
386439	Resid. pipe ring MP-H127-137 M8/M10
386440	Resid. pipe ring MP-H137-145 M8/M10
386441	Resid. pipe ring MP-H145-155 M8/M10
388359	Universal joint MQP-U M12 - F
388360	Universal joint MQP-U M16 - F
388612	Sprinkler pipe hanger LH 1/2" M10
388613	Sprinkler pipe hanger LH 3/4" M10
388614	Sprinkler pipe hanger LH 1" M10
388619	Sprinkler pipe hanger LH 3" M10
388622	Sprinkler pipe hanger LH 8" M12
39173	Adapter piece
39397	Bearing surface
400890	Fork
400891	Fork
402535	Connection end
404421	Mandrel
404422	Extension
404423	Receptacle
406261	Mandrel
406291	Threaded rod connector
406297	Sleeve
406603	Extractor TE 1500 assy
406634	Bearing surface
406637	Sleeve
406727	Cone
406866	Assembly jig
406870	Extractor jig
408761	Self-drill screw S-MD01ZW 5,5x19
416942	Wood screw S-WS16S 4,0x30
416943	Wood screw S-WS16S 5,5x40
416944	Wood screw S-WS16S 5,5x 50
416945	Wood screw S-WS16S 5,5x60
416946	Wood screw S-WS16S 5,5x75
416947	Wood screw S-WS16S 5,5x100
418749	I.-Channel MM-C-30 2m
418760	Pipe ring saddle MM-S M8
418769	Channel washer MM-CW M8
418777	T-head bolt MM-ST M8x40
428719	Mandrel
429062	Mandrel
430580	Tool set DST-TS10/20
431860	A.-Channel HAC-70 175/300 F
433534	T-head bolt HBC-B M12x40 4.6F
75804	Sleeve
2095689	T-head bolt HBC-C M16x60 50R
2127985	Flush anchor HKV 1/4"x25
2139638	X-Change barrel B 142/430-X
2143928	Guide rail SC GR-1400 2B kit
2151631	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 12/61

2151632	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 12.5/17
2151633	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 12.5/22
2151664	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 12/27 MP32
2151678	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 12/22 MP50
2159207	X-Change module 142 SPX-L abras
2163567	Diamond cup 150/6" SPX univ
2168318	Core bit BS-F 37/430 P-U abras
2168319	Core bit BS-F 42/430 P-U abras
2168377	Dia segment 127-132 (25) P-U abras
2168379	Dia segment 172-202 (25) P-U abras
2168380	Dia segment 225-250 (25) P-U abras
2168390	Core bit BS-F 47/430 P-U abras
2168392	Core bit BS-F 62/430 P-U abras
2168393	Core bit BS-F 72/430 P-U abras
2168394	Core bit BS-F 77/430 P-U abras
2168395	Core bit BS-F 82/430 P-U abras
2168396	Core bit BS-F 92/430 P-U abras
2168399	Core bit BS-F 112/430 P-U abras
2168400	Core bit BS-F 122/430 P-U abras
2168401	Core bit BS-F 127/430 P-U abras
2168402	Core bit BS-F 132/430 P-U abras
2168404	Core bit BS-F 162/430 P-U abras
2168405	Core bit BS-F 172/430 P-U abras
2168406	Core bit BS-F 202/430 P-U abras
2168407	Core bit BS-F 225/430 P-U abras
2168408	Core bit BS-F 250/430 P-U abras
2168409	Core bit BS-F 300/430 P-U abras
2179072	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 15/52
2184504	Hexagon nut M8 Zn DIN 934 8
2184525	Hexagon nut M10-F DIN 934 8
2184530	Flat washer 10 10,5x20x2-F ISO 7089 200
2184773	I.-Channel MQ-21.5 6m
2190149	Diamond wire DS-W SI 10.5-100m C F2 MP
2190151	Diamond wire DS-W SI 10.5 C F2 MP
2194349	Elec. connector X-BT-ER M6/7 SN 8
2194351	Elec. connector X-BT-ER M8/7 SN 8
2197629	Stepped drill bit TX-BT 4.7/7-150
2197931	Stepped drill bit TX-BT 4.7/7-110
2206280	Press jaws NPR PM M 22 mini
2206736	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 26/48, 1"-18"
2207190	Scaling chisel TE-YX SC 36/5
2207193	Scaling chisel TE-YX SC 50/12
2212767	Firestop sleeve CFS-SL GA M
2212768	Firestop sleeve CFS-SL GA L
2223873	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M20x180
2223882	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M24x450
2241789	Water management sys DD-WMS 100 BLE 110V
2242235	Pipe clamp MP-U 128-134 M8/10/1/2"
2242332	Pipe clamp MP-U 135-141 5" M8/10/1/2"
2242335	Pipe clamp MP-U 16-20 3/8" M8/10
2242336	Pipe clamp MP-U 20-24 1/2" M8/10
2242337	Pipe clamp MP-U 25-29 3/4" M8/10
2242338	Pipe clamp MP-U 30-34 1" M8/10
2242339	Pipe clamp MP-U 34-38 M8/10
2242341	Pipe clamp MP-U 42-47 1 1/4" M8/10

2242343	Pipe clamp MP-U 52-57 M8/10
2242346	Pipe clamp MP-U 67-72 M8/10
2242347	Pipe clamp MP-U 72-77 2 1/2" M8/10
2242348	Pipe clamp MP-U 77-82 M8/10
2242349	Pipe clamp MP-U 83-89 3" M8/10
2242351	Pipe clamp MP-U 95-101 M8/10
2242354	Pipe clamp MP-U 115-121 M8/10
2242355	Pipe clamp MP-U 121-127 M8/10
2242356	Pipe clamp MP-U 128-134 M8/10
2242357	Pipe clamp MP-U 135-141 5" M8/10
2242360	Pipe clamp MP-U 16-20 3/8" M8/10/1/2"
2242361	Pipe clamp MP-U 20-24 1/2" M8/10/1/2"
2242362	Pipe clamp MP-U 25-29 3/4" M8/10/1/2"
2242363	Pipe clamp MP-U 30-34 1" M8/10/1/2"
2242364	Pipe clamp MP-U 34-38 M8/10/1/2"
2242366	Pipe clamp MP-U 42-47 1 1/4" M8/10/1/2"
2242367	Pipe clamp MP-U 47-52 1 1/2" M8/10/1/2"
2242368	Pipe clamp MP-U 52-57 M8/10/1/2"
2242370	Pipe clamp MP-U 62-67 M8/10/1/2"
2242371	Pipe clamp MP-U 67-72 M8/10/1/2"
2242372	Pipe clamp MP-U 72-77 2 1/2" M8/10/1/2"
2242373	Pipe clamp MP-U 77-82 M8/10/1/2"
2242374	Pipe clamp MP-U 83-89 3" M8/10/1/2"
2242376	Pipe clamp MP-U 95-101 M8/10/1/2"
2242378	Pipe clamp MP-U 109-115 4" M8/10/1/2"
2242379	Pipe clamp MP-U 115-121 M8/10/1/2"
2242380	Pipe clamp MP-U 121-127 M8/10/1/2"
2254761	Shank TE-H SH 40
2254769	Scaling chisel TE-HX SC 40/8
2254770	Scaling chisel TE-HX SC 50/8
2262134	Injectable mortar HY 200-R V3 330/2
2276134	Overvoltage protector serv. set
2301771	Wall saw DST 10-CA 3x400V PR
2301777	Wall saw DST 10-CA 3x400V EC
2305353	Pipe clamp MP-U 153-159 M8/10
2305355	Pipe clamp MP-U 166-172 M8/10
2305359	Pipe clamp MP-U 153-159 M8/10/1/2"
2305361	Pipe clamp MP-U 166-172 M8/10/1/2"
2305995	Connector DS-WCC 9.2-11mm (5) set
2323710	Tool bag S
2323711	Tool bag M
2323712	Tool bag L
2325247	Backing pad DGH 130
2329054	Stud anchor HST4 M10x80 5-30
2329056	Stud anchor HST4 M10x100 5-50
2329059	Stud anchor HST4 M10x160 5-110
2329060	Stud anchor HST4 M10x180 5-130
2329063	Stud anchor HST4 M12x105 5-40
2329065	Stud anchor HST4 M12x125 5-60
2329068	Stud anchor HST4 M12x165 5-100
2329071	Stud anchor HST4 M12x260 35-195
2329074	Stud anchor HST4 M16x135 5-35
2329078	Stud anchor HST4 M16x220 5-120
2329079	Stud anchor HST4 M16x260 5-160
2329084	Stud anchor HST4 M10x100 5-50 BW

2329085	Stud anchor HST4 M12x115 5-50 BW
2329086	Stud anchor HST4 M16x145 5-45 BW
2329102	Stud anchor HST4-R M10x100 5-50
2329109	Stud anchor HST4-R M12x105 5-40
2329114	Stud anchor HST4-R M12x165 5-100
2329115	Stud anchor HST4-R M12x180 5-115
2329119	Stud anchor HST4-R M16x135 5-35
2329124	Stud anchor HST4-R M16x260 5-160
2329127	Stud anchor HST4-R M8x75 5-30 BW
2329128	Stud anchor HST4-R M10x100 5-50 BW
2329129	Stud anchor HST4-R M12x115 5-50 BW
2331823	Stop drill bit TE-C-HSC-B 16x40
2331824	Stop drill bit TE-C-HSC-B 18x50
2331825	Stop drill bit TE-C-HSC-B 18x60
2331826	Stop drill bit TE-C-HSC-B 20x60
2331828	Stop drill bit TE-C-HSC-B 14x50
2341080	Hammer drill bit TE-C 1/4"-6" MP8
2341093	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 1/2"-12"
2344446	Controller PLC 400
2345766	Threaded stud S-BT-GF M8/7 AN 6 HL
2345767	Threaded stud S-BT-GR M8/7 SN 6 HL
2345768	Threaded stud S-BT-MF M8/7 AN 6 HL
2345769	Threaded stud S-BT-MF M8/15 AN 6 HL
2346060	Threaded stud S-BT-MF M10/15 AN 6 HL
2346061	Threaded stud S-BT-MF W10/15 AN 6 HL
2346062	Threaded stud S-BT-MR M8/7 SN 6 HL
2346063	Threaded stud S-BT-MR M8/15 SN 6 HL
2346064	Threaded stud S-BT-MR M10/15 SN 6 HL
2346065	Threaded stud S-BT-MR W10/15 SN 6 HL
2346066	Threaded stud S-BT-MR M8/7 SN 6 HL AL
2346067	Threaded stud S-BT-MR M8/15 SN 6 HL AL
2346068	Threaded stud S-BT-MR M10/15 SN 6 HL AL
2346069	Threaded stud S-BT-MR W10/15 SN 6 HL AL
2346070	Elec. connector S-BT-EF M8/15 AN 6 HL
2346071	Elec. connector S-BT-EF M10/15 AN 6 HL
2346072	Elec. connector S-BT-EF W10/15 AN 6 HL
2346073	Elec. connector S-BT-ER M8/15 SN 6 HL
2346074	Elec. connector S-BT-ER M10/15 SN 6 HL
2346075	Elec. connector S-BT-ER W10/15 SN 6 HL
2346079	Elec. connector S-BT-ER M10 HC 120 HL
2346080	Elec. connector S-BT-ER W10 HC 4/0 HL
2346083	Stepped drill bit TS-BT 5.3-65 S
2346084	Stepped drill bit TS-BT 5.3-95 S
2348154	Stepped drill bit TS-BT 5.3 HC
2348330	High performance nail X-P 17 B3 MX
2348331	High performance nail X-P 20 B3 MX
2348332	High performance nail X-P 24 B3 MX
2348919	Wall saw DST 20-CA 3x400V PR
2349025	Wall saw DST 20-CA 3x400V EC
2349078	Grating disc X-FCM 28/33
2349120	Grating disc X-FCM 38/43
2349134	Grating disc X-FCM-R 32/37
2349135	Grating disc X-FCM-R 38/43
2349136	Grating disc X-FCM-R 48/53
2349151	Grating disc X-FCM 48/53

2349156	Grating disc X-FCM-F 48/53
2350548	Threaded stud S-BT-GR M8/7 SN 6 HL AL
2350549	Threaded stud S-BT-MF MT M10/15 AN 6 HL
2351665	Wall saw blade DS-BT 800x4.8/60H MCL
2352711	Flat chisel TE-HX17 FM 45
2356748	Compressor DSW 230V
2357763	Reflector rod tip POAW 45
2363097	Cordl. drill driver SBT 6-22 box
2365716	Cordl. metal screwdr. ST 2000-22 case
2373132	Mixer CP 620-M
2378314	Laser receiver PRA 20
2378316	Laser receiver PRA 20G
2378318	Remote contr./laser rec. PRA 30
2390127	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M24x1000
2390165	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M8x1000
2390171	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M27x1000
2390172	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M30x1000
2390173	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M33x1000
2390174	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M36x1000
2390175	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M39x1000
2390176	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M8x3000
2390177	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M10x3000
2390178	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M12x3000
2390179	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M16x3000
2390180	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M20x3000
2390181	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M24x3000
2390182	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M27x3000
2390183	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M30x3000
2390184	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M33x3000
2390185	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M36x3000
2390186	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M39x3000
2390187	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M10x1000
2390188	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M12x1000
2390189	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M16x1000
2390190	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M20x1000
2390191	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M24x1000
2390192	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M27x1000
2390275	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M30x1000
2390276	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M33x1000
2390277	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M36x1000
2390279	Anchor rod HAS A4 M10x1000
2390280	Anchor rod HAS A4 M12x1000
2390281	Anchor rod HAS A4 M16x1000
2390282	Anchor rod HAS A4 M20x1000
2390283	Anchor rod HAS A4 M24x1000
2390289	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M10x1000
2390290	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M12x1000
2390291	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M16x1000
2390292	Anchor rod HAS 5.8 M20x1000
2390411	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M39x1000
2395870	Dia segment 35-40 (25) P-U
2395871	Dia segment 42-47 (25) P-U
2395873	Dia segment 52-67 (25) P-U
2395875	Dia segment 72-77 (25) P-U
2395876	Dia segment 82-87 (25) P-U

2395877	Dia segment 92-102 (25) P-U
2395878	Dia segment 107-122 (25) P-U
2395879	Dia segment 127-132 (25) P-U
2395880	Dia segment 142-162 (25) P-U
2395881	Dia segment 172-202 (25) P-U
2395882	Dia segment 225-250 (25) P-U
2395883	Dia segment 300 (25) P-U
2398669	Fire protec. cab. coating CP 679A Plus
2399574	Case POA 66
2399633	Laser receiver holder PRA 83 (02)
2401714	Prism POA 20
2411721	Dust bag VC 20-X/150-6 X (10) fleece
2411722	Dust bag VC 40-X/150-10 X (10) fleece
2415328	Dust extractor VC 4LX-22 & T8 (10)
2417755	Powder-actuated tool DX 6 F8
369599	I.-Channel MQ-72 6m
11267	Setting tool TE-C-HSC-MW16
12585	Hex skt hd cap screw M8X30
15506	Safety anchor HSC-AR M12x60/20
15507	Safety anchor HSC-A M12x60/20
1829	Bushing head TE-Y/S BH 4x4
1908	Tamping plate TP-STP 150/150
1952	Drill bit extension TE-FY-E35
1953	Drill bit extension TE-FY-E60
1954	Drill bit extension TE-FY-E85
2003832	Cleaning kit DX 351
2004113	Stud anchor HSA-F M8x55 5/-/-
2004114	Stud anchor HSA-F M8x70 20/10/-
2004115	Stud anchor HSA-F M8x85 35/25/-
2004118	Stud anchor HSA-F M10x68 5/-/-
2004119	Stud anchor HSA-F M10x83 20/10/-
2004126	Stud anchor HSA M8x130 80/70/40
2004151	Stud anchor HSA M10x133 70/60/30
2004153	Stud anchor HSA M10x168 105/95/65
2004158	Stud anchor HSA M12x175 95/80/45
2004159	Stud anchor HSA M12x205 125/110/75
2004160	Stud anchor HSA M12x225 145/130/95
2004165	Stud anchor HSA M16x232 135/120/80
2004171	Stud anchor HSA-F M10x113 50/40/10
2004172	Stud anchor HSA-F M12x85 5/-/-
2004173	Stud anchor HSA-F M12x100 20/5/-
2004174	Stud anchor HSA-F M12x115 35/20/-
2004175	Stud anchor HSA-F M12x145 65/50/15
2004176	Stud anchor HSA-F M12x225 145/130/95
2004177	Stud anchor HSA-F M16x102 5/-/-
2004178	Stud anchor HSA-F M16x137 40/25/-
2004179	Stud anchor HSA-F M16x182 85/70/30
2004200	Stud anchor HSA-R M8x105 55/45/15
2004204	Stud anchor HSA-R M10x113 50/40/10
2004205	Stud anchor HSA-R M10x133 70/60/30
2004206	Stud anchor HSA-R M10x153 90/80/50
2004207	Stud anchor HSA-R M12x85 5/-/-
2004210	Stud anchor HSA-R M12x145 65/50/15
2004211	Stud anchor HSA-R M12x175 95/80/45
2004214	Stud anchor HSA-R M16x102 5/-/-

2004215	Stud anchor HSA-R M16x117 20/5/-
2004216	Stud anchor HSA-R M16x137 40/25/-
2004217	Stud anchor HSA-R M16x182 85/70/30
2004221	Stud anchor HSA-R2 M12x115 35/20/-
2004222	Stud anchor HSA-R2 M16x137 40/25/-
2004400	Extractor
2004615	FS Intumescent sealant CFS-IS
2005043	Cont. SCM assy packed
2005221	Diamond coring tool DD 160 110V
2005640	Dispenser HDM 330 box
2005641	Dispenser HDM 500 box
2005843	Dispenser CFS-DISP
2005949	Extractor V.2.0
2006083	Reference grid PSA 12
2006085	Reference grid PSA 14
2006089	Mains adapter PUA 81
2006182	Battery pack PSA 81
2006183	Battery pack PSA 82
2006373	Column swivel DD-ST-150/160-RR
2006843	Carbon brush 220-240V Service packed
2007056	Cartridge holder HIT-CB 330
2007503	X-Scan system PS 1000
2007687	Handwheel DD-HW-3A
2007688	Handwheel DD-HW-2A
2007689	Depth gauge DD-ST-150/160-DG
2008131	Chuck DD-CH-Arod-150/160
2008181	Comfort side handle DD-SH-150
2008236	Hexagon nut M24-F
2008237	Hexagon nut M27-F
2008238	Hexagon nut M30-F
2008282	Flat washer A 28/50 zined
2008283	Flat washer A 31/56 zined
2008286	Flat washer A 42/72 zined
2008287	Flat washer A 25/44-F
2008288	Flat washer A 28/50-F
2008399	Flat washer A 21/37-F
2016633	Water collector holder DD-ST-150/160-WCH
2017811	Flange Outside packed
2018149	Extractor assy
2018328	Slider assy
2018411	Anchor rod HIT-Z M12x105
2018412	Anchor rod HIT-Z M12x140
2018413	Anchor rod HIT-Z M12x155
2018415	Anchor rod HIT-Z M12x196
2018416	Anchor rod HIT-Z M16x155
2018418	Anchor rod HIT-Z M16x205
2018419	Anchor rod HIT-Z M16x240
2018420	Anchor rod HIT-Z M20x215
2018421	Anchor rod HIT-Z M20x250
2018429	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M12x105
2018430	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M12x140
2018431	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M12x155
2018433	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M12x196
2018434	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M16x155
2018435	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M16x175

2018436	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M16x205
2018439	Anchor rod HIT-Z-R M20x250
2018700	Release pulley DSW-RW 30
2018917	Washer DD 150
2018940	Hammer drill bit TE-CD 12/33
2018942	Hammer drill bit TE-CD 14/37
2018945	Hammer drill bit TE-CD 16/37
2018946	Hammer drill bit TE-CD 18/37
2018956	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 16/59
2018957	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 18/59
2018959	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 20/59
2018960	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 22/59
2018962	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 25/59
2018964	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 28/59
2018966	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 32/59
2019216	Nut
2021250	Syringe 50ml GLASS TOOL
2021260	Syringe 100ml GLASS TOOL
2021990	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 5/12 MP8
2021991	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 5/15 MP8
2021992	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 5/17 MP8
2021999	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 6/22 MP8
2022000	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 6/27 MP8
2022004	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 8/22 MP8
2022010	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 10/27 MP8
2022022	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 5/12 MP16
2022028	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 6/22 MP16
2023569	Leakage test DST 10E adapter
2023607	Socket wrench 15
2023693	Disassembly device BG
2023698	Load spreading bridge HAT 28 LSB320 assy
2023990	Circ. saw blade SC-C MS 165 AL
2025085	Firestop foam CP 620
2025234	Primer CFS-PRIM 250 ML
2025328	A.-Channel HAC-30 68/2050 F
2025909	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 3/8"-6" MP8
2027859	Vacuum baseplate DD-ST-VBP 120/160
2028520	Sleeve D-Center Li-Ion
2030020	Firestop block CFS-BL
2031881	Wire saw DSW 3018-E 3x400V
2036312	Stud anchor HSA-F M20x125 10/-/-
2036313	Stud anchor HSA-F M20x170 55/30/15
2036316	Stud anchor HSA-R M6x85 40/30/10
2036317	Stud anchor HSA-R M20x125 10/-/-
2036318	Stud anchor HSA-R M20x170 55/30/15
2037072	Hammer drill bit TE-C 12/16 MP8
2037689	Demonstration case CFS-T
2038076	Hammer drill bit TE-C 3/8"-6"
2038080	Hammer drill bit TE-C 1/2"-6"
2038095	Hammer drill bit TE-C 1/2"-6" MP8
203832	Vacuum gauge assy
203852	Dust bag VC 40/150-10 (10) plastic
203854	Dust bag VC 20/150-6 (10) plastic
203856	Dust bag VC 40 (5) paper
203858	Dust bag VC 20 (5) paper

203867	Suction hose 36mmx4.65m anti-static
203873	Floor nozzle VC METALL 36CM
2038758	Bit holder S-BH M 50/2"
203879	Filter VC 20/40 HEPA US
2039140	Driver bit S-B TX40 25/1" T-HF (10)
2039146	Driver bit S-DB PH2 65 T (5)
2039153	Driver bit S-SY PH2 166/6 1/2" (5)
2039173	Bit set S-BSC UNI 50/2" T (6)
2039190	Bit set S-BSC+ UNI 25/1" IMP (10)
2039195	Bit set S-BSP+ UNI 25/1" T (60)
2039218	Bit holder S-BH QC 75/3" SDS
2039219	Bit holder S-BH RC 50/2"
2039243	Nut setter S-NS 7 C 50/2"
2039244	Nut setter S-NS 8 C 50/2"
2039245	Nut setter S-NS 10 C 50/2"
2039250	Nut setter S-NS 3/8" C 50/2"
2039309	Piston plug HIT-SZ 14
2039310	Piston plug HIT-SZ 16
2039315	Piston plug HIT-SZ 25
2039317	Piston plug HIT-SZ 30
2039318	Piston plug HIT-SZ 32
2039325	Piston plug HIT-SZ 40
2039332	Piston plug HIT-SZ 47
2039334	Piston plug HIT-SZ 55
2040612	Connecting piece VC 14mm - 42mm
2040915	Water collector sys DD-WMK-BI
2041174	Case DD-WMK-BI 037
2041604	Stud anchor HSV M8x75
2041605	Stud anchor HSV M10x90
2041607	Stud anchor HSV M12x100
2041611	Stud anchor HSV M16x120
2042517	Switch Start/Stop
2043086	Pressing tool GX120 D16 set
2043844	Diamond coring tool DD 30-W 110V
2043863	Diamond coring tool DD 30-W 230V
2044213	Accessory kit VC case
2044341	Adapter assy
2046232	Comfort side handle DD-SH-30
2046233	Water collector sys DD-WC-30
2046235	Splash guard DD-30-W-CV
2047038	Point laser PM 2-P
2047316	Rubber inlay MQZ-RI 20m
2048043	Flat washer A 34/60 zincd
2048044	Flat washer A 37/66 zincd
2048717	Tripod PUA 36
2051335	Drilling stand DD-ST 30
2051839	Chuck TE-C/TE 30
2052100	Remote control DST WRC-CA assy
2052899	Firestop filler mastic CFS-FIL
2052996	Tripod adapter PMW 30
2055718	Dust removal system TE DRS-Y case
2057802	Bit set S-BSC+ UNI 50/2" IMP (6) Bulk
2057804	Bit set S-BSC+ UNI 25/1" T (10) Bulk
206040	Pilot bit HSS-Co
2062052	Measuring extension PDA 72

2062997	Combihammer TE 70-AVR 110V
2062998	Combihammer TE 70-AVR 230V
2063041	Chuck DD-CH-BS/BR-L-150/160
2064904	Saw blade guard DST-BG 160
206501	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 12/67
2065448	Laser visibility glasses PP EY-GU R red
2065449	Safety glasses PP EY-CA NCH clear
2066134	Washer
2066135	Receptacle
2066136	Mandrel
2066138	Washer
2066139	Bearing surface
2066301	Bearing surface
2066302	Mandrel
2066304	Mandrel
2066305	Receptacle assy
2066306	Pressure piece
2068172	Receptacle
2068173	Mandrel
2068485	Remote contr./laser rec. PRA 30
2070367	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-8 S
2070369	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-10 S
2070370	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-12 S
2070371	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-13 S
2070372	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-15 S
2070374	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-17 S
2070375	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-18 S
2070376	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-19 S
2070377	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-21 S
2070378	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-22 S
2070379	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-24 S
2070380	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-27 S
2070381	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-30 S
2070382	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-32 S
2070383	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-36 S
2070385	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-8 L
2070387	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-10 L
2070388	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-12 L
2070393	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-18 L
2070396	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-22 L
2070398	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-27 L
2070401	Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-36 L
2070410	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-24
2070412	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-30
2070413	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-36
2071083	Slope adapter PRA 79
2071084	Laser receiver holder PRA 83
2071111	Twist drill bit HSS Co 1,0x34mm MP10
2071112	Twist drill bit HSS Co 1,5x40mm MP10
2071113	Twist drill bit HSS Co 2,0x49mm MP10
2071116	Twist drill bit HSS Co 2,5x57mm MP10
2071160	Twist drill bit HSS Co 7,0x109mm MP10
2071161	Twist drill bit HSS Co 7,5x109mm MP10
2071163	Twist drill bit HSS Co 8,5x117mm MP10
2071165	Twist drill bit HSS Co 9,5x125mm MP10

2071169	Twist drill bit HSS Co 10.5x133mm MP5
2071170	Twist drill bit HSS Co 11.0x142mm MP5
2071171	Twist drill bit HSS Co 11.5x142mm MP5
2071173	Twist drill bit HSS Co 12.5x151mm MP5
2071174	Twist drill bit HSS Co 13.0x151mm
2071175	Twist drill bit HSS Co 14.0x160mm
2071176	Twist drill bit HSS Co 15.0x169mm
207137	Clamping piece DS-RF
2072848	Twist drill bit HSS Co 1-10 (19) set
207307	Sealing washer DD-SW-24/25-S
207308	Sealing washer DD-SW-28/30-S
207310	Sealing washer DD-SW-42-S
207312	Sealing washer DD-SW-62/72-S
207319	Sealing washer DD-SW-62/72-M
207320	Sealing washer DD-SW-77/87-M
207324	Sealing washer DD-SW-142/152-M
2075120	Firestop collar endless CFS-C EL
2075121	Closure plate CFS-C EL
2075122	Hook CFS-C EL short
2075123	Hook CFS-C EL long
2075551	Carbon brush SAG set
2075666	Angle grinder AG 100-7S
2076461	Core bit C+ 14/150 SPX-T abras
2076463	Core bit C+ 15/150 SPX-T abras
2076469	Core bit C+ 18/300 SPX-T abras
2076472	Core bit C+ 22/300 SPX-T abras
2076473	Core bit C+ 24/300 SPX-T abras
2076474	Core bit C+ 25/300 SPX-T abras
2076476	Core bit C+ 28/300 SPX-T abras
2076478	Core bit C+ 30/300 SPX-T abras
2076479	Core bit C+ 32/300 SPX-T abras
2076482	Core bit C+ 35/300 SPX-T abras
2076483	Core bit C+ 20/600 SPX-T abras
2076484	Core bit C+ 22/600 SPX-T abras
2076485	Core bit C+ 24/600 SPX-T abras
2076487	Core bit C+ 28/600 SPX-T abras
2076490	Core bit C+ 35/600 SPX-T abras
2076514	Core bit C+ 30/300 SPX-T
2076784	Pressure piece
2076826	Impact socket SI-S 1/2" UNI 30
2076828	Impact socket SI-S EXT 1/2"-5"L
2076924	Technical data sheet DX P4
2077156	Bearing surface
2077157	Mandrel
2077170	Impact socket SI-BH 1/2"-1/4"
2078870	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 20/89
2078871	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 20/119
2078876	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 25/89
2078880	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 28/89
2078881	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 28/119
2078884	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 32/89
2078885	Hammer drill bit TE-YD 32/119
2079845	Protective cover D100
2079846	Clip-on front cover 100
2079849	Comfort side handle XSAG

2079851	Flange M10/16
2079852	Nut M10
2079857	Pin type face wrench M10/D100
2082528	Autofeed unit DD AF-CA 220-480V
2082534	Carbon brush 220-240V set
2082535	Carbon brush 100 -120V set
20847	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 3/4" G
20849	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 1" G
20851	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 1 1/4" G
20853	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 1 1/2" G
20857	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 2" G
20860	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 68/72 G
20862	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 2 1/2" G
20865	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 78/84 G
20866	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 3" G
20871	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 4" G
2087267	Diamond coring tool DD 500-CA BL 400V
2087381	Diamond coring tool DD 350-CA BL 230V
20874	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 117 G
20876	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 125 G
20882	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 5" G
20885	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 159 G
20887	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 6" G
20890	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 177.8 C
2089216	Rail adapter SC 70W-A22
20894	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 212 C
20896	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI 219.1 C
208991	Switch PF Poti assy
2090706	Dust collector DCD
2090729	Holster
2091377	Concrete nail X-C 22 P8
2091381	Concrete nail X-C 32 P8
2091383	Concrete nail X-C 37 P8
2091385	Concrete nail X-C 42 P8
2091399	Concrete nail X-C 32 P8 S23
20934	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-M 219.1 C
2094451	Impact socket SI-SA 1/2" - 7/16" HEX
2094644	Fastener guide X-2-F8 packed
2094645	Baseplate X-2-S packed
2094646	Piston guide DX 2 packed
2094647	Spares pack DX 2 packed
2094648	Stabilizer plate X-2-STAB packed
2094657	Receptacle X-PT 2
2094673	Driver bit S-SY TX45 35 HUS (5)
2094675	Driver bit S-SY TX50 35 HUS (5)
2095007	Firestop silicone joint spray CFS-SP SIL
2095126	Autofeed unit DD AF-CA 110V
2095272	Diamond coring tool DD 500-CA BS 400V
2095644	T-head bolt HBC-C M12x40 8.8F
2095648	T-head bolt HBC-C M12x100 8.8F
2095654	T-head bolt HBC-C M20x80 8.8F
2095685	T-head bolt HBC-C M12x50 50R
2095983	Injectable mortar HIT-HY 270 500/2/EE
209623	FS joint filler CP 606 310ml red
2096831	Identification sticker QR (500) small

2096832	Identification sticker QR (2000) small
2097040	Cleaning kit DX 2
2098868	Rail adapter SCM 22-A
2101046	Gas nail X-P 17 G3 MX
2101255	Receptacle X-PT B3
2101256	Washer holder X-WH B3 packed
2101258	Fastener guide X-FG B3-ME packed
2101313	Dust extr. hood DG-EX 100/4" grinding
2102280	Fastener guide X-FG G3
2102281	Fastener guide X-FG G3-ME
2102283	Washer holder X-WH G3 magnetic
2103082	Accessory kit DX 2
2103510	Clip-on front cover 125
2104232	Pointed chisel TE-S SM 36 (4)
2104233	Flat chisel TE-S FM 36 (4)
2104234	Pointed chisel TE-S SM 50 (4)
2104282	Pointed wall chisel TE-SX SW 30
2104283	Flat wall chisel TE-SX FW 30
2105406	Universal nail X-P 30 B3 P7
2105407	Universal nail X-P 36 B3 P7
2105408	Threaded stud X-M6-7-14 B3 P7
2105716	Stud anchor HST3 M10x160 100/80
2105854	Stud anchor HST3 M12x215 140/120
2105855	Stud anchor HST3 M12x235 160/140
2105856	Stud anchor HST3 M12x255 180/160
2105861	Stud anchor HST3 M16x220 120/100
2105862	Stud anchor HST3 M16x260 160/140
2105880	Stud anchor HST3-R M16x260 160/140
2105881	Stud anchor HST3-R M16x300 200/180
2105893	Stud anchor HST3 M20x260 -/120
2105902	Stud anchor HST3-R M24x230 -/60
2106070	Rotating laser PR 3-HVSG A12 case
2106071	Laser receiver PRA 20G
2107119	Tripod PUA 25
2107407	Adapter plate DD AF-CA
2107420	Bearing surface DD AF-CA
2107421	Mandrel DD AF-CA
2107422	Mandrel DD AF-CA
2107423	Bearing surface DD AF-CA assy
2107424	Bearing surface DD AF-CA
2107425	Mandrel DD AF-CA
2107461	Receptacle DD AF-CA assy
2110794	Trigger SF 6H A-22
2111529	Adapter DD AF-CA assy
2112755	Stop drill bit HKD-TE-CX-B M8 5/16"x30
2112758	Stop drill bit HKD-TE-CX-B M10 3/8"x40
2112759	Stop drill bit HKD-TE-CX-B M12x50 ø15
2112760	Stop drill bit HKD-TE-CX-B M12 1/2"x50 ø
2113027	X-Change module 52 SPX-H abras
2113282	X-Change module 77 SPX-H abras
2113283	X-Change module 82 SPX-H abras
2113287	X-Change module 107 SPX-H abras
2113295	X-Change module 202 SPX-H abras
2113975	Stud anchor HST3 M10x80 20/-
2113979	Stud anchor HST3 M12x95 20/-

2114896	Wrench Notschalter
2115930	Layout tool PLT 300 A22
2115932	Battery POA 93
2115933	Battery charger POA 92
2115936	Frame clamp POA 79
2115937	Prism POA 25
2115938	Target plate POA 26 (5) square
2116237	Receptacle X-PT G3
2116245	Firestop putty disc CFS-D 1"
2116415	Fastener guide X-FG B3-IF packed
2116762	Controller PLC 300
2116763	Strap belt POA 28
2117724	Cutting disc SP-T 125/22 stoneware
2117824	Connector socket
2117825	Receptacle
2118186	Taper sleeve
2118187	Mandrel
2118192	Taper sleeve BL
2118193	Taper sleeve BS
2118202	Bearing surface
2118293	Bearing surface
2118422	Sleeve
2118495	Mandrel
2118509	Sleeve assy
2118541	Pressure piece
2118622	Mandrel
2118928	Bearing surface assy
2119006	Driver bit 1/4" T30
2119075	Pressure piece
2119083	Sear assy
2119205	Breaker TE 800-AVR 110V
2119234	DC car charger C 4/36-DC box
2119533	Bearing surface assy
2119541	Tool holder assy
2119561	Mandrel
2119562	Extractor assy
2119774	Screw anchor HUS3-C 6x40/5
2119775	Screw anchor HUS3-C 6x60/5/25
2119777	Screw anchor HUS3-I flex 6x35 M6
2119860	Square-section tube
2119866	Girder MIQ-90 3m
2120420	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 37/37
2120421	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 37/57
2120422	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 37/92
2120423	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 37/130
2120425	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 40/37 1 9/16-15"
2120429	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 45/92 1 3/4-36"
2120431	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 55/57 2 3/16-23"
2120432	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 55/92 2 3/16-36"
2121103	Adapter BL/A-rod
2121125	Angle grinder AG 125-13S 110V
212131	Depth gauge DCH 300-X/ DCH 300
2121386	Filter VC 20/40 dry
2121387	Filter VC 20/40/150 univ
2121501	Adapter piece HAT 28E M12/95mm

2121562	Dust bag VC 40/150-10 (5) fleece
2121621	Battery GX120 kit
2121709	Double-sided cutting guard 230 basic
2122096	Sleeve TE 6-A36_04
2122221	Ring TE 6-A36_04
2122287	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 26/32, 1"- 13"
2122460	Threaded stud X-ST-GR M8/10 P8
2122495	A.-Channel HAC-40 91/550 F
2122496	A.-Channel HAC-40 91/800 F
2122498	A.-Channel HAC-40 91/1300 F
2122499	A.-Channel HAC-40 91/1550 F
2122530	A.-Channel HAC-40 91/1800 F
2122531	A.-Channel HAC-40 91/2050 F
2122532	A.-Channel HAC-40 91/2300 F
2122537	A.-Channel HAC-50 106/200 F
2122540	A.-Channel HAC-50 106/450 F
2122541	A.-Channel HAC-50 106/550 F
2122543	A.-Channel HAC-50 106/1050 F
2122820	Tool holder assy
2123089	Cast-in socket HCX M16x70
2123166	Quick-release chuck packed
2123350	Cast-in socket HCX-R M8x40
2123351	Cast-in socket HCX-R M10x50
2123352	Cast-in socket HCX-R M12x60
2123353	Cast-in socket HCX-R M16x70
2123380	Insert Stahlwille 1/2" SW 8 L=100mm
2123615	Sleeve assy
2123662	Bearing surface
2123719	Cordl. drill SF BT 22-A
2123720	Sleeve assy
2124429	Rotary hammer TE 3-CL 110V case
2124523	FS cast-in device CFS-CID 50
2124524	FS cast-in device CFS-CID 75
2124525	FS cast-in device CFS-CID 110
2124526	FS cast-in device CFS-CID 160
2124822	Diamond coring tool DD 200 110V UN
2124824	Diamond coring tool DD 200 220-230V BL S
2124825	Diamond coring tool DD 200 220-230V BS S
2124831	Diamond coring tool DD 200 110V UN ST
2124945	Hexagon screw M16x40 SHD
2125721	Kit HIT Demo Refill anchoring
2125722	Refill package HIT Rebar
2125957	Pouch DX 2 BC
2125965	Roughening tool TE-YRT 18/320
2125966	Roughening tool TE-YRT 20/320
2125968	Roughening tool TE-YRT 25/400
2126031	Roughening tool TE-YRT 32/500
2126060	Adhesive foil POA 30
2126061	Field calibration target POA 31
2126158	Angular chuck TE-AC 2
2126237	Reflector rod POAW 50 adapter
2127161	Supply cord 230V 4m CEE univ
2127787	Filling set M8
2127788	Filling set M10
2127789	Filling set M12

2127890	Filling set M16
2127893	Filling set M8 A4 stnls
2127894	Filling set M10 A4 stnls
2127895	Filling set M12 A4 stnls
2127896	Filling set M16 A4 stnls
2130120	Extractor assy
2131026	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 8/90
2131027	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 8/123
2131028	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 10/90
2131029	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 10/125
2131131	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 12/125
2131133	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 14/126
2131134	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 16/90
2131135	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 16/128
213149	Connecting piece DD 30-W
2131538	Rotating laser PR 2-HS A12
2131875	Supporting ring
2131876	Support
2132184	Combihammer TE 60-ATC/AVR 230 V
2133054	Extraction cover SJ
2133055	Anti-splinter insert SJ (5)
2133056	Extraction adapter SJ
2133069	Testing jig DD AF-CA Motor
2133159	Carbon brush Kappe AO 220V-240V assy
2134311	Connection end
2134373	Baseplate
2135884	FS composite sheet CFS-COS 36X36
2136354	E-Spring 3/4" -27mm / -1 1/16" MP5
2136470	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-17 L
2136471	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-19 L
2136472	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-21 L
2136473	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-24 L
2136474	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-27 L
2136475	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-30 L
2136476	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-32 L
2136477	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-36 L
2136478	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-41 L
2136479	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-46 L
2137704	Carbon brush Kappe AO 100V-127V assy
2138452	T-head bolt HBC-C M16x150 8.8G
2138623	Nut M14x1,5
2139004	Core bit C+ 8/110 SPX-T abras
2139005	Core bit C+ 10/150 SPX-T abras
2139006	Core bit C+ 12/150 SPX-T abras
2139469	X-Change module 172 SPX-H abras
2139595	X-Change barrel B 57/430-X
2139596	X-Change barrel B 62/430-X
2139597	X-Change barrel B 67/430-X
2139598	X-Change barrel B 72/430-X
2139599	X-Change barrel B 77/430-X
2139630	X-Change barrel B 82/430-X
2139631	X-Change barrel B 87/430-X
2139632	X-Change barrel B 92/430-X
2139634	X-Change barrel B 107/430-X
2139635	X-Change barrel B 112/430-X

2139636	X-Change barrel B 122/430-X
2139637	X-Change barrel B 132/430-X
2139640	X-Change barrel B 162/430-X
2139641	X-Change barrel B 172/430-X
2139642	X-Change barrel B 182/430-X
2139643	X-Change barrel B 202/430-X
2139677	Demonstration case OUTLAST L
2140378	Recip. saw blade SPX 23 68 (3) univ
2140379	Recip. saw blade SPX 23 68 (10) univ
2143137	Stepped drill bit TS-BT 5.5-74 S
2143214	Wall saw blade 800x4.8/60H SP M-HC
2143215	Wall saw blade 1000x4.5/60H SP M-HC
2143216	Wall saw blade 1200x4.5/60H SP M-HC
2143260	Depth gauge S-DG BT M8/7 Short 6
2143261	Depth gauge S-DG BT M10-W10/15 LONG 6
2143271	Torque tool S-BT 1/4" - 5Nm
2143966	Sheet metal part DD AF-CA assy
2147842	Stretcher DD 30 Special Tool
2148350	E-Spring 3/4" 30mm+ / 1 1/8"+ MP5
2148575	Depth gauge S-DG BT M8/15 Long 6
2149244	Nut setter S-NS 13 95/3 3/4 C - 1/4"
2149245	Nut setter S-NS 15 95/3 3/4 C - 1/4"
2149274	Kwik lock M14
2149415	Pipe adapter SCM PCA
2149569	Cover SB
2149748	Cut-out bit SCOB D 1/8 (10)
2149749	Cut-out bit SCOB DG 1/8 (10)
2149890	Cut-out bit SCOB DG 5/32 (10)
2149891	Cut-out bit SCOB DDW 1/4 (5)
2149915	Battery PSA 83
2149961	Dust box TE DRS-A assy
2149988	Concrete nail X-C 30 B3 MX
2149994	Tablet PSA 200
2150263	Receptacle X-PT 5
2150709	Cutting disc AC-D SP 150x1.2
2150732	Cutting disc AC-D SP 180x1.5
2150742	Grinding wheel AG-D SP 150x6.4
2151598	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 17/22
2151642	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 15/47
2151652	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 12/27 MP16
2151653	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 14/17 MP16
2151663	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 12/22 MP32
2151665	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 14/17 MP32
2151667	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 14/27 MP32
2151670	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 16/27 MP32
2152272	Battery diagnostic device BD 14/36
2152387	Multi line laser PM 40-MG ET
2153650	ON!Track tag AI L2
2153651	ON!Track tag AI L5
2156230	ON!Track gateway AI G125
2157176	Disassembly tool assy
2158249	Core bit B 225/450 SPX-H abras
2158250	Core bit B 250/450 SPX-H abras
2158251	Core bit B 300/450 SPX-H abras
2158252	Core bit B 350/450 SPX-H abras

2158253	Core bit B 400/450 SPX-H abras
2158254	Core bit B 450/450 SPX-H abras
2158255	Core bit B 500/450 SPX-H abras
2158256	Core bit B 600/450 SPX-H abras
2158764	Hollow wall met. anchor HTB-2 M6
2158765	Hollow wall met. anchor HTB-2-S M6x60
2158777	Drywall anchor HSP
2158778	Drywall anchor HSP-S
2159084	X-Change module 57 SPX-L abras
2159085	X-Change module 62 SPX-L abras
2159086	X-Change module 67 SPX-L abras
2159087	X-Change module 72 SPX-L abras
2159089	X-Change module 82 SPX-L abras
2159200	X-Change module 87 SPX-L abras
2159201	X-Change module 92 SPX-L abras
2159203	X-Change module 107 SPX-L abras
2159204	X-Change module 112 SPX-L abras
2159205	X-Change module 122 SPX-L abras
2159206	X-Change module 132 SPX-L abras
2159209	X-Change module 162 SPX-L abras
2159210	X-Change module 182 SPX-L abras
2159409	Core bit BI 25/320 SPX-L abras
2159412	Core bit BI 28/320 SPX-L abras
2159417	Core bit BI 30/320 SPX-L abras
2159421	Core bit BI 32/320 SPX-L abras
2159423	Core bit B 35/430 SPX-L abras
2159426	Core bit B 37/430 SPX-L abras
2159429	Core bit B 40/430 SPX-L abras
2159562	Core bit B 42/430 SPX-L abras
2159565	Core bit B 47/430 SPX-L abras
2159812	Water collector sys DD-WCS-142
2159813	Water collector sys DD-WCS-172
2159814	Water collector sys DD-WCS-250
2159816	Push bar DD-WMS 100 assy
2159817	Suction hose DD-WMS 100 assy
2159818	Water supply hose DD-WMS 100 assy
2159873	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-SKR M8/10
2159874	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-SKR M8/20
2159875	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-SKR M10/20
2159876	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-SKR M12/25
2159877	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-R M8 20/-/-
2159878	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-R M8 40/20/-
2159980	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-R M10 20/-/-
2159981	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-R M10 40/20/-
2159983	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-R M12 25/-/-
2159984	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-R M12 50/25/-
2159986	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-R M16 25/-/-
2159987	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-R M16 50/25/-
2159989	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-R M20 30/-/-
2159990	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-R M20 60/30/-
2159992	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-GR M8 20/-/-
2159994	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-GR M8 100/80/60
2159995	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-GR M10 20/-/-
2159997	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-GR M10 100/80/60
2159998	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-GR M12 25/-/-

2160000	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-GR M12 100/75/50
2160001	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-GR M16 25/-/-
2160003	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-GR M16 100/75/50
2160004	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-GR M20 30/-/-
2160006	Heavy-duty anchor HSL-3-GR M20 100/70/40
2160375	Rail adapter PMA 86
2161482	Carbon brush TE 7C 220-240V
2162023	Carbon brush TE 70-ATC/500-X 220-240V
2162026	Carbon brush TE 30 Std (01) 100 - 120V
2162082	Carbon brush TE 70-ATC/500-X 100-120V
2162086	Rubber SB
2163309	Press jaws NPR PS V 15
2163310	Press jaws NPR PS V 18
2163311	Press jaws NPR PS V 22
2163312	Press jaws NPR PS V 28
2163313	Press jaws NPR PS V 35
2163314	Press jaws NPR PS V 54
2163337	Press jaws NPR PM V 15 mini
2163338	Press jaws NPR PM V 18 mini
2163339	Press jaws NPR PM V 22 mini
2163340	Press jaws NPR PM V 28 mini
2163341	Press jaws NPR PM V 35 mini
2163365	Press ring NPR PR V 42
2163366	Press ring NPR PR V 54
2163369	Press ring NPR PR V 76
2163370	Press ring NPR PR V 89
2163371	Press ring NPR PR V 108
2163394	Crimping jaw NCR J SU BULK
2163395	Cutting jaw NCT J CUAL BULK
2164029	Baseplate assy
216422	Threaded rod AM16x1000 4.8 zined
2164560	Adhesive capsule HVU2 M24x210
2164561	Adhesive capsule HVU2 M27x240
2164562	Adhesive capsule HVU2 M30x270
2164814	Supply cord TE 500_X(1)_30C-AVR(1)
2165375	Trolley TE 2000-AVR
2166107	Seal DD-WCS-122 set
2166109	Seal DD-WCS-172 set
2166200	Seal DD-WCS-250 set
2167395	Bit holder SF/SI cordl.
2168375	Dia segment 92-102 (25) P-U abras
2168378	Dia segment 142-162 (25) P-U abras
2168397	Core bit BS-F 102/430 P-U abras
2168403	Core bit BS-F 152/430 P-U abras
2168473	A.-Channel HAC-C 40/22 350 F
2168476	A.-Channel HAC-C 40/22 550 F
2168525	A.-Channel HAC-C 50/30 350 F
2168543	A.-Channel HAC-C 52/34 350 F
2168633	Press jaws NPR PM V 12 mini
2168635	Press jaws NPR PM V 16 mini
2168650	Press jaws NPR PS V 12
2168652	Press jaws NPR PS V 16
2168653	Press jaws NPR PS V 42
2168746	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M16x60 8.8F
2168747	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M16x80 8.8F

2168748	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M16x100 8.8F
2168806	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M12x80 A4-70
2168809	T-head bolt HBC-50/30 M16x60 A4-70
2168876	Flat chisel TE-SX FM 50
2168877	Flat chisel TE-SX FM 70
2168884	Scaling chisel TE-SX SC 50/5
2168885	Scaling chisel TE-SX SC 50/8
2168886	Scaling chisel TE-SX SC 50/12
2168887	Pointed chisel TE-SX SM 36 (4)
2169074	T-head bolt HBC-40/22 M12x60 8.8F
2169075	T-head bolt HBC-40/22 M12x80 8.8F
2169077	T-head bolt HBC-40/22 M16x60 8.8F
2169078	T-head bolt HBC-40/22 M16x80 8.8F
2169082	T-head bolt HBC-40/22 M12x80 A4-70
2169085	T-head bolt HBC-40/22 M16x80 A4-70
2170257	A.-Channel HAC-C 52/34 350 A4
2171859	Core bit BI 12/320 SPX-L abras
2172040	Core bit BI 14/320 SPX-L abras
2172041	Core bit BI 16/320 SPX-L abras
2172042	Core bit BI 18/320 SPX-L abras
2172043	Core bit BI 20/320 SPX-L abras
2172044	Core bit BI 22/320 SPX-L abras
2172045	Core bit BI 24/320 SPX-L abras
2172095	Cap TE 70 (03) serv. set
2172833	Cutting jaw NCT J ACSR
2172836	Blade NBK 054 ACSR kit
2172837	Blade NBK 054 CUAL kit
2173065	Impact anchor HFB-R 6x85 55/50/45
2173067	Impact anchor HFB-R 6x105 75/70/65
2173381	Lever
2177356	Receptacle 20-CA assemb. RTE
2178492	Firestop sleeve CFS-SL GA S
2178494	Firestop sleeve CFS-SL GA L
2179049	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 14/52
2179074	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 16/32 MP4
2179276	Fastener guide X-FG B3-ME 02 packed
2179356	Label NFC black
2179357	Label NFC white
2179429	Stone undercut anchor HSU-R M6x15 / 17
2179449	Recip. saw blade SP 15 10 (250) metal
2179450	Hole inspection gauge HSU IG M6
2179451	Hole inspection gauge HSU IG M8
2179452	Setting tool HSU ST-G M6 manual
2179453	Setting tool HSU ST-G M8 manual
2179456	Drill bit HSU CDB 11/13.5 conveyor
2179457	Drill bit HSU CDB 13/15.5 conveyor
2179458	Flange nut HSU-R FN M6
2179711	Recip. saw blade SP 15 10 (5) metal
2179712	Recip. saw blade SP 15 14 (50) metal
2179713	Recip. saw blade SP 15 14 (5) metal
2179714	Recip. saw blade SP 15 18 (50) metal
2179715	Recip. saw blade SP 15 18 (5) metal
2179716	Recip. saw blade SP 20 18 (50) metal
2179717	Recip. saw blade SP 20 18 (5) metal
2179718	Recip. saw blade SP 23 10 (200) metal

2179722	Recip. saw blade SP 23 14 (5) metal
2179723	Recip. saw blade SP 23 18 (50) metal
2179724	Recip. saw blade SP 23 18 (5) metal
2179727	Recip. saw blade SP 30 14 (50) metal
2179728	Recip. saw blade SP 30 14 (5) metal
2180268	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 2"-M8
2180412	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 1 1/2"-M10
2180413	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 2"-M10
2180416	Sprinkler pipe hanger MP-SPN 4"-M10
2181356	Adjustment adapter TE-C HVU2 M8-M16
2182587	Insert
2183224	Dust removal system SR DRS
2183225	Adapter SR CA
2183259	Diamond wire DS-W SI 10.5-50m MP flint
2183291	Hook SR RH
2183357	Diamond wire DS-W SI 10.5-50m HP flint
2183364	Wire for adapter
2184368	Channel connector MQN-C
2184473	Hexagon nut M8 DIN 934 A4-70
2184474	Hexagon nut M10 DIN 934 A4-70
2184476	Hexagon nut M16 DIN 934 A4-70
2184477	Flat washer 10 10,5x20x2 ISO 7089 A4 200
2184478	Flat washer 8 8,4x16x1,6 ISO 7089 A4 200
2184505	Hexagon nut M10 Zn DIN 934 8
2184507	Hexagon nut M20 Zn DIN 934 8
2184508	Hexagon nut M24 Zn DIN 934 8
2184511	Flat washer 10 10,5x20x2 Zn ISO7089 200H
2184512	Flat washer 12 13x24x2,5 Zn ISO7089 200H
2184513	Flat washer 16 17x30x3 Zn ISO7089 200HV
2184514	Flat washer 20 21x37x3 Zn ISO7089 200HV
2184515	Flat washer 24 25x44x4 Zn ISO7089 200HV
2184526	Hexagon nut M12-F DIN 934 8
2184527	Hexagon nut M16-F DIN 934 8
2184528	Hexagon nut M20-F DIN 934 8
2184531	Flat washer 12 13x24x2,5-F ISO 7089 200
2184532	Flat washer 16 17x30x3-F ISO 7089 200 HV
2184535	Flat washer 16 17x30x3 ISO 7089 A4 200 H
2184536	Hexagon nut M20 DIN 934 A4-70
2184549	Flat washer 12 13x24x2,5 ISO 7089 A4 200
2184554	Hexagon nut M12 Zn DIN 934 8
2184556	Flat washer 8 8,4x16x1,6 Zn ISO7089 200H
2184660	Comfort side handle TE 500-X (Gen 3)
2184772	I.-Channel MQ-21.5 3m
2186265	Supply cord TE 500-X (Gen 3)
2190154	Diamond wire DS-W VB 10.5 C+Steel
2190880	Ferrosan PS 300 kit
2190882	Data cable PSA 54 USB-M
2191207	Dust removal system TE DRS-D
2191443	Pointed chisel TE-H17 SM 28 (4)
2191445	Flat chisel TE-H17 FM 28
2191758	Press ring NPR PR V 64
2192228	Filter VC 2D-22 & VC 5/75(A)-22 HEPA US
2192229	Filter VC 2D-22 & VC 5/75(A)-22 dry
2192260	Dust bag VC 2D-22&VC5/75(A)-22(5) fleece
2192914	Insulation fastener X-IE-G 6-25

2194339	Threaded stud X-BT-MR M8/14 SN 8
2194340	Threaded stud X-BT-MR M10/15 SN 8
2194344	Threaded stud X-BT-GR M8/7 SN 8
2194352	Elec. connector X-BT-ER M10/7 SN 8
2194595	Batt.-actuated tool BX 3-BT A22 case
2195564	Consumable case Building Constr.
2195565	Consumable case Interior Fin.
2195566	Consumable case Electrical Instl.
2195567	Consumable case empty
2197620	Flow indicator DD-WMS 100-WFI
2197621	Water connection DD-WMS 100-C
2197625	Fastener guide X-FG B3-BTG
2197930	Stepped drill bit TX-BT 4.7/7-80
2199049	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 16/34
2199300	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 16/54
2199301	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 18/34
2199302	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 18/54
2199303	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 20/32
2199304	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 20/52
2199305	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 22/32
2199306	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 22/52
2199307	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 24/32
2199308	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 24/52
2199309	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 25/32
2199310	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 25/52
2199311	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 28/32
2199312	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 28/52
2199313	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 30/32
2199314	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 30/52
2199315	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 32/32
2199316	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 32/52
2199317	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 35/52
2199318	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 40/52
2199453	Pipe ring saddle MQA-M12-B
2201689	Power cable POA 110
2201828	Tool case SF 6-A22 empty
2203154	Drilling stand DD-ST 120 STL
2203155	Drilling stand DD-ST 150-U CTL
2203156	Drilling stand DD-ST 160 CTL
2203159	Drilling stand DD-ST 120 SFL
220351	Firestop sealant CP 611A INT
2204155	Sealing plug DST20CA RTE tool 41 assy
2206015	Joint nozzle VC 2D-22 & VC 5/75(A)-22
2206016	Floor nozzle VC 2D-22 & VC 5/75(A)-22
2206272	Actuator jaws NPR PA 2
2206299	Press ring NPR PR M 42
2206300	Press ring NPR PR M 54
2206735	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 26/27, 1"-10"
2206748	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 18/61
2206750	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 18/130
2206903	Tool case TE 500-X (03) empty
2207028	Bushing tool TE-YX BT 4x4
2207191	Scaling chisel TE-YX SC 28/8
2207192	Scaling chisel TE-YX SC 36/12
220929	Core bit extension DD-BI-ET300

2211436	Protective cap X-PC B3-BT
2213351	Dust removal system TE DRS-C case
2213354	Suction hose VC 2D-22 & VC 5/75(A)-22
221415	Rubber
2214620	Adapter 36MM conical
2215115	Tool case TE 2 empty
2215476	Water collector sys DD-WCS-200 V
2215477	Water collector sys DD-WCS-500 V
2216315	Diamond coring tool DD 120 230V
2216319	Diamond coring tool DD 120 110V
2218556	Cartridge holder CD 4 600ml aluminium
2219995	Label 50x25mm Zebra TLP3844Z
2220103	Support plate SL 6-A22
2222129	Recip. saw blade SP 23 6 (35) w/m
2222488	Safety hook CD 4
2223701	Rod setting tool TE-Y PD 20
2223705	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M10x95
2223821	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M12x110
2223828	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M16x150
2223835	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M16x190
2223839	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M10x170
2223842	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M12x110
2223843	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M12x120
2223846	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M12x200
2223849	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M16x165
2223852	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M8x80
2223855	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M8x150
2223864	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M8x80
2223866	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M8x150
2223870	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M16x300
2223874	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M20x240
2223876	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M20x260
2223878	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M20x350
2223880	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M20x480
2223881	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M24x300
2223884	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M16x300
2223886	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M20x180
2223887	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M20x260
2223888	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M20x400
2223889	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M24x300
2223890	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M27x340
2223892	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M33x420
2223893	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M36x460
2223894	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M39x510
2223898	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M16x300
2223901	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 HDG M20x180
2223914	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 HDG M20x260
2223916	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 HDG M24x300
2223919	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M12x260
2223920	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M12x300
2223921	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M16x260
2223922	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M16x300
2223923	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M16x350
2223924	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M16x380
2223925	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M20x180

2223926	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M20x240
2223927	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M20x260
2223928	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M20x300
2223929	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M20x350
2223930	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M20x400
2223932	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M24x300
2223933	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M24x450
2223934	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M27x340
2223935	Anchor rod HAS-U A4 M30x380
2223947	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 HDG M8x150
2223948	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 HDG M10x190
2223949	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 HDG M12x220
2224038	Hammer drill bit TE-C 10/16 MP16
2224152	Tool case DD 120 empty
2224191	Hammer drill bit TE-C 12/16 MP16
2224196	Hammer drill bit TE-C 16/16 MP16
2224206	Hammer drill bit TE-C 6/11 MP50
2224207	Hammer drill bit TE-C 6/16 MP50
2224208	Hammer drill bit TE-C 8/16 MP50
2224209	Hammer drill bit TE-C 10/16 MP50
2224210	Hammer drill bit TE-C 12/16 MP50
2224214	Hammer drill bit TE-C 5.5/16
2224216	Hammer drill bit TE-C 6/16
2224217	Hammer drill bit TE-C 6/21
2224226	Hammer drill bit TE-C 8/21
2224230	Hammer drill bit TE-C 10/16
2224231	Hammer drill bit TE-C 10/21
2224242	Hammer drill bit TE-C 10/16 MP8
2224243	Hammer drill bit TE-C 10/21 MP8
2224246	Hammer drill bit TE-C 12/16 MP8
2224249	Hammer drill bit TE-C 4/11
2224254	Hammer drill bit TE-C 12/21
2224257	Hammer drill bit TE-C 14/16
2224258	Hammer drill bit TE-C 14/21
2224262	Hammer drill bit TE-C 15/16
2224263	Hammer drill bit TE-C 16/16
2224264	Hammer drill bit TE-C 16/21
2224266	Hammer drill bit TE-C 5.5/16 MP8
2224268	Hammer drill bit TE-C 8/16 MP16
2224282	Hammer drill bit TE-C 6/11 MP8
2224283	Hammer drill bit TE-C 6/16 MP8
2224284	Hammer drill bit TE-C 6/21 MP8
2224291	Hammer drill bit TE-C 8/16 MP8
2224292	Hammer drill bit TE-C 8/21 MP8
2224294	Hammer drill bit TE-C 12/21 MP8
2224299	Hammer drill bit TE-C 15/16 MP8
2224300	Hammer drill bit TE-C 16/16 MP8
2224301	Hammer drill bit TE-C 16/21 MP8
2224304	Hammer drill bit TE-C 6/11 MP16
2224305	Hammer drill bit TE-C 6/16 MP16
2224566	Backpack VC 2D-22 & VC 5/75(A)-22
2227084	Tool case 12V SF / SI / SL empty
2227459	Tool case Hilti Boy assy
2227743	Multi line laser PM 30-MG meas. tools
2228627	Wire saw DSW 2005-TS kit

2229033	Breaker TE 3000-AVR 110V
2230166	Sleeve anchor HA NG 8x45 R1
2230167	Sleeve anchor HA NG 8x45 H1
2233402	Filter DRS
2233552	Dia blade 100/22 SPX univ
2234946	Bridge HAT 28_01 M kit
2235289	Impact socket SI-S 3/4"-15 L
2235381	T-head bolt HBC-C-N M12x80 8.8F
2235642	Extraction cover DRS
2236734	Trolley UNIVERSAL
2237138	T-head bolt HBC-C-N M12x40 8.8F
2237146	T-head bolt HBC-C-N M20x100 8.8F
2237371	Anchor HSL4-B M24 d32x203 10/-/-
2237372	Anchor HSL4-B M24 d32x223 30/-/-
2237373	Anchor HSL4-G M20 d28x235 60/30/-
2237395	Anchor HSL4-SK M10 d15x100 20/-/-
2237396	Anchor HSL4-SK M12 d18x120 25/-/-
2237397	Anchor HSL4-SK M8 d12x80 10/-/-
2237398	Anchor HSL4-SK M8 d12x90 20/-/-
2237400	Anchor HSL4 M8 d12x117 40/20/-
2237402	Anchor HSL4 M24 d32x205 30/-/-
2237403	Anchor HSL4 M24 d32x185 10/-/-
2237404	Anchor HSL4 M20 d28x213 60/30/-
2237405	Anchor HSL4 M20 d28x183 30/-/-
2237406	Anchor HSL4 M20 d28x163 10/-/-
2237409	Anchor HSL4 M16 d24x138 10/-/-
2237410	Anchor HSL4 M12 d18x156 50/25/-
2237424	Anchor HSL4-B M16 d24x151 10/-/-
2237426	Anchor HSL4-B M16 d24x191 50/25/-
2237428	Anchor HSL4 M24 d32x235 60/30/-
2237429	Anchor HSL4-B M20 d28x178 10/-/-
2237431	Anchor HSL4-B M20 d28x228 60/30/-
2237432	Anchor HSL4-B M24 d32x231 60/30/-
2237434	Anchor HSL4-G M10 d15x201 100/80/60
2237435	Anchor HSL4-G M10 d15x121 20/-/-
2237436	Anchor HSL4-G M10 d15x141 40/20/-
2237437	Anchor HSL4-G M10 d15x106 5/-/-
2237439	Anchor HSL4-G M12 d18x222 100/75/50
2237441	Anchor HSL4-G M12 d18x127 5/-/-
2237442	Anchor HSL4-G M12 d18x172 50/25/-
2237444	Anchor HSL4-G M16 d24x175 25/-/-
2237445	Anchor HSL4-G M16 d24x200 50/25/-
2237447	Anchor HSL4-G M20 d28x185 10/-/-
2237448	Anchor HSL4-G M20 d28x275 100/70/40
2237449	Anchor HSL4-G M20 d28x205 30/-/-
2237450	Anchor HSL4-G M16 d24x160 10/-/-
2237451	Anchor HSL4-G M16 d24x260 100/75/50
2237452	Anchor HSL4-G M24 d32x210 10/-/-
2237453	Anchor HSL4-G M24 d32x230 30/-/-
2237454	Anchor HSL4-G M24 d32x260 60/30/-
2237455	Anchor HSL4-G M8 d12x187 100/80/60
2237456	Anchor HSL4-G M8 d12x107 20/-/-
2237457	Anchor HSL4-G M8 d12x127 40/20/-
2237458	Anchor HSL4-G M8 d12x92 5/-/-
224119	Quick-release chuck TE 2M/7C/7A/6A Li

2241374	Chuck SFE 2-A12 drill driver
2241376	Chuck SFE 2-A12 right angle
2241377	Chuck SFE 2-A12 offset
2241985	Pointed chisel TE-YX SM 70
2241986	Pointed chisel TE-YX SM 36 (4)
2241990	Flat chisel TE-YX FM 28
2241992	Flat chisel TE-YX FM 50
2241993	Flat chisel TE-YX FM 70
2243810	Cutter blade SSH CS 1,5-2,5 (2) straight
2243826	Cutting plate SSH
2243839	Side blades SSH (2)
2248000	Elevator hoist anchor point HAP 2.5 HUS4
2248689	Undercut anchor HSU-R M8x21/31
2250795	Trolley TE 3000-T (03)
2252730	Slitting shear SSH 6-22 box
2252738	Nibbler SPN 6-22 CN box
2253294	Firestop collar CP 643 50/1,5"
2253295	Firestop collar CP 643 160/6" short
2253296	Firestop collar CP 643 160/6" long
2253592	Firestop collar CP 643-110/4"
2254454	Hook SC 30WR-22
2254659	Pointed chisel TE-HX SM 40 (4)
2254751	Pointed chisel TE-H SM 40
2254752	Pointed chisel TE-H SM 50
2254775	Flat chisel TE-HX FM 50
2254778	Flat chisel TE-H FM 40
2254779	Flat chisel TE-H FM 50
2256716	Chuck SFE 2-A12 hex
2257066	Firestop collar CP 643-75/2,5" N
2257067	Firestop collar CP 643-90/3" N
2257068	Firestop collar CP 643-125/5" N
2257762	Firestop collar CP 643-63/2" N
2260576	Dia blade 100/22 (6) SPX univ
2260795	A.-Channel HAC-C 40/22 450 x 150F
2260891	Anchor tester HAT 30 full kit
2260958	Hole saw 32mm-1 1/4" carbide tipp.
2260959	Hole saw 35mm-1 3/8" carbide tipp.
2261202	Hole saw 60mm-2 3/8" carbide tipp.
2261203	Hole saw 64mm-2 1/2" carbide tipp.
2261206	Hole saw 70mm-2 3/4" carbide tipp.
2261207	Hole saw 73mm-2 7/8" carbide tipp.
2261208	Hole saw 76mm-3" carbide tipp.
2261222	Pilot bit HSS-Co 110mm (5) carbide tipp.
2261257	Filter VC 20/40/150-X univ
2262095	Dust bag VC 40-X/150-10 X (10) plastic
2262139	Recip. saw blade SPX 15 8 (10) metal
2262683	Hilti Grease 50ml
2262950	T-head bolt HBC-40/22-N M16x40 8.8 F
2267011	Recip. saw blade SP 20 1014 (35) univ
2267013	Recip. saw blade SP 30 1014 (5) univ
2267014	Recip. saw blade SP 30 1014 (35) univ
2267015	Recip. saw blade SP 30 1014 (175) univ
2267591	Pouch PMA 63
2268007	Dust removal system TE DRS-H
226976	Target plate PRA 54 (CM/IN)

2270471	Band saw blade SP 28 14/18
2273202	ON!Track smart tag AI T320
2276137	Overvoltage protector DS-OVP 32-400
2278047	Sleeve TE 6-CL_02
2278640	Filter VC 20/40/150-X dry
227921	Power cable DS TS20-E 10m
2280064	Kit MW-EB M8 CL 2.0/3m
2280069	Kit MW-EB M8 CL 3.0/3m
228155	Clamping bow MAB-17
2281865	Arm pad HA EXO-O1
2281866	Adjustment clip and wheel HA EXO-O1
2283192	Diamond grinder DGH 130 110V DLX
2283193	Diamond grinder DGH 130 230V DLX
228339	Stand-off clamp X-EMTSC 3/4" MX
228340	Stand-off clamp X-EMTSC 1" MX
228342	Ceiling clip X-ECC MX
228434	Key-type chuck TE 2, TE 7, TE 6
2293134	Screw anchor HUS4-H 8x45 5/-/-
2293139	Screw anchor HUS4-H 8x100 60/40/30
2293550	Screw anchor HUS4-H 8x120 80/60/50
2293551	Screw anchor HUS4-H 8x150 110/90/80
2293552	Screw anchor HUS4-H 10x60 5/-/-
2293558	Screw anchor HUS4-H 10x130 75/55/45
2293560	Screw anchor HUS4-H 10x180 125/105/95
2293561	Screw anchor HUS4-H 10x200 145/125/115
2293562	Screw anchor HUS4-H 10x240 185/165/155
2293563	Screw anchor HUS4-H 10x280 225/205/195
2293564	Screw anchor HUS4-H 10x305 250/230/220
2293565	Screw anchor HUS4-H 12x70 10/-/-
2293566	Screw anchor HUS4-H 12x100 40/20/-
2293567	Screw anchor HUS4-H 12x130 70/50/30
2293568	Screw anchor HUS4-H 12x150 90/70/50
2293569	Screw anchor HUS4-H 14x75 10/-/-
2293572	Screw anchor HUS4-H 14x150 85/65/35
2293573	Screw anchor HUS4-A 10x120 M12x33 / 20
2293574	Screw anchor HUS4-A 10x140 M12x38 / 30
2293575	Screw anchor HUS4-A 10x165 M12x49 / 55
2293576	Screw anchor HUS4-A 14x155 M16x47 / 35
2293577	Screw anchor HUS4-A 14x185 M16x47 / 35
2293578	Screw anchor HUS4-A 14x205 M16x48 / 55
2293579	Screw anchor HUS4-AF 10x140 M12x38 / 30
2293580	Screw anchor HUS4-AF 10x165 M12x49 / 55
2293581	Screw anchor HUS4-AF 14x185 M16x47 / 35
2293582	Screw anchor HUS4-AF 14x205 M16x48 / 55
2293583	Screw anchor HUS4-C 8x55 15/-/-
2293585	Screw anchor HUS4-C 8x85 45/25/15
2293586	Screw anchor HUS4-C 10x70 15/-/-
2293587	Screw anchor HUS4-C 10x90 35/15/-
2293588	Screw anchor HUS4-C 10x100 45/25/15
2293589	Screw anchor HUS4-C 10x120 65/45/35
2293590	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 8x65 25/5/-
2293591	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 8x75 35/15/5
2293592	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 8x85 45/25/15
2293593	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 8x100 60/40/30
2293594	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 10x60 5/-/-

2293595	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 10x80 25/5/-
2293596	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 10x100 45/25/15
2293597	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 10x150 95/75/65
2293598	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 14x75 10/-/-
2293599	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 14x100 35/15/-
2293600	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 14x150 85/65/35
2294729	Capsule HUS4-MAX 10
2294760	Capsule HUS4-MAX 12
2294761	Capsule HUS4-MAX 14
2294832	Tool case TE 4/6-22 + DRS 4/6 empty
2294834	Tool case TE 6-22 empty
2299887	Diamond wire DS-W 10.5-50m SI SPX-M/H
2301564	Dehumidification sachet 80x150
2302129	Screw anchor HUS4-AF 10x120 M12x33 / 20
2302140	Screw anchor HUS4-AF 14x155 M16x47 / 35
2302638	Pliers TE 6-CL_02
2302639	Pusher TE 6-CL_02
2302647	Cone TE 6-CL_02
2302648	Expansion mandrel TE 6-CL_02
2302649	Mandrel TE 6-CL_02
2302783	Mandrel TE 6-CL_02
2302784	Support plate TE 6-CL_02
2303980	Guide tube TE 6-CL_02
2303990	Expansion pin TE 6-CL_02
2303991	Expansion pin TE 6-CL_02
2305017	Dust bag VC 3/4-T8&10/140-22 plastic
230525	Impact anchor HPS-1 R 6/10x35
2305658	Diamond wire DS-W 10.5-50m VB SPX-H C&S
2308063	Stone undercut anchor HSU-R M8x15/31
230935	Setting tool HSD-G M10 3/8"x30
2309843	Tripod POA 67
2312473	Backpack POA 128
2313326	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 10x110 55/35/25
2317115	Trolley TE 2000-22 T
232204	Water dam DD-WC-S
232221	Water dam DD-WC-SM
232241	Double taper pin D-CO-ML
232243	Water dam DD-WC-ML
232244	Eccentric pin DD-EP-ML
2327110	Supply cord Typ E/F
2329139	Adapter AI T320 w. cable ties
2331187	Dia blade 100/20/16 P univ
2332308	Jig saw blade SP 77 (5) wood curve
2332318	Jig saw blade SP 107 (5) medium metal
2333230	Cordl. mixer NMX 6-22 box
2333575	Screw anchor HUS4-H 16x100 15/-
2333576	Screw anchor HUS4-H 16x140 55/10
2333577	Screw anchor HUS4-H 16x165 80/35
2333578	Screw anchor HUS4-H 16x205 120/75
2333579	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 16x100 15/-
2333710	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 16x140 55/10
2333711	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 16x165 80/35
2333712	Screw anchor HUS4-HF 16x205 120/75
2341092	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 1/2"-6"
2341102	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 1/2"-6" MP8

2341592	Label 28x23mm
2341593	Label 35x30mm
2341594	Label 50x38mm
2341595	Label 60x40mm
2342388	Reflector rod POA 52
2344440	Capsule HUS4-MAX 16
2344447	Controller PLC 400
2348357	Bipod POA 75
2357305	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 8x55 5/-/-
2357306	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 8x65 15/5/-
2357308	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 8x85 35/25/5
2357309	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 8x95 45/35/15
2357600	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 8x105 55/45/25
2357601	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 10x65 5/-/-
2357603	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 10x85 25/15/-
2357604	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 10x95 35/25/5
2357605	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 10x105 45/35/15
2357606	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 10x115 55/45/25
2357607	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 10x130 70/60/40
2357608	Screw anchor HUS4-CR 8x65 15/5/-
2357610	Screw anchor HUS4-CR 8x95 45/35/15
2357611	Screw anchor HUS4-CR 10x75 15/5/-
2357612	Screw anchor HUS4-CR 10x85 25/15/-
2357613	Screw anchor HUS4-CR 10x105 45/35/15
2357617	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 6x35 5/-/-
2357618	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 6x45 15/10/-
2357619	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 6x60 30/25/5
2357640	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 6x70 40/35/15
2357641	Screw anchor HUS4-CR 6x40 10/5/-
2357642	Screw anchor HUS4-CR 6x60 30/25/5
2357643	Screw anchor HUS4-CR 6x70 40/35/15
2357644	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 14x80 10/-
2357645	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 14x120 50/10
2357646	Screw anchor HUS4-HR 14x135 65/25
235845	Crimping pliers DS-WSTHY
2360928	Band saw blade SP 44-7/8" 10/14
2360929	Band saw blade SP 44-7/8" 14/18
236121	Connection end BR (M41)
2363252	Blade STR 4-22 M10
2363253	Blade STR 4-22 3/8"
236442	Anchor tester HAT 28 DX Gunite kit
2366155	Sealing ring SB 6-22 rubber
2366156	Guide wheel SB 6-22 assy
236673	FS board CP 670 1200x600x50 2S white
237332	Universal nail X-U 22 P8
237333	Universal nail X-U 27 P8
237334	Universal nail X-U 32 P8
237450	Stop drill bit TE-Y-HDA-B 20x120
2374799	Chip collector SC 4MR-22
2375246	Friction ring 3/4" incl. O-Ring MP5
2377691	Hook SC 4MR-22
238002	Center section DS-BG 80
238003	Side section DS-BG 80 set
238004	Center section DS-BG 120
238005	Side section DS-BG 120 set

238006	Center section DS-BGF 80
238007	Side section DS-BGF 80
238159	Impact anchor HPS-1 6/0x25
238161	Impact anchor HPS-1 R 6/0x25
238727	Brush extension HIT-RBV manual
2388274	Bracket MT-BR-40 600 HDG plus
2388275	Bracket MT-BR-40D 600 HDG plus
2388276	1-hole Baseplate MT-B-L HDG plus
2388277	Hexagon bolt MT-TLB HDG plus
2388278	Twist-Lock MT-TL M10 HDG plus
2388279	2-hole Baseplate MT-B-T HDG plus
2388300	Angle connector MT-C-LL1 HDG plus
2388301	Bored plate MQZ-L13 HDG plus
2389344	Comfort side handle assy
2403892	Adapter PM 2-PG / POA 66
242778	Drilling stand DD-ST 130
243550	Roll connector MRG 2,0 M10/12
243551	Roll connector MRG 4,0 M12/16
243745	Setting tool HSD-G M20 3/4"X80
243746	Setting tool HSD-M M6 1/4"X25
243748	Setting tool HSD-M M8 5/16"X30
243750	Setting tool HSD-M M10 3/8"X30
243752	Setting tool HSD-M M12 1/2"X50
243753	Setting tool HSD-M M16 5/8"X65
243754	Setting tool HSD-M M20 3/4"X80
24544	Araldite CA XH111AB F
24669	Dispenser CS 270-P1
246908	2-hole Baseplate MGL 2-M8
246909	2-hole Baseplate MGL 2-M10
246915	2-hole Baseplate MGS 2-M16
247359	Universal nail X-CR 24 P8
247360	Universal nail X-CR 29 P8
247361	Universal nail X-CR 34 P8
247362	Universal nail X-CR 39 P8
247620	Plunging wheel DSW-PW rotatable
247951	Flush anchor HKD-SR M6x25
247956	Flush anchor HKD-SR M20x80
254684	Pipe X-PT 3FT
254685	Pipe X-PT 1FT
254687	Grip section X-PT assy
258015	Int. threaded sleeve HIS-N M8x90
258016	Int. threaded sleeve HIS-N M10x110
258017	Int. threaded sleeve HIS-N M12x125
258018	Int. threaded sleeve HIS-N M16x170
258019	Int. threaded sleeve HIS-N M20x205
258024	Int. threaded sleeve HIS-RN M8x90 A4
258025	Int. threaded sleeve HIS-RN M10x110 A4
258026	Int. threaded sleeve HIS-RN M12x125 A4
258027	Int. threaded sleeve HIS-RN M16x170 A4
258028	Int. threaded sleeve HIS-RN M20x205 A4
258549	Conversion set DD 80
259560	Concrete channel chisel TE-YX CC 28/2.8
260347	Impact anchor HPS-1 5/5x25
260348	Impact anchor HPS-1 5/15x35
260349	Impact anchor HPS-1 6/5x30

260353	Impact anchor HPS-1 8/10x40
260356	Impact anchor HPS-1 8/80x110
260358	Impact anchor HPS-1 R 5/15x35
260362	Impact anchor HPS-1 R 6/40x65
260364	Impact anchor HPS-1 R 8/30x60
260365	Impact anchor HPS-1 R 8/60x90
260366	Impact anchor HPS-1 R 8/80x110
260367	Impact anchor HPS-1 8/100x130
260395	Impact anchor HPS-1 5/0x20
263023	Shank TE-S SH 22
263359	Chuck spindle TE-Y-BFH
263437	Holder TE-C
263439	Holder TE-Y
265858	Carbon brush 5x8,5x18 100V-120V AO
267720	Dust extr. hood (slitting) DC-EX 125/5"M
270124	Clamping jig assy
270249	Adapter assy
270302	Pressing tool
270303	Pressing tool
270306	Pressing tool
270307	Bearing surface
270315	Receptacle assy
270323	Sleeve
270324	Taper sleeve
270325	Bearing surface assy
270330	Testing jig assy
270338	Ring
270345	Extractor tool assy
270639	Testing jig
270652	Adapter assy
270811	Assembly jig assy
271099	Plate
272701	Angular chuck TE-AC 1
273118	Chuck TE 2-M NG/TE 7-C assy
273368	Ceiling hanger X-EHS M8 MX
273384	Butterfly conduit clip X-DFB 20 MX
273662	Mesh sleeve HIT-SC 22x50
274086	Electr. cable clamp X-EKSC 20 MX
274087	Electr. cable clamp X-EKSC 25 MX
274311	Manometer 30 kN T A HAT 28_01 packed
274313	Load spreading bridge HAT 28 LSB 250
277057	Chuck assy
277451	Ring inside
277510	Seal
277692	Cont.
278692	Seal soft
278969	Lid assy
279241	Eccentric pin
280097	Carbon brush 220V-240V set
280719	Extractor 14-19MM
281163	Disassembly device
281862	Hose coupling
282264	Pointed chisel TE-YP SM 36
282303	Scaling chisel TE-CX SC 25/6
282304	Scaling edge chisel TE-CX SCE 18/4

282305	Scaling edge chisel TE-CX SCE 18/6
282308	Tile chisel TE-CX TI 18/6
282312	Chisel TE-CX SM/FM/SCE 18 (4) set
282341	Quick-release chuck TE 16/TE 30
282342	Key-type chuck TE 16, 30, 35, 40
283870	Pilot bit 6 mm
284239	Swivel beam clamp MQT-G M10
284242	Clamping claw MQT-M10
284243	Clamping claw MQT-M12
284248	Universal joint MQP-U M12
284249	Universal joint MQP-U M16
284805	Accessory kit DS-TS
284808	Guide rail DS-R100-L
284809	Guide rail DS-R200-L
284814	Rail support DS-RF-L
284816	Rail support DS-RFP-L
284863	Retaining strap MQT-S
285415	Target plate PRA 50 (CM)
285546	Slotted button adapter 4,5 - 12,5mm set
285553	Threaded rod adapter M5
285558	Threaded stud adapter M12 short
285559	Threaded stud adapter M16 short
285560	Threaded stud adapter M20 short
285709	Cable tie holder X-ECT MX
285710	Cable tie holder X-ECT UV MX
285712	Cable clasp X-EKB 4 MX
285718	Cable trunking fastener X-ET MX
285719	Electr. cable clamp X-EKS 16 MX
285720	Electr. cable clamp X-EKS 20 MX
285721	Electr. cable clamp X-EKS 25 MX
285722	Electr. cable clamp X-EKS 32 MX
286048	Metal constr screwdr ST 1800 230V case
286101	Channel tie MQV-41
286794	Connection end BS (M41)
286800	Conduit clip X-FB 20 MX
286802	Conduit clip X-FB 25 MX
286955	Firestop coating CP 670 17,5kg
287134	Setting tool TE-Y-HDA-ST 22-M12
293054	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 18/92
293140	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 18/130
293148	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 20/130
293177	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 22/92
293180	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 22/130
293205	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 24/92
293229	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 25/92
293230	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 25/130
293238	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 28/130
293286	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 30/130
293411	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 32/130
295161	Assembly tool DS-WMT
298510	Wing nut MQM-M10 HDG plus
303993	I.-Channel MQ-41-R 6m
304003	I.-Channel MQ-41D-R 6m
304012	Channel connector MQN-R
304014	Wing nut MQM-M6-R

304015	Wing nut MQM-M8-R
304022	Pipe ring saddle MQA-M10-R
304047	Rail support MQP-21-72-R
304054	4-hole Angle MQW-4-R
304099	I.-Channel MQ-41-F 3m
304100	I.-Channel MQ-41-F 6m
304108	I.-Channel MQ-21 D-F 6m
304109	I.-Channel MQ-41 D-F 3m
304112	I.-Channel MQ-52-72 D-F 6m
304122	Bracket MQK-72/450-F
304152	Connector MQV-3/2 D-F
304168	Rail support MQP-G-F
304174	4-hole Angle MQW-4-F
304176	8-hole Angle MQW-8/45-F
304181	Angle bracket MQW-S/2-F
304183	Clamp MQB-41-F
304266	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MI-F 2 1/2"
304300	Firestop wrap strip CP 648-S-110/4"
304301	Firestop wrap strip CP 648-S-125/5"
304330	Firestop collar CP 643-125/5" N
304340	Firestop collar CP 644-200/8"
304342	Firestop collar CP 644-225/9"
304343	Firestop collar CP 644-250/10"
304344	Firestop collar CP 644-250/10" US
304416	Protective cap X-SGF
304529	Fastener guide X-5-460-F8
304530	Fastener guide X-5-460-F8N15
304899	Twist drill bit HSS 1,5x40mm "MP10
304900	Twist drill bit HSS 2,0x49mm "MP10
304902	Twist drill bit HSS 2,5x57mm "MP10
304908	Twist drill bit HSS 3,5x70mm "MP10
304916	Twist drill bit HSS 5,0x86mm "MP10
304920	Twist drill bit HSS 5,5x93mm "MP10
304923	Twist drill bit HSS 6,0x93mm "MP10
304924	Twist drill bit HSS 6,5x101mm "MP10
304926	Twist drill bit HSS 7,5x109mm "MP10
304927	Twist drill bit HSS 8.0x117mm "MP10
304928	Twist drill bit HSS 8.5x117mm "MP10
304929	Twist drill bit HSS 9.0x125mm "MP10
304930	Twist drill bit HSS 9.5x125mm "MP10
304931	Twist drill bit HSS 10.0x133mm "MP10
304932	Twist drill bit HSS 10.50x133mm "MP5
304933	Twist drill bit HSS 11.0x142mm "MP5
304934	Twist drill bit HSS 11.5x142mm "MP5
304935	Twist drill bit HSS 12.0x151mm "MP5
304936	Twist drill bit HSS 12.5x151mm "MP5
304937	Twist drill bit HSS 13.0x151mm "MP5
304938	Twist drill bit HSS 1-10 (19) set
304939	Twist drill bit HSS 1-13 (25) set
305033	Twist drill bit 4,5,6,8,10 set
305448	Piston X-6-5-PGR
305536	Water collector holder DD-HD30-WCH
305537	Guide rail extension DD-HD30-XT
305538	Vacuum baseplate DD-HD30-VBP
305539	Spacer DD-HD30-SP

305541	Set of wheels DD-HD30-W
305698	Spade grip DCBG125
305903	Core bit extension DD-BL-ET 300
305904	Chuck DD-CS-BS/BR
305910	Adapter BL/BS/BR
306050	Threaded stud X-M6-8-52D12
306051	Threaded stud X-M6-8-72D12
306052	Threaded stud X-M6-8-95D12
308856	Sealing ring X-FCP
310338	Guide rail D-R200L
310637	Firestop sealant CP 601S 600ML white
31139	Safety anchor HSC-A M8x40/15
31140	Safety anchor HSC-A M10x40/20
31141	Safety anchor HSC-A M8x50/15
31142	Safety anchor HSC-I M6x40
31143	Safety anchor HSC-I M8x40
31144	Safety anchor HSC-I M10x50
31145	Safety anchor HSC-I M10x60
31146	Safety anchor HSC-I M12x60
31148	Safety anchor HSC-AR M8x40/15
31149	Safety anchor HSC-AR M10x40/20
31151	Safety anchor HSC-IR M6x40
31153	Safety anchor HSC-IR M10x50
31154	Safety anchor HSC-IR M10x60
31169	Setting tool TE-C-HSC-MW14
312111	Firestop sealant CP 601S 600ML grey
314373	Drive wheel DS-WSW 500
315791	Chuck DD-CH-BI assy
315998	Crank tripod PA 931 (CM)
32220	Insert shaft TE-C 1/2
32221	Insert shaft TE-FY 3/4
325620	Slider
326795	Carbon brush 220V- 240V AO assy
327669	Carbon brush 5,4x11x18 220V-240V AO assy
330083	Comfort side handle assy
330956	Carbon brush 7x12,5x26 100V-120V AO
331017	Piston brake
331418	Remote control PRA 2
331544	Undercut anchor HDA-P M10x100/20
331545	Undercut anchor HDA-T M10x100/20
331546	Undercut anchor HDA-P M12x125/30
331547	Undercut anchor HDA-P M12x125/50
331548	Undercut anchor HDA-T M12x125/30
331549	Undercut anchor HDA-T M12x125/50
331550	Undercut anchor HDA-P M16x190/40
331551	Undercut anchor HDA-P M16x190/60
331552	Undercut anchor HDA-T M16x190/40
331553	Undercut anchor HDA-T M16x190/60
331843	Setting tool TE-C-HDA-ST 20-M10
331844	Setting tool TE-C-HDA-ST22-M12
331846	Setting tool TE-Y-HDA ST 30-M16
332060	Cavity anchor HHD-S M4/4x20
332061	Cavity anchor HHD-S M4/6x32
332063	Cavity anchor HHD-S M4/19X45
332065	Cavity anchor HHD-S M5/8x38

332066	Cavity anchor HHD-S M5/12x52
332067	Cavity anchor HHD-S M5/25x65
332069	Cavity anchor HHD-S M6/9x38
332072	Cavity anchor HHD-S M6/40x80
332074	Cavity anchor HHD-S M8/24x66
332075	Cavity anchor HHD-S M8/40x83
332089	Stop drill bit TE-C-HDA-B 20x100
332090	Stop drill bit TE-C-HDA-B 20x120
332097	Stop drill bit TE-Y-HDA-B 30x190
332098	Stop drill bit TE-Y-HDA-B 30x230
332099	Stop drill bit TE-Y-HDA-B 30x250
332688	Driver bit D-B PH2 HSP/HFP
333310	Pole tool X-PT 351 7FT assy
333433	Disassembly tool TE-C-HDA-RT 20-M10
333434	Disassembly tool TE-C-HDA-RT 22-M12
333435	Disassembly tool TE-C-HDA-RT 30-M16
333477	Nut DD-LR-CLN
333583	Firestop putty pad CP 617 L 7"x7"
333629	Jack screw DD-LR-CLS
334131	Double roll connector MRG-D6
335021	Coupler VL-K
336549	Round steel brush HIT-RB 14
336551	Round steel brush HIT-RB 18
336553	Round steel brush HIT-RB 25
336554	Round steel brush HIT-RB 32
336645	Brush extension HIT-RBS 10/0,7 mechanic
336646	Extension tube HIT-VL 16/0.7
336755	Cross slide connector MRG-UK D6
337378	Jack screw DD-CS M16
338362	Core breaker DD-CB 28
338716	Extension tube CP 620-EXT
338720	Dispenser DSC box
339265	Undercut anchor HDA-P M20x250/50
339266	Undercut anchor HDA-P M20x250/100
339267	Undercut anchor HDA-T M20x250/50
339268	Undercut anchor HDA-T M20x250/100
339269	Setting tool TE-Y-HDA-ST 37-M20
339270	Stop drill bit TE-Y-HDA-B 37x250
339271	Stop drill bit TE-Y-HDA-B 37x300
339272	Stop drill bit TE-Y-HDA-B 37x350
339273	Disassembly tool TE-C-HDA-RT 37-M20
339346	Undercut anchor HDA-PR M10x100/20
339348	Undercut anchor HDA-PR M12x125/50
339349	Undercut anchor HDA-PR M16x190/40
339350	Undercut anchor HDA-PR M16x190/60
339351	Undercut anchor HDA-TR M10x100/20
339352	Undercut anchor HDA-TR M12x125/30
339353	Undercut anchor HDA-TR M12x125/50
339354	Undercut anchor HDA-TR M16x190/40
339355	Undercut anchor HDA-TR M16x190/60
339360	Undercut anchor HDA-PF M16x190/60
339364	Undercut anchor HDA-TF M16x190/40
339797	Threaded rod AM12x1000 4.8 zined
340426	Chuck jaw DS-WJ MK9 set
340602	Dust removal system TE-DRS-S

3406421	COUPLER M10
3406422	COUPLER M12
340806	Marker pen PUA 70 set
341766	Screw driver TORXPLUS
3423885	S23-5-1.2 S23 washer A
342390	Extractor jig
3443787	EyeletB-Int Dia3.8
3447198	Firestop jacket CP 643-160/6" N (A2 S.S)
3449227	XH 111-1 AB-F (12KG/SET)
3457799	1mm X OD 23mm X ID 5mm SS304 washer
3469355	Stainless Eyelet Dia 3.4mm
348130	Carbon brush 6,3x10x19 220V-240V AO
348132	Carbon brush 6,3x10x19 100V-120V AO
352295	Flush anchor HKD-ER M16X65
352827	Hexagon screw M10x25 SHD
3528677	Firestop Label
352945	Adapter DC-EX SL kit
353027	Washer 17
353045	Hexagon screw M10x20 SHD
353148	Hexagon screw M8x20 SHD
353410	Hexagon screw M10x30 SHD
3534712	HAC-70 444/350 F CRFoS (3 Up+UP)
3534913	HAC-70 444/350 F CRFoS (3 Up+Down)
3538242	HAC-60 415/350 F CRFoS (3 Up+UP)
3538273	HAC-60 415/350 F CRFoS (3 Up+Down)
3538421	HAC-50 372/350 F CRFoS (3 Up+UP)
3538683	HAC-50 372/350 F CRFoS (3 Up+Down)
3538685	HAC-70 444/350 F CRFoS (3 Up+UP,2)
3538686	HAC-70 444/350 F CRFoS (3 Up+Down,2)
3542125	Megapoxy RMF 6 KG
3542127	Megapoxy RMF 30 KG
3542129	Megapoxy PF 6 KG
354313	Support strip CP 643-N 50/1,5"
354314	Support strip CP 643-N 63/2"
354315	Support strip CP 643-N 75/2,5"
354316	Support strip CP 643-N 90/3"
354317	Support strip CP 643-N 110/4"
354318	Support strip CP 643-N 125/5"
354319	Support strip CP 643-N 160/6" short
3543459	Elevator Kit of HAC40-350mm
3543460	Elevator Kit of HAC40-550mm
355338	Anchor tester HAT 28 M kit
357528	Dowel pin 4h6X6
357743	Cable harness EB-RC
357947	Sensor
358063	Frequency converter EB V35 Service assy
3588570	Hilti Duffle Backpack
3599821	Cordless Charging Station (230V) (6)
3599822	Cordless Charging Station (110V) (6)
360055	Battery pack PRA 84
360485	Mesh sleeve HIT-SC 18x50
360486	Mesh sleeve HIT-SC 18x85
361788	Ceiling hanger X-HS M6 U32 P8 S15
362134	Hexagon nut M33 zincd
362135	Hexagon nut M36 zincd

362174	Fastener guide X-FG8ME351
362270	Depth gauge
362307	Hexagon nut M27 zincd
362309	Hexagon nut M30 zincd
362519	Insert 1 DD 300/350/500 assy
362520	Insert 2 DD 300/350/500 assy
365426	Protective cover DSW-WG
365427	Single-pair pulley DSW-SPP
365428	Plunging wheel DSW-PW
365595	Water supply unit DWP 10
365858	Freeze head
365945	Dust removal system TE DRS-B box
366124	Carbon brush 7x12,5x26 100V-120V AO
366126	Carbon brush 7x12,5x26 220V-240V AO
367807	Pliers assy
369399	Power conditioner DPC 20 230V
369591	I.-Channel MQ-41 3m
369592	I.-Channel MQ-41 6m
369597	I.-Channel MQ-41/3 6m
369601	I.-Channel MQ-21 D 3m
369603	I.-Channel MQ-41 D 3m
369604	I.-Channel MQ-41 D 6m
369605	I.-Channel MQ-52-72 D 6m
369609	Bracket MQK-41/300
369624	Wing nut MQM-M6
369626	Wing nut MQM-M10
369627	Wing nut MQM-M12
369633	Pipe ring saddle MQA-1/2"
369638	Channel tie MQV-2/2 D
369639	Rail support MQV-2/2 D-14
369640	Channel tie MQV-3/2 D
369641	Channel tie MQV-3/3 D
369643	Channel tie MQV-12
369645	Channel tie MQV-T
369652	Rail support MQP-82
369654	Rail support MQP-G
369655	2-hole Angle MQW-Q2
369656	3-hole Angle MQW-3
369658	4-hole Angle MQW-4
369659	8-hole Angle MQW-8/90
369660	8-hole Angle MQW-8/45
369661	2-hole Angle MQW-P2
369662	2-hole Angle MQW-2/45
369664	Angle bracket MQW-S/1
369665	Angle bracket MQW-S/2
369668	Clamp MQB-41
369674	Clamp MQB-G41
369675	Beam clamp MQT-21-41
369685	Channel end cap MQZ-E41
369686	Channel end cap MQZ-E31
369687	Adapter MQZ-A M16
370598	Channel end cap MQZ-E21
370629	Channel tie MQV-P3
370631	Channel tie MQV-P5
371663	Receptacle X-PT 460 assy

371719	Air nozzle HIT-DL 20
371720	Air nozzle HIT-DL 25
371721	Air nozzle HIT-DL 32
371722	Brush extension HIT-RBS-10/0,35 mechanic
372047	Pipe ring MP-MRI 3" M10 stnls
372054	Pipe ring MP-MRI 159 M16 stnls
372097	Firestop cable coating CP 679 A 20KG
372221	Hanger clip HC-SW 22
372222	Hanger clip HC-SW 32
372223	Hanger clip HC-SW 40
372226	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 2" M10/M12
372228	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 3" M10/M12
372229	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 4" M16
372233	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 159 M16
372234	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 6" M16
372235	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 177.8 M16
372237	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 210 M16
372238	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 219 M16
372239	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 244.5 M16
372240	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 267/274 M16
372241	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 275 M16
372242	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 324 M16
372243	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MXI 326 M16
372275	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 4" M16
372280	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 6" M16
372283	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 210 M16
372285	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 244.5 M16
372286	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 267/274 M16
372289	Heavy-d. pipe ring MP-MX 326 M16
372800	Cover EC-1
372810	Cleaning kit DX-5-460
3730	Piston ring
373297	Piston X-6-5-P8
3732999	Pipe Collar - 4 hrs - 315mm / 12.5"
373319	Fastener guide X-5-460-F10
373330	Buffer X-6-5-B
3733816	Pipe Collar - 4 hrs - 350mm / 14"
3733817	Pipe Collar - 4 hrs - 400mm / 16"
373419	Adapter BI/BR/BS
373797	I.-Channel MQ-72 3m
3739	Spring clip
374193	Pipe ring MP-SRNI 48/50 M10 stnls
374200	Pipe ring MP-MR 3" M10 stnls
375956	Clamping bow MAB-9
375957	Clamping bow MAB-11
375958	Clamping bow MAB-13
375979	Mesh sleeve HIT-SC 12x50
375981	Mesh sleeve HIT-SC 16x50
375982	Mesh sleeve HIT-SC 16x85
376023	Firestop coating CP 670 6kg
376281	Drilling stand DD-CR1
376283	Seal DD-ST 30
377472	Battery pack PSA 80
378554	Metal constr screwdr ST 1800 110V case
378888	Adapter for pipe cutting

380917	Round steel brush HIT-RB 10
380920	Round steel brush HIT-RB 30
381215	Blow-out gun G 1/4"
382253	Centering ring HIT-CR M16-E
382260	Round steel brush HIT-RB 40
382264	Round steel brush HIT-RB 47
382265	Round steel brush HIT-RB 52
382390	Adapter TE-Y-AD
38249	Extension hose HIT-VL 16 (10m)
38252	Extension hose HIT-DL 16/0.8
382624	Firestop cushion CP 651N-S
382625	Firestop cushion CP 651N-M
382626	Firestop cushion CP 651N-L
383475	Centering ring HIT-CR M16-M
383576	Forming nail X-CT 52 MX
383679	Flush anchor HKD 5/16"x30
385106	Chuck DD-CS-BS
385811	Sleeve anchor HLC 6,5X25/5
385812	Sleeve anchor HLC 6,5X40/20
385813	Sleeve anchor HLC 6,5x60/40
385817	Sleeve anchor HLC 8x70/40
385819	Sleeve anchor HLC 10x40/5
385822	Sleeve anchor HLC 10x60/25
385823	Sleeve anchor HLC 10x80/45
385824	Sleeve anchor HLC 10x100/65
385829	Sleeve anchor HLC 12x100/60
385830	Sleeve anchor HLC 16x60/10
385831	Sleeve anchor HLC 16x100/50
385833	Sleeve anchor HLC 20x80/25
385838	Sleeve anchor HLC-H 8x55/25
385839	Sleeve anchor HLC-H 8x55/25 bucket
385840	Sleeve anchor HLC-H 8x70/40
385844	Sleeve anchor HLC-H 10x60/25 bucket
385845	Sleeve anchor HLC-H 10x80/45
385846	Sleeve anchor HLC-H 10x80/45 bucket
385847	Sleeve anchor HLC-H 10x100/65
385848	Sleeve anchor HLC-H 12x55/15
385849	Sleeve anchor HLC-H 12x75/35
385851	Sleeve anchor HLC-H 12x75/35 bucket
385853	Sleeve anchor HLC-H 16x60/10
385855	Sleeve anchor HLC-H 16x140/90
385858	Sleeve anchor HLC-SK 6,5x85/60
385859	Sleeve anchor HLC-SK 8x60/25
385860	Sleeve anchor HLC-SK 8x75/40
385862	Sleeve anchor HLC-SK 10x45/5
385864	Sleeve anchor HLC-SK 10x105/65
385865	Sleeve anchor HLC-SK 10x130/95
385866	Sleeve anchor HLC-SK 12x80/35
385874	Sleeve anchor HLC-EC 16x160
386012	Fastener guide X-5-460 F8GR
386218	Ceiling hanger X-HS M6 U22 P8 S15
386229	Ceiling clip X-CC U22 P8
386372	Anchor tester HAT 28 E kit
386403	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 12-16 M8/M10
386404	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 16-20 M8/M10

386405	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 20-25 M8/M10
386406	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 25-31 M8/M10
386407	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 31-38 M8/M10
386408	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 38-45 M8/M10
386409	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 45-52 M8/M10
386410	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 52-59 M8/M10
386411	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 59-66 M8/M10
386412	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 66-75 M8/M10
386413	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 75-84 M8/M10
386414	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 84-93 M8/M10
386415	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 93-101 M8/M10
386416	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 101-110 M8/M10
386417	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 110-119 M8/M10
386418	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 119-129 M8/M10
386422	Resid. pipe ring MP-HI 155-163 M8/M10
386430	Resid. pipe ring MP-H 52-59 M8/M10
386434	Resid. pipe ring MP-H 83-92 M8/M10
386435	Resid. pipe ring MP-H 92-101 M8/M10
386436	Resid. pipe ring MP-H101-110 M8/M10
386437	Resid. pipe ring MP-H110-119 M8/M10
386442	Resid. pipe ring MP-H155-163 M8/M10
386443	Resid. pipe ring MP-H163-172 M8/M10
387398	Beam clamp MI-SGC-M16
387550	Wedge HIT-OHW
387551	Drip guard HIT-OHC1
387552	Drip guard HIT-OHC2
387779	Channel connector MQN-HDG plus
387990	Flat washer A 21/37 A4
387991	Flat washer A 25/44 A4
387993	Hexagon nut M24 A4-70
388152	Tool bag X-PT CT
38829	Ram TE 500-X packed
388616	Sprinkler pipe hanger LH 1-1/2" M10
388617	Sprinkler pipe hanger LH 2" M10
388618	Sprinkler pipe hanger LH 2-1/2" M10
388620	Sprinkler pipe hanger LH 4" M10
388621	Sprinkler pipe hanger LH 6" M12
3891702	Metal frame anchor HT 10x52 HK
3893894	Metal frame anchor HT 10x52
3893895	Metal frame anchor HT 10x72 HK
3893896	Metal frame anchor HT 10x92 HK
3893897	Metal frame anchor HT 10x112 HK
389724	Chiselling handle assy
3902563	Metal frame anchor HT 10x132 HK
3902564	Metal frame anchor HT 10x152
3902565	Metal frame anchor HT 10x182 HK
3902566	Metal frame anchor HT 10x202
39215	Firestop putty pad CP 617 170x230mm
39536	Fastener guide X-120-ME TN
39619	Washer holder X-120 WH
402050	Stop drill bit TE-C-HDA-B 22x125
402055	Stop drill bit TE-Y-HDA-B 22x125
402056	Stop drill bit TE-C-HDA-B 22x155
402058	Stop drill bit TE-Y-HDA-B 22x155
402060	Stop drill bit TE-C-HDA-B 22x175

406786	Shank TE-S SH 45
407496	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 M8x1000
407951	Washer R36-0.6 Eco
408458	Vacuum pump DD VP-U 230V
408996	Vacuum pump DD VP-U 110V
409172	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 6/32
409173	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 6/51
409179	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 8/32
409180	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 8/37
409181	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 8/47
409182	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 8/61
409183	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 8,5/17
409184	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 8,5/22
409185	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 9/17
409186	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 9/22
409192	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 10/47
409193	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 10/61
409194	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 10,5/17
409195	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 11/22
409269	Accessory kit DD M12 S
409299	Piston 45/NK packed
409303	Accessory kit DD M16
409412	Cable tie anchor ECT-B 10/6x6
409413	Cable tie anchor ECT-B 10/6x8
410332	Depth gauge TE 70/ TE 80 assy
41057	Universal nail X-NK 22 S12
41058	Universal nail X-NK 27 S12
41059	Universal nail X-NK 32 S12
41060	Universal nail X-NK 37 S12
41061	Universal nail X-NK 42 S12
41062	Universal nail X-NK 47 S12
41070	Universal nail X-NK 54 S12
411747	Threaded rod connector 3/8" zincd
412414	Cutting disc AC-D 100 P 1mm (50)
412488	Pump head serv. set
412901	Undercut anchor HDA-PF M12x125/30
413408	Self-drill screw S-MD03S 5,5x25
413417	Self-drill screw S-MD03Z 5,5X25
413419	Self-drill screw S-MD03Z 5,5X32
413610	Rail support MQP-124 G
414307	Self-drill screw S-MD43S 5,5x63
416736	Screw anchor HUS3-H 6x60/5/25
416737	Screw anchor HUS3-H 6x80/25/45
416738	Screw anchor HUS3-H 6x100/45/65
416739	Screw anchor HUS3-H 6x120/65/85
416740	Screw anchor HUS3-I 6x35 M8/M10
416741	Screw anchor HUS3-A 6x35 M8/16
416742	Screw anchor HUS3-A 6x35 M10/21
416743	Screw anchor HUS3-A 6x55 M8/16
416744	Screw anchor HUS3-A 6x55 M10/21
416745	Screw anchor HUS3-P 6x40/5
416746	Screw anchor HUS3-P 6x60/5/25
416747	Screw anchor HUS3-P 6x80/25/45
418319	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 26/28
418328	Hammer drill bit TE-Y 37/57

418751	I.-Channel MM-C-36 3m M10
418791	T-head bolt MM-ST M10x60
419102	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M10x1000
419103	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M12x1000
419105	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M20x1000
419106	Anchor rod HAS 8.8 HDG M24x1000
423774	Torque bar S-TB HSA M8
423775	Torque bar S-TB HSA M10
423776	Torque bar S-TB HSA M12
423777	Torque bar S-TB HSA M16
423865	Frame anchor HRD-C 10x180
423866	Frame anchor HRD-C 10x200
423867	Frame anchor HRD-C 10x230
423885	Frame anchor HRD-CR 10x60
423886	Frame anchor HRD-CR 10x100
423887	Frame anchor HRD-CR 10x140
424842	Supply cord GB 230V
424843	Supply cord GB 110V
425142	Testing jig PT 1000
427845	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 18/72
427847	Hammer drill bit TE-YX 22/72
428507	Protective cover DSW-WG 30 kit
428626	Extraction head TE DRS-4/6 assy
428662	Screw anchor HUS3-I 6x35 M8/M10 bucket
428680	Holder assy
429802	Firestop foam CFS-F FX
430816	Firestop joint spray CFS-SP WB white
431364	Floor saw cart DSH-FSC
431632	Receptacle DST10E Rep assy
431850	A.-Channel HAC-60 148/300 F
431853	A.-Channel HAC-60 148/550 F
431854	A.-Channel HAC-60 148/1050 F
431891	A.-Channel HAC-30 68/300 F
432000	Drilling stand DD-HD 30 SBP
432529	Demonstration case mech. instl.
432961	Sleeve anchor HLV 6.5x22/7
432963	Sleeve anchor HLV 8x35/10
432964	Sleeve anchor HLV 10x45/10
433333	Diamond coring tool DD 150-U 110V
433528	T-head bolt HBC-B M10x60 4.6G
433535	T-head bolt HBC-B M12x60 4.6F
433784	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 5/15
433787	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 5/22
433791	Hammer drill bit TE-CX 6/27
434431	Flush anchor HKD-SAC M8X30
434433	Flush anchor HKD-SAC M12X50
434434	Flush anchor HKD-SAC M16X65
434724	Case HDE 500-A22 empty
435439	Facade adapter PRA 760
435444	Tripod star PUA 41
435859	Firestop acrylic sealant CFS-S ACR CW
436732	Cutting disc AC-D 14"x3/32"x1" DS SPX
436735	Cutting disc AC-D 14"x3/32"x1" ST SP
437632	Fastener guide X-120 TN packed
437867	Cordl. metal screwdr. ST 1800-A22 case

45966	Setting tool HIS-S M12
45967	Setting tool HIS-S M16
47781	Tamping plate TE-H28 STP 150x150
47782	Tamping plate TE-H28 STP 200x200
50351	DX Cartridge 6.8/11 M green
51343	Sharpening plate
58666	Threaded rod AM8x1000 A4-70
59999	Anchor tester DPG 100
60208	Quick-release chuck 13
60459	Chuck spindle TE-C-BFH
70640	Key-type chuck TE 1, 5, 6, 15, 18
71352	Setting tool TE-C HSC-MW18
71353	Setting tool TE-C-HSC-MW20
74068	Adapter TE-FY-BA-C assy
88594	Bushing head TE-Y/S BH 6x6
93932	Pin type face wrench B35
2280019	Kit MW-EB M8 L 1.5/1m
2280040	Kit MW-EB M8 L 1.5/2m
2280041	Kit MW-EB M8 L 1.5/3m
2280062	Kit MW-EB M8 CL 2.0/1m
2280063	Kit MW-EB M8 CL 2.0/2m
2280065	Kit MW-EB M8 CL 2.0/5m
2280066	Kit MW-EB M8 CL 2.0/10m
2280068	Kit MW-EB M8 CL 3.0/2m
2280070	Kit MW-EB M8 CL 3.0/5m
2280071	Kit MW-EB M8 CL 3.0/10m
2280072	Kit MW-LP L 1.5/1m
2280073	Kit MW-LP L 1.5/2m
2280074	Kit MW-LP L 1.5/3m
2280075	Kit MW-LP L 1.5/5m
2280077	Kit MW-LP L 2.0/1m
2280078	Kit MW-LP L 2.0/2m
2280079	Kit MW-LP L 2.0/3m
2280080	Kit MW-LP L 2.0/5m
2280081	Kit MW-LP L 2.0/10m
2280083	Kit MW-LP L 3.0/2m
2280084	Kit MW-LP L 3.0/3m
2280085	Kit MW-LP L 3.0/5m
2280086	Kit MW-LP L 3.0/10m
2281918	System JAIBOT
2287097	Kit MW-LP L 5.0/2m
2287098	Kit MW-LP L 5.0/3m
2287099	Kit MW-LP L 5.0/5m
2287580	Kit MW-LP L 5.0/10m
2345786	Dia blade 100/22 (30) SPX univ
2345788	Dia blade 125/22 (30) SPX univ
2346228	Dia blade 100/20/16 (30) P univ
2346232	Dia blade 125/22 (30) P univ
3653914	Charging Station 230V
2098467	Cordless rotary hammer TE 6-A36 case
2098475	Cordless rotary hammer TE 4-A22 case
2136393	Battery pack B 22/2.6 Li-Ion
2154076	Extraction head HKD/HDI TE DRS-A assy
2162758	Cordless rotary hammer TE 6-A22 case
2223954	ON!Track tag AI T43-P

2262130	Dust bag VC 40-X/150-10 X (10) fleece
2365083	ON!Track tag AI L2 TaS
267769	Dust removal system TE DRS-M
3576595	Hilti Casual Backpack
3645933	Swiss Army Knife FOC
428625	Filter DRS-4A + DRS-6A assy
2015762	Battery charger C 4/36-90 230V box
2015763	Battery charger C 4/36-90 110V box
2122491	A.-Channel HAC-40 91/200 F
2122492	A.-Channel HAC-40 91/250 F
2183172	Battery pack B 36/9.0 Li-ion
2004212	Stud anchor HSA-R M12x205 125/110/75
2261258	Dust bag VC 20-X/150-6 X (10) fleece
227922	Control cable DS TS20-E 10m
238008	Center section DS-BGF 120
238009	Side section DS-BGF 120
307188	Flange DS-FCA 60-110 assy